© ¢ 0 0 6

Astomoounun LADA NIVA 4x4

KaTtanor 3anacHbix yacten

Vehicles LADA NIVA 4x4

Parts catalogue

Voitures LADA NIVA 4x4

Catalogue des pieces détachées

Personenkraftwagen LADA NIVA 4x4

Ersatzteilkatalog

Automoéviles LADA NIVA 4x4

Catalogo de recambios

AO AVTOVAZ « TOGLIATTI « RUSSIA
2003



ABTomo6Gunu LADA NIVA 4x4
(21213, 21214, 21215, 21217, 2131 n ux mogndukaumnmn)
KaTtanor 3anacHbix yacten
Ha PYCCKOM, aHIMNINCKOM, HPaHLLy3CKOM, HEMELKOM, UCMAHCKOM 3blKax
© PaspabotaHo TP AO <ABTOBA3» no cocTosHuio Ha 12. 2003 1.
© KomnbtoTepHas BepcTka - B. Anaes, B. MBkos. Ten. (8482) 22-54-19
M3n. N2 21213-3902100-01

-2.-



KaTtanor sensiercs cnpaBoYyHbIM MOCOOMEM NPy COCTaBJ/IEHUN 3asiIBOK HA 3anacHble 4YacTuy.
HomeHknatypa geraneii n y3s10B, noctaBaseMbix ABTOBA30oM B 3anacHbie 4acTu, onpeaenseTcs gericTeyiouler cneungukaymeri 3anacHbix 4acten (JC34Y).
Karanor npegHa3Ha4yeH A1 pabo0THUKOB PEMOHTHbIX, TOProBbIX U 0OCY)XUBAIOLLNX NPEANPUATHIA U OpraHn3auni, a Taioke A1 BlagesbLues aBTOMOOGU/IEH.

Katanor nogroroBseH no coctosHuio Ha 12.2003r.

The present catalogue has been designed as a guide for making up applications for spare parts.

Range of parts and assemblies being delivered by AvtoVAZ as replacement is based on the effective spare parts specification.
The Catalogue is intended for personnel involved in repair, sales and service and for car owners.

The Catalogue as per 12. 2003.

Ce Catalogue sert d’ouvrage de référence lors de la formation des commandes des piéces détachées.
La nomenclature des piéces et ensembles fournis en rechange par ’AvtoVAZ est determinée par la spécification des piéces détachées en vigueur.
Le catalogue s’adresse au personnel des entreprises de réparation, commerciales et de services ainsi qu’aux propriétaires des véhicules.

Le catalogue a été mis a jour le 12. 2003.

Der vorliegende Katalog ist ein Nachschlagenwerk, das bei Erstellen der Auftrége fiir jeweilige Ersatzteile zum Einsatz kommen soll.

Das Angebot an Einzelteilen und Baugruppen, die das Lieferprogramm von AvtoVAZ enthélt, wird durch das jeweils giiltige Ersatzteilverzeichnis festgelegt.
Der Katalog soll in erster Linie den Reparatur-, Handels- und Service-Werkstétten sowie auch den Fahrzeugbesitzer dienen.

Stand: 12. 2003.

El catalogo es un material de informacion para conformar los pedidos de recambios.

La nomenclatura de piezas y conjuntos que la planta AvtoVAZ suministra en calidad de recambios, se determina por la especificacion de recambios vigentes (ERV).

El catalogo esta destinado para los empleados de las empresas y organizaciones de reparacion, comercio, de los servicios de asistencia técnica, asi como para los pro-
pietarios de los coches.

El catalogo esta preparado seguin el estado al 12. 2003.



@ CopepxaHue

(GB Contents (D ) Inhalt

[ F Sommaire (E ) Contenido

'Lista_de los_modelos, versiones y equipamientos de_los automoviles 23 !



user_mac
Note
Accepted set by user_mac

user_mac
Note
Rejected set by user_mac

user_mac
Note
None set by user_mac


NMPABWUJIA NOJIb3OBAHUSA KATAJIOITOM

B ocHoBHOM pa3pene KaTtanora «Annioctpaunm n nepeyeHs getanen u
CcOOpOYHBIX egnHULY» feTann 1 cObopoyHbIe eanHULLLI pasMelLleHbl Mo GyHK-
LMOHaNbHOMY MpuU3Haky. [loa, kaxaon unalcTpaumen ykasaHsl HaMMeHOBa-
HMe, ee NMHAEKC N CANCOK MOENEN, ANs KOTOPbIX AaHHAA UAAIOCTPaUMS MOXET
ObITb NpMeHeHa. Cnpasa OT WIIOCTPALMN NMOMELLEH NepevyeHb NokasaHHbIX
Ha Hel geTtanen n cOOPOHHbIX eanHKLL, 0POPMAEHHbLIN B BUAe Tabnuupl. Mpo-
TUB KaXO0ro HoMepa no3muum ykasaH HOMep getanu, eé KOnnyecTBO U Hau-
MEHOBaHMe.

Ecnu petanb He NOCTaBASIETCA B 3anacHbIe 4acTu, TO Nepes HOMEPOM Le-
Tanm ctout undpa «0».

Ecnn B KOHCTPYKUMIO BKJTKOYEHA HOBAs AeTalb, TO B rpade «N2 u3s.» yka-
3aH HOMEpP M3BELLEHUS, N0 KOTOPOMY NPOBEAEHO N3MeHeHue. Lindpa «0» ne-
pen HOMEPOM N3BELLEHNS O3HAYAET, YTO 9TUM U3BELLEHMEM AETalb NCKIOYEe-
Ha M3 KOHCTPYKUMN MOKa3aHHOro Ha uinctTpaunm ysna. llo Homepy naselle-
HUS B pasgene «MU3ameHeHus» MOXHO y3HaTb CyTb 1 ATy MPOU3BEAEHHOIO N3-
MEHEHMNS.

eTtann, Bo3ne HomMepa KOTopbIX B rpade «[IpruMeHaemMoCTb» He yka3aH
kakon-nmbo koa: (01), (02) n 1. 4., ycTaHaBNMBAIOTCS Ha BCe aBTOMOOWN,
yKazaHHble BHU3Y UIIOCTPaUMM, KPOME OTMEYEHHbIX 0C0B0 (CM. HUXe «Yc-
JIOBHblE 0003HAYEHUS»).

Kop (01), (02) nT. a., npoctaBneHHbI B rpade «[prmeHsemMocTb», 03Ha-
YyaeT, 4YTO AeTallb YCTaHaBIMBAETCA HAa aBTOMOOWIM, 0O03HAYEHHbIE 3TUM KO-
[O0M (CM. BHU3Y unnocTpauumn). Ecnm getans yctaHaBNMBaeTCS NULLb HA HEKO-
TOPbIX KOMMJIEKTALMAX aBTOMObUnen (cm. Tabn. «MepeyeHb moaenen, Mo-
andunkaumii 1 KoMmnaekTauum asTomooOunein»), To B rpade «[pumeHse-
MOCTb» AOOMOSIHUTENbHO YKa3blBaeTCH kKog komnnektauun. Hanpumep: (01-
130, 139) o3HavyaeT ycTaHOBKY AaHHOW Aetanu Ha aBTomMobunsax 130 n 139
KOMMneKkTaunii, 0603HavYeHHbIX Ha unnctTpauum kogom (01). Ecnu B rpade
«[MpUMEeHaeMOCTb» CTOUT TOJIbKO HOMEpP KommnekTaumu, Hanpumep: (143),
(138) 1 T. A4., To 9TO O3HAYAET, YTO AeTallb yCTaHABNMBAETCHA Ha BCe aBTOMOOU-
7N JAHHOI KOMMJIEKTAUVN, YKa3aHHbIE Ha MITIOCTPaLN.

Hwxe nprBeaeHbl YenoBHble 0003Ha4YeHUs, BCTPEYatoLLIMECS B KaTasiore.

1 %=

ot
*

— OTHOCWUTCH K NepBOW Nnepenadye;

— OTHOCUTCS K 3aQHEMY XOAY;
— KOJNIMYECTBO MO NoTPebHOCTM (B rpade KOMMYecTBo);

*) — [O0MyCcKaeTcs 3aMeHa apyrumm knaccamm (B rpade Ko-
JIN4YeCTBO);

~ — y3J1bl B3aUMO3aMEHSEMbI;
! — MPUMEHATb COBMECTHO;
E — 0119 9KCMnopTa;

GM — ONs aBToMOOuNen, OCHaLWEHHbIX KOMMJIEKTYIOLWWMMN
npomnaeogcTea ¢. General Motors;

Rus+B — Ana aBToMOOUNeNn, OCHaLLEHHbIX KOMMIEKTYOLWMMU

@ npowunssoactea dmpm Poccum n Bosch;
— He NPUMEeHNATb Ha aBTOMOOUNAX 122 KOMMeKTaunu;

(16) — Ans asTomobunen ¢ anekTpobnoKMPOBKOM 3aMKOB ABe-
pen;

(L) — Ons aBToMobGunen ¢ neBbiM PaCrofiokeEHMEM OpPraHoB
yrpaefeHus;

(R) — Onst aBTomMobunern ¢ npaBbiM PacrnofiokeHMemM OpraHoB
yrnpaefieHus;

; — o1 GapooynCTKN;

éﬁ — ON19 CMrHanuM3aTopa HeNpUCTErHyThiIX peMHein 6e3onac-
HOCTWY;

- 03.99 — oo mapTa 1999 r.

03.99 -, — c MapTa 1999 r.

02101-2912652 — geTtanb UCKNIOYEHA N3 KOHCTPYKLIMK Y313;

02101-2912652 + 2101-2912655 =2101-2912652-10 — getanb 2101-
2912652 B komnnekTe ¢ getanbio 2101-2912655
VCKJTIOHAETCH N3 KOHCTPYKLUMN 1 3aMEHSIeTCH AEeTasbio

2101-2912652-10;
— cTaHOapTU30BaHHasa aetanb, NpeanocnenHsas undpa -

koo maTepuana getanu (Tabnuual), nocnegHsas - Koa,
nokpbiTns (Tabnuua 2).

Hanpumep, B Homepe 12574212 npeanocneaHss umppa
“1” yka3bIBaeT,4TO AETaslb MU3roTOBJEHa U3 CTasiun C
npeanesioM rnPoYHocTn Ha pa3pbiB oT 490 ao 784 Mrla, a
nocaenHss ungpa “2” o3HaqyaerT, 4To geTalib
XPOMUPYETCS.

B pasgene «Tabnuupbl» NpBeaeHbl CTaHOAPTU30BaHHbIE AeTanu, casb-
HUKU 1 NOALIMMHUKN Ka4YE€HUS, aH PUCYHOK KaX oW getanu ¢ ykadaHMem oc-
HOBHbIX pa3mMepoB. Homepa cTaHOapTU30BaHHbIX AeTasen, oTanyatowmecs ot
OPYrux TONMbKO MNOCNeAHMMU OBYyMSA umdpamum, B OAHHOM pasfgene He
MnokKasaHbl.

16100811

-5-



Tabnuua 1

Kopn

MaTtepuan

W N = O

© 0N O O b

CTtanb ¢ npeaenom Npo4yHOCTU Ha pa3pbie, MIMa (krc/mMm?):
333 -490 (34 - 50)
490 - 784 (50 - 80)
784 - 980 (80 - 100)
980 - 1176 (100 - 120)

NaTyHb

Jlerkuin cnnae

Megb

Apyrve metannmyeckme matepmasnbl, KOOME BblLLENEPEUYNCIIEHHbIX
HemeTannunyeckunin

CMellaHHbIn

Tabnuua 2

Kopn

MokpbiTHe

~NoOoOahhwWN=O

®
©

OTCyTCTBME NOKPbLITUS
LivHkoBaHwne
XpomupoBaHue
dochaTtnpoBaHme

NyxeHne

HukenuposaHue bnecTsilee
OkcuamnpoBaHue
CneuvanbHOE NoKpbITUE

B pasnene «kHomepHo ykasaTtenb» NepeyncrieHbl B Nopsake Bo3pacTta-
HVS HOMEPOB AETanun, BKJIIOYEHHbIE B KATANOr (KPOME CTaHOAPTU30BAHHbIX).

Y106bI N0 PyHKUUN AeTanu onpeaenuTb ee Homep, Heo0xoouMmo:
- B «[lepeyHe nnncTpaunine No HAMMEHOBAHMIO ONPEeAENUTb MHOEKC UAIOCT-

paumu,
- M0 MHAEKCY HaNTN UNNICTPaLUMIO,

- Ha UNICTPaUUK ONPeaeTb HOMEP No3numu,

- B CMu1cKe aetaneii no HoMepy nosnummn onpeaennTb HoMep AeTasu.

Y106bI MO HOMEPY HaTN AeTaNb Ha WINIOCTPaLUUKN, Heo6XoANMO:
- B «<HomepHOM ykasaTene» onpeaennTb MHOEKC UNIOCTPaUUK 1 HOMEp No3n-

umn,
- MO NHAEKCY HANTW NNNIOCTPaLMIO,
- Ha UAaKCTPauumM No HOMepPY NO3NLUMN HANTK OeTalb.



NEPEYEHb MOAENEA, MOOAUDUKALIMA U KOMIMJIEKTALLUU ABTOMOBWJIEA

Koa | Pacno-
ABTOMOOUNL ABurarenb
KOM-| JIOXXKeHue KOMI'IJ'IeKTyIOI.I.WIe
(mopenb — Hopmbi
BADNAHT nne-| opraHoe UcnonHeHune 6 CUCTEeMbI BMpbICKa U TOKCUYHOCTH OnucaHue
ucnozueum) kra- | ynpae- o 6""” Tun KOHTpoOnnep
ummn JNIeHus Ky0.cm
10 flesoe ANd BHyTpPeHHEro ... 21213 - kapbtopaTopHbIi ¢ bec- Poccun-83
PblHKa KOHTaKTHOW CUCTEMOWN 3a>kKuraHus
NSl BHELHEr: 21213 -« TOPHbIN -
110 Nesoe AN BHEWHETO 4740 3 - kapGropatopHyii ¢ Gec Poccun-83
HUBA 1.7 pbiHKa KOHTaKTHOWM CUCTEMOWN 3a>kuraHust
2121 ns BHELWHer 21213 -« TOPHbIN -
( 3) 116 Nesoe 8 pblea e 1700 KOHTaSKTHO;pS:i?':M%ﬁ;I 3a)Kc|:/| r6a?-|CV|9I Poccum-83 € MOAYLUKOT Be30nacHOCT BouTens
nsi ctpaH MNep- 21213 - kapbropaTopHbii ¢ 6ec-
143 JleBoe C'T/IJ],CKOI:O 3anm§a 1700 KOHTaKTHOIZpCMCgeMOFI)Z 335KUAFaHUS Poccnmn-83 ¢ paruukom ckopocTi aBTOMGMAS! M CUPHANM3ATOPOM MPEBBILLIEHNS! CKOPOCTM
ANsi BHYTPEHHEro 21214-03 - c ueHTpanbHbIM GM
10 Jlesoe 1700 EBPO-2 i i
prHKa BrlpblCKOM Tonnuea Z.I 21 4_1 4.' .I 01 0_40 C HEeUTpanM3aTopom, AaT4MKOM KMUCNopoaa, VIMMOﬁMTIVISaTOpOM, d)apOO"IMCTKOM
HUBA 1.7i ANt BHEWHEro 21214 - c ueHTpanbHbLIM BMNPLICKOM GM
(21214) 110/ Tleeos pblHKa 1700 TOoNnMBa b P 21214-1411010 CLUA 1983 T. ¢ elmpanvaatopou u aarkom kenopona
176 JleBoe ana Nspaunns 1700 f;nania_ C LUEHTPATIbHBEIM BNPHICKOM 2121 4_G1|\11 1010 CLUA 1983 . Heittpan3aropom, JaT4MKOM KMCAOPOAA Y TOHVPOBAHHBIMI CTEKTAMI
110 TNesoe ANnsi BHELWHero 1700 21214-01 - c ueHTpanbHbLIM GM EBPO-2 C HeiiTpanM3atopoM, AaT41KOM KMUCOpoaa, MMMOBUIN3ATOPOM, 3NIEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM
pblHKa BMNPbLICKOM TOMNnMBa 21214-1411010 CMUCTEMbI OXIX[IEHUS
16 Mesos A YT o o szaranon BP0 e
HUBA 1.7i 134 Nesoe ans DpaHLn 1700 21214-01 - c ueHTpanbHbIM GM EBPO-2 C HeITPaNN3aTOPOM, IATHMKOM KUCTIOPOA, IMMOGMIM3ATOPOM, BNIEKTPOBEHTUNITOPOM
(21214-10) BMPLICKOM TOMNMBa 21214-1411010 CHUCTEMBI OXNXAEHS 1 Konecamm 2121
138 Tlesoe ans LWseumn 1700 21214-01 - ¢ ueHTpanbHbIM GM EBPO-2 —>04.01, C HeIiTPaNM3aTopoM, AaT4MKOM KUCAOPOAA, UIMMOBMIN3ATOPOM,
BMNPbICKOM TOMNMBa 21214-1411010 3NIEKTPOBEHTUNISTOPOM CUCTEMbI OXTIXAEHNS 1 haPOOUMCTKON
176 JNesoe ans Uspauns 1700 21214-01 - c ueHTpanbHbIM GM EBPO-2 C HelfTpanu3aTopoMm, AAT4MKOM KUCIOPOAA, MMMOBUIU3ATOPOM, 3NIEKTPOBEHTUNSITOPOM
BNPbLICKOM TOMNNMBa 21214-1411010 CUCTEMbI OXNXAEHUS N TOHUPOBAHHBIMI CTEKNAMM
10 Jflesoe "1 BHYTPEHHEro ,-nn 21214-10 - ¢ pacnpenenéHHbIM Rus+B EBPO-2 C HeViTPANN3aTopOM, ATYNKOM KUCSOPOAA, MMMOGUAM3ATOPOM, BNEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM
pbIHKa BMPbLICKOM TOMNnBa 2123-1411020-10 CUCTEMbI OXTXAEHMS 1 HAPO0UNCTKON
Rus+B
20 fegoe A1 BHYTPEHHEro ;-4 21214-20 - c pacnpenenéHHbiM 21214-1411010-30, EBPO-2 C HeiiTPaNN3aTopOM, IATYNKOM KUCSIOPOAA, MMMOBUAM3ATOPOM, SNIEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM
pbIHKa BMPbLICKOM TOMNMBa 21214-1411010-31, CUCTEMbI OXNXAEHMS, [aTYMKOM a3, pamnoi 21214, moaynem saxtraHng 2111
21214-1411010-32
" Rus+B o .
ANs BHYTPEeHHero 21214-40 - c pacnpeaenéHHbiM C HE/ATPaNN3aTOPOM, /IBYMS AATYMKAMM KUCTIOPO/IA, AATYMKOM (a3, ATYMKOM HEPOBHOIA
30 Jlesoe DbiHKa 1700 BNPbICKOM TONNMEA 21214-1411010-10, EBPO-3 ZI0POrY, UMMOGUAN3ATOPOM, 3TIEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM CUCTEMbI OXIAXAEHNS, PAMON
HVBA 1.7i 21214-1411010-11 21214, mopynem 3axtraHus 2111
(2121 4_é0|) 110 TNesoe ANns BHEWHero 1700 21214-10 - c pacnpenenéHHbM Rus+B EBPO-2 C HeTPanM3aTopoM, IATYMKOM KICSIOPOZIA, MMMOGUIM3ATOPOM, 3IEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM
pblHKa BMNPbLICKOM TOMNAMBa 2123-1411020-10 CHCTEMbI OXTIXAEHNS
116 fesoe Ans BHEWHero 1700 21214-10 - c pacrnpenenéHHbIM Rus+B EBPO-2 C HEiTPANN3ATOPOM, AATYMKOM KUCTIOPO/IA, IMMOGHIN3ATOPOM, MEKTPOBEHTUASTOPOM
pbiHKa BMNPbLICKOM TOMNNMBa 2123-1411020-10 CUCTEMbI OXTaXEHUS 1 MOAYLLIKOA 6e30MacHOCTV BOAUTENs
122  fesoe Ans BHEWHero 1700 21214-10 - c pacnpenenéHHbIM Rus+B EBPO-2 C HElTPANN3ATOPOM, IATYMKOM KUCIIOPOAA, 3NEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM CUCTEMbI
pblHKa BMPbLICKOM TOMNMBa 2123-1411020-10 OXNTKAEHNS!
130 Tfesoe Ana BHeUWHero 1700 21214-36 - c pacnpenenéHHbiM Rus+B EBPO-3 C He/TPanM3aTopoM, IBYMS! IaT4MKAMM KMCTIOPOJA, AATYMKOM (a3, IATYMKOM HEPOBHOI
pbIHKa BMNPbLICKOM TOMNNMBa 2123-1411020 [10pOrv, UMMOGUNN3ATOPOM, SNEKTPOBEHTUISITOPOM CUCTEMbI OXNIAXAEHUS
2 'I 21 4_3 6 — c pacn eﬂenéHHblM RUS+B c HelszaﬂMSaTOpOM, JABYMS IaT4nKaMmM KMCNopoaa, AaT4MKOM 4)63, Aatiynkom HepOBHOVI
133 Jlesoe ans Uspauns 1700 P P EBPO-3 JI0POrY, IMMOBMI3ATOPOM, BMEKTPOBEHTUISTOPOM CUCTEMBI OXNAXIEHWS 1

BMPbICKOM TOMnNMBa

2123-1411020

TOHUPOBAHHLIMW CTEK/IAMU




Kop | Pacno-
ABTOMOOMNDB Dsuratens
KOM-| JIOXeHue KOMHHeKTyIOI.I.IMe
(mopenb — Hopmbi
nne-| opraHoB WUcnonHeHue CUCTEeMbI BMpbICKa U Onucanue
BapuaHT o6bem TOKCUYHOCTH
ncnonHeHms) kta- | ynpas- 6.c Tun KOHTponnep
uvm JNieHusa Ky0.cm
2 ‘I 2 ‘I 4_3 6 - cpacn e,[lel'léHHbIM RUS+B C HeﬁTpaﬂM3aTOpOM, ABYMS AaT41KaMK KUCI0POAa, AaTYMKOM 4)83, AaT4nKoM HepOBHOI‘/’I
134 JleBoe ans OpaHumm 1700 N— TOI'IEI)VIBa P 2123-1411020 EBPO-3 00TV, IMMOBUIM3ATOPOM, SNIEKTPOBEHTUNISTOPOM CUCTEMbI OXITAXIEHUS! M KOECAMM
2121
HUBA 1.7i nns CkaHaMHaB- 21214-36 - ¢ pacnpeaenéHHbIM Rus+B C He/TpanM3aTopoM, IByMS IaT41kaMm KUCNIOPOAA, IaTYNKOM a3, 1aT4KOM HEPOBHOM
(21214-20) 139 JleBoe CKUX CTpaH 1700 BMPLICKOM TOMNMBA 2123-1411020 EBPO-3 it;porw, MMM?ﬁMnM:iaTOpOM, 3IEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM CUCTEMbI OXNIAXAEHMUS
POOYUCTKON
176 Negoe Ans Uspauns 1700 21214-10 - ¢ pacnpeaenéHHbiM Rus+B EBPO-2 C HEIATPAIM3ATOPOM, AATYMKOM KMCIIOPOAA, MMMOBIIM3ATOPOM, 3/IEKTPOBEHTUNITOPOM
BMPLICKOM TOMnNmMBa 2123-1411020-10 CUCTEMbI OXNIAXEHIS 1 TOHUPOBAHHbIMM CTEKTAMM
ONsi BHELWHErO 21215-20 - anM3enbHbIR, TUN
110 nNesoe pbikika 1900 XUD9SD ’ EBPO-2 Jeurarens dvpmb PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
HMBA 1.9TD NS BHELWHEro 21215-20 - pu3enbHbiA, TUN
(21215-10) 114 Nesoe PbIHKa 1900+ iposp ’ EBPO-2 > 04.01, flsurarens dupms PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
21215-20 - am3enbHbIA, TMN
134 lesoe ans OpaHuun 1900 XUD9SD EBPO-2 Juratens dupmbl PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS, ¢ konecamm 2121
610 Mpasoe NSt BHEWHEro 1700 21216 - kapbropaTopHsbii ¢ bec- Poccun-83  —> 01.01, ¢ dapamin 41 1esoCTOPOHHEO ABKeHIS 1 CTIUAOMETPOM C COBMELLIGHHO
HUBA 1.7 pbIHKa KOHTaKTHOM CUCTEMOW 3a>KUraHust wikanoit MPH — km/h
21216 ANS BHELHEro 21216 - kapbropaTopHbin ¢ 6ec-
( ) 611 Tpasoe 1700 vp P pv Poccnmn-83 > 01.01, c papamn 415 NEBOCTOPOHHENO ABVXEHNA i LKANOi ciaomeTpa B km/h
pbIHKa KOHTaKTHOW CUCTEMOW 3a>kuraHus
110 Neeoe ANsA BHELWHEro 1600 2121-38 -vKap6F0paT'0pr|l7| c bec- CLUA 1983 . —>03.99, ¢ HeVITpaﬂl:laaTOpOM, JIaT4UKOM KMCNIOPOJA, PeLvpKynsiLveii oTpaboTasLLmMX
PbIHKa KOHTaKTHOU CUCTEMOU 3a>KUraHusa ra3os 1 $papoo4nCTKOi
134 fegoe ans OpaHLMI 1600 2121-38 —VKap6l0pan)prIl7| c bec- CLUA 1983 . —> 03.99, C HeiiTpanisatopom, AAT4KOM KMGHOPOL2, PeLPKYISLIER oTpaGoTapLI
KOHTaKTHOU CUCTEMOUN 3a>KUraHus ra3os 1 konecamu 2121
137 Tesoe ans Kananb 1600 2121-38 - kapbropaTopHbIi C bec- CLUA 1983 r. —> 03.99, C HEATPAIM3ATOPOM, LATYMKOM KMCTIOPOAA, PELMPKYNIALMEN OTPABOTaBLLMX
HUBA 1.6 KOHTAKTHOW CUCTEMOW 3a>KUraHus " ra3oB 1 $apooUMCTKOIA
(21217) 138 Nesoe anst Weeunn 1600 2121-38 - kap6ropaTopHlii ¢ 6ec- CLIA 1983 r. — 03.99, G HEATPANM3ATOPOM, AATYMKOM KUCTOPOAA, PELMPKYNSLMeil 0TpaboTaBLLmMX
KOHTAKTHOM CUCTEMOWN 3a>KUraHus ra3sos 11 $papoo4ncTKoi
163 Nesoe ans Bpasvnum 1600 2121-26 —vKap6IOpaT'0prIVI c bec- CLUA 1983 . —> 0399, CHeifTpanisatopom, peunpkynsiLme oTpagoTasiLvx rasos, Ges AaT4uka
KOHTaKTHOU CUCTEMOU 3a>KUraHusa Kucnopoga
176 Negoe Ans Uspauns 1600 2121-38 —VKap6l0pan)prw| c bec- CLUA 1983 . —>039.¢c Hempanvmaampom, [IaTYNKOM KUCIIOPOAA, PELMpKyNsiuymeil oTpaboTasLumx
KOHTaKTHOW CUCTEMOW 3aXKuUraHus rasos, GapoOUMCTKOI 1 TOHUPOBAHHBIMM CTEKIIAMM
610 Mpasoe NS BHEWHEero 1700 21214 - c ueHTpanbHbIM BMPLICKOM GM CLUA 1983 r. —> 01.01, C HeliTpanusaTopom, AATHMKOM KACTOPORA, hapaMM ATH NEBOCTOPOHHErO
PbIHKa TOoMnnuea 21214-1411010 " [IBUXEHUS M CINLOMETPOM C COBMELLIEHHOIA Wwkanoii MPH — km/h
HUBA 1.7i 614 Mpasoe ™ BHElHero 1700 212714 - C UEHTPanbHLIM BrPLICKOM GM CLUA 1983 r. —>01:01, C HeliTpanu3aTOPOM, AQTH/KOM KCTOPORA, (bapaMi AT NOBOCTOPOHHErO
(212146) pbIHKa Tonnuea 21214-1411010 " [IBVXEHUs! 1 WKanoii cnuagomeTpa B km/h
21214 - c ueHTpanbHbLIM BMPLICKOM GM —>01.01, ¢ HEUTPANN3ATOPOM, IATYMKOM KUCNOPOAA, hapamu NS NEBOCTOPOHHETO
73 TMpas ns Asctpanum 17 LA 1 r. o, P poM, Ad POAA, Gapam At P
673 paBoe A CTpa 00 Tonnvea 21214-1411010 c 983 [ABVXEHIS, LKANoi cinaomeTpa B km/h u konecamn 2121
HUBA 1.7i NS BHEWHero 21214-01 - ¢ UeHTPanbHbLIM GM —>01.01, ¢ HeiATPaNM3aTOPOM, IATYMKOM KMCIOPO/IA, MMMOGHIM3ATOPOM,
~ 610 T[lpaBoe 1700 B EBPO-2 NEKTPOBEHTUNSTOPOM CUCTEMBI OXNTAXEHIS!, BAPaMM 1St NEBOCTOPOHHETO ZIBIKEHUS 1
(212146-10) pblHKa BMPbICKOM TOMNMBa 21214-1411010
CMUAOMETPOM C COBMELLEHHOM Wikanoit MPH — km/h
HUBA 1.7 ANs BHYTPEHHEro 21213 - kapbropaTopHbiin ¢ 6ec-
(2131-01) 10  Jesoe pill—?Ka 1700 KOHTaKTHOVIpCVlcgeMoF:?l 3aKMranus Poccun-83  prummobasosuiii nsaBepHbit BapuanT asTomo6unst HUBA 1.7 (21213) ¢ dapoosmcTkoi
HUBA 1.7i 14 fegoe AN BHYTPEHHEro 700 21214-10 - ¢ pacnpeAenéHHbIM Rus+B EBPO-2 AMHHOGA30BLIM NATABEPHBIA BapuaHT asTomo6uns HUBA 1.7i (21214-20) ¢
(2131-41) pblHKa BMPbICKOM TOMNMBa 2123-1411020-10 HapOOHMCTKOM

-8-




@ HOW TO USE THE CATALOGUE

«lllustrations and List of Spare Parts»  is the main section of this cata-
logue, which lists spare parts by their function. At the buttom of the page there is
a caption with the illustration name, its index (on the right) and a list of models for
which the illustration may be applied (below). To the right from the illustration
there is a table listing all the spare parts shown. Each line in the table specifies a
position number, part number, quantity and description.

Components that are not supplied as spare parts have «0» as a prefix.

For the newly introduced componnets the column «Not. N.» gives the num-
ber of natification for the relevant modification. «O»-prefix of the notification num-
ber indicates that the component has been excluded from the design of the unit
shown in the illustration. Notification numbers may be used in conjunction with the
«Modifications» section to find the date when the modification was introduced
as well as replacement standards.

Components without (01), (02) or a similar code in the «Application» column
may be used on any vehicle listed at the buttom of the illustration page, unless
indicated otherwise (see the Legend below).

Codes (01), (02), etc. in the «Application» column indicate that the relevant
component must be installed on vehicles with the same code (shown at the but-
tom of the illustration page). Components, which can be used only for some spec
codes (see «List of V ehicle Models, V ersions and Specifications» ), also have
this spec code as an extension to the code in the «Application» column. Example:
(01-130, 139) indicates that this component is used on vehicles, which are coded
(01) at the buttom of the illustration page and have 130 and 139 spec codes. If
the «Application» column features only a spec code, for example (143) or (138),
it indicates that the component may be used on all vehicles listed at the buttom
of the illustration page, which have this spec code.

The legend below describes notation system used in the catalogue:

1 48 — refers to 1st gear;

oo — refers to reverse gear;

* — quantity on demand (in the Qty column);

*) — other classes may be used for replacement (in the Qty
column);

~ — interchangeable components;

! — to be used together;

E — for export vehicles;

GM — for vehicles fitted with GM components;

Rus+B — for vehicles fitted with Russian-make and BOSCH com-
ponens;

@ — not to be fitted on vehicle with 122 spec code;

(16) — for vehicles with the central door lock;

(L) — for left-hand drive vehicles;

(R) — for right-hand drive vehicles;

— headlamp wiper/washer;

& — seat belt reminder;

—>03.99 — up to March 1999;

03.99—> — starting from March 1999;

0 2101-2912652 — component has been excluded from the design;

0 2101-2912652 + 2101-2912655 = 2101-2912652-10 — component 2101-
2912652-10 substitutes components 2101-2912652 and
2101-2912655, which have been excluded from the design;
— standard metalware. The second digit from the right is a
material code (see Table 1), the first digit from the right is a
coating code (see Table 2).

Example: in 12574212 the second digit from the right is 1,
which indicates that the component is made of steel with
tensile strength of 490 to 784 MPa, and the first digit from
the right indicates that the part is chrome-plated.

16100811

Section «Tables» details standard metalware, oil seals and bearings, pro-
viding a sketch for each item with its overal dimensions. Codes of the standard
hardware, which differ only in the last two digits, are not shown in this section.

Section «List of Spare Parts» lists part numbers in a growing order used in
this catalogue (except standard metalware).

If you know where the part is used do the following to find its number:

- in the «List of Illustrations» find the illustration index,

- go to the page with this illustration index,

- find the position number of the component in the illustration,

- in the table on the next page find the part number using its position number.

-9-



Table 1 If you know the part number and want to find this part in the illustration do
the following:

Code Material - use the «List of Spare Parts» section to find the illustration index and the part

- - - - position number,
Steel with tensile strength at yield as listed below, MPa (kgf/sq.mm): ) . o L
333 - 490 (34 - 50) go to the page with this illustration index,

490 - 784 (50 - 80) - use the position number to locate the part in the illustration.

784 - 980 (80 - 100)
980 - 1176 (100 - 120)

wWNEFELO

Brass

Light-metal alloy

Copper

Other metals besides those listed above
Nonmetallic

Composite

©O©oo~NO O bN

Table 2

Code Coating

None

Zink plating

Chrome plating
Phosphating

Tin plating

Nickel plating, bright
Oxidizing

Special coating

~No o WNEO

©
©

-10 -



LIST OF VEHICLE MODELS, VERSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS

Vehicle Engine - o
(Model - Spec. | LHRH | Standard / Luxe Canacit Fuel injection Emission Description
Version) code | drive |versionand market gm3 Ys Type components and ECM | standard
10  LH local market 1700 21213 - carburettor, with R83
breakerless ignition system
. 21213 - carburettor, with
NIVA 1.7 110 LH foreign markets 1700 breakerless ignition system R83
(21213) 116 LH foreign markets 1700 21213 - carb'ure_tt'or, with R83 with driver's airbag
breakerless ignition system
143 LH  Gulf countries 1700 21213 - carb'ure_tt'or, with R83 with overspeed buzzer and vehicle speed sensor
breakerless ignition system
21214-03 - Throttle Body GM ) with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, immobilizer and
10 LH local market 1700 Injection 21214-1411010-40 Euro-2 headlight wiper/washer
NIVA 1.7i . - . .
(21214)| 110 LH foreign markets 1700 IZnJiii.ﬁonThrottle Body 21214?;{'11010 US'83 with catalytic converter and oxygen sensor
21214 - Throttle Body GM , . . . .
176 LH Israel 1700 Iniection 21214-1411010 US'83 with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor and tinted windows
. 21214-01 - Throttle Body GM ) with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower
110 LH  foreign markets 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 Euro-2 and immobilizer
- 21214-01 - Throttle Body GM ) with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower,
116 LH  foreign markets 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 Euro-2 immobilizer and driver's airbag
NIVA 1.7i 21214-01 - Throttle Body GM with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower,
134 LH F 1700 S Euro-2 . -
(21214-10) rance Injection 21214-1411010 Yo" immobilizer and 2121 wheels
21214-01 - Throttle Body GM _ —> 04.01, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling
138 LH | Sweden 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 Euro-2 electric blower, immobilizer and headlight wiper/washer
21214-01 - Throttle Body GM ) with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower,
176 LH | Israel 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 Euro-2 immobilizer and tinted windows
10 Rus+B ) with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower,
10 LH | local market 1700 21214-10- MPFI 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 immobilizer and headlight wiper/washer
21214Tﬁ3%10 30 with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, camshaft position
20 LH local market 1700 21214-20 - MPFI 21214:1411010:31’ Euro-2 sensor, cooling electric blower, immobilizer, fuel rail 21214,
21214-1411010-32 ignition module 2111
Rus+B with catalytic converter, two oxygen sensors, cooling electric
30 LH local market 1700 21214-40 - MPFI 21214-1411010-10, Euro-3 blower, camshaft position sensor, rough road sensor,
21214-1411010-11 immobilizer, fuel rail 21214, ignition module 2111
NIVA 1.7i . Rus+B with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower
11 LH f ket 17 21214-10 - MPFI E -2 . o
(21214-20) 0 oreign markets 00 0 2123-1411020-10 —"°"°  and immobilizer
- 10 Rus+B _» with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling electric blower,
116 LH  foreign markets 1700 |21214-10- MPFI 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 immobilizer and driver's airbaqg
. 10 Rus+B _ with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor and cooling electric
122 LH foreign markets 1700 21214-10 - MPFI 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 blower
RUS+B with catalytic converter, two oxygen sensors, cooling electric
130 LH foreign markets 1700 21214-36 - MPFI Euro-3 blower, camshaft position sensor, rough road sensor and
2123-1411020 . .
immobilizer
RUS+B with catalytic converter, two oxygen sensors, cooling electric
133 LH Israel 1700 21214-36 - MPFI Euro-3 blower, camshaft position sensor, rough road sensor,

2123-1411020

immobilizer and tinted windows

-11 -




Vehicle

Engine

Spec. | LH/RH | Standard / Luxe Fuel injection Emission -
\(/“g,%c:glr;) code | drive |versionand market Capa%ity, Type components and ECM| standard Description
cm
RUS+B with catalytic converter, two oxygen sensors, cooling electric
134 LH France 1700 21214-36 - MPFI Euro-3 blower, camshaft position sensor, rough road sensor,
2123-1411020 . -
) immobilizer and 2121 wheels ) )
NIVA 1.7i Scandinavian RUS+B with catalytic convert(_er, two oxygen sensors, cooling electric
(21214-20) 139 LH . 1700 21214-36 - MPFI Euro-3 blower, camshaft position sensor, rough road sensor,
countries 2123-1411020 . - ) .
immobilizer and headlight wiper/washer
o erae
110 LH foreign markets 1900 21215-20 —diesel, XUD9SD Euro-2 Engine-PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
’2‘;\]/_2115?—0[)) 114 LH foreign markets 1900 21215-20 —diesel, XUD9SD Euro-2 —>04.01, Engine - PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
134 LH France 1900 21215-20 —diesel, XUD9SD Euro-2 Engine - PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS, 2121s wheels
. 21216 — carburettor, with —> 01.01, with headlights for RH driving and dual speedometer
NIVA 1.7 610 RH  foreign markets 1700 breakerless ignition system R83 indication (MPH — km/h)
(21216) 611 RH  foreign markets 1700 21216 — carburettor, with Rgz 01.01, with headlights for RH driving and speedometer
breakerless ignition system indication in km/h
110 LH  foreign markets 1600 2121-38 — carburettor, with usgs 03.99, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, EGR
breakerless ignition system system and headlight wiper/washer
134 LH France 1600 2121-38 — carburettor, with usgs 03.99, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, EGR
breakerless ignition system system and 2121 wheels
2121-38 — carburettor, with , —> 03.99, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, EGR
137 LH Canada 1600 us'83
NIVA 1.6 breakerless ignition system system and headlight wiper/washer
(21217) 138 LH Sweden 1600 2121-38 — carburettor, with uses 03.99, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, EGR
breakerless ignition system system and headlight wiper/washer
163 LH Brazil 1600 2121-26 — carburettor, with usgs 03.99, with catalytic converter, EGR system, w/o oxygen
breakerless ignition system sensor
176 LH Israel 1600 2121-38 — carburettor, with usgs 03.99, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, EGR
breakerless ignition system system, headlight wiper/washer and tinted windows
. 21214 - Throttle Body GM , —> 01.01, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, headlights
610 RH  foreign markets 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 us'es for RH driving and dual speedometer indication (MPH — km/h)
. . 21214 - Throttle Body GM . —> 01.01, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, headlights
'(\IZI?I./ZAlig)I 614 RH  foreign markets 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 us'es for RH driving and speedometer indication in km/h
21214 - Throttle Body GM —> 01.01, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, headlights
673 RH  Australia 1700 Injection 21214-1411010 us'8a3 f,?t:s;sdnvmg' speedometer indication in km/h and 2121s
. —> 01.01, with catalytic converter, oxygen sensor, cooling
NIVA 1.7 . 21214-01 - Throttle B M ; . s . -
(212146-l(l)) 610 RH foreign markets 1700 Injectio% rottle Body 21214ﬁ411010 Euro-2 electric blower, immobilizer, headlights for RH driving and dual
speedometer indication (MPH — km/h)
NIVA 1.7 10 LH  local market 1700 21213 — carburettor, with R83 with longer wheelbase, fivedoor version of 21213 vehicle and
(2131-01) breakerless ignition system headlight wiper/washer
NIVA 1.7i Rus+B with longer wheelbase, fivedoor version of 21214-20 vehicle and
14 LH | | k 17 21214-10 - MPFI Euro-2 - . ’
(2131-41) ocal market 00 © 2123-1411020-10 uro headlight wiper/washer

-12 -




MODE D’EMPLOI DU CATALOGUE

@

Dans le titre principal du Catalogue «lllustrations et nomenclature des
pieces détachées» les pieces détachées sont réparties d’apres leur fonction. En
bas de [l'illustration I'on trouvra sa désignation, son index et la liste des modéles
pour lesquels cette illustration peut étre appliquée. La nomenclature des piéces
détachées présentées sur lillustration est faite sous forme de tableau. Elle est in-
scrite a droite de l'illustration. La référence de la piéce, la quantité et la désigna-
tion sont données en face du numéro de position («It.») de cette piece sur l'illus-
tration.

Si la piéce n'est plus livrée comme piéce détachée, le chiffre «0» est mis
avant le numéro de la piéce détachée.

En cas d'introduction d’une piéce nouvelle dans la conception du véhicule,
dans la colonne «Notif. N» est indiqué le numéro d’avis de modification effectuée.
Le chiffre «O» étant avant le numéro d’avis signifie que la piéce est enlevée de
I'ensemble indiqué sur la figure. Pour les renseignements concernant le fond de
la modification et la date de sa réalisation se reporter au titre «Modifications».

Les piéces dont les numéros ne sont pas suivis des codes (01), (02) etc.
dans la colonne «Application» équipent tous les véhicules indiqués en bas de ['il-
lustration sauf les véhicules marqués en particulier (voir les Symboles cités ci-
apres).

Les codes (01), (02) etc. inscrits dans la colonne «Application» signalent
gue la piéce est montée sur les véhicules repérés par ce code (en bas de l'illus-
tration). Si la piéce n’est montée que sur I'option des veéhicules (voir «Modifica -
tions des véhicules et leur niveaux déquipement» ), on indique dans la
colonne «Application» le code du niveau d'équipement. Par exemple: (01-130,
139) signifie le montage de la piéce sur les véhicules a niveaux d’équipement 130
et 139 ayant le code (01) sur l'illustration. Si dans la colonne «Application» n’est
inscrit que le numéro du niveau d’équipement, par exemple (143), (138) etc., la
piéce est montée sur tous les véhicules a niveau d'équipement indiqués sur la fi-
gure.

Ci-dessous les Symboles employés dans le Catalogue:

1 & o — se rapporte a la premiére vitesse;

o P — se rapporte a la marche AR;

* — la quantité au besoin (colonne «QTY»);

*) — admissible de remplacer par d'autres classes (colonne

«QTY»);
! — utiliser ensemble;

~ — les ensembles sont interchangeables;
E — concerne les véhicules d’export;
GM — pour les véhicules équipés de composants de la firme

General Motors;
Rus+B

oz

0 2101-2912652 — la piece est enlevée de I'ensemble;

— pour les véhicules équipés de composants production de
Russie et de la firme Bosch;

— ne pas utiliser sur les véhicules a niveau d’équipement 122;

(16) — pour les véhicules avec le blocage électrique des serrures
des portes;

(L) — concerne les véhicules avec direction a gauche;

(R) — concerne les véhicules avec direction a droite;

: — essuie-phare;

& — témoin d’oubli du bouclage de la ceinture de sécurité;

—>03.99 — jusqu’au mars 1999.

03.99—> — a partir du mars 1999.

02101-2912652 + 2101-2912655 = 2101-2912652-10 — la piece 2101-2912652
assemblée avec la piece 2101-2912655 est enlevées et est
remplacée par la piéce 2101-2912652-10;

16100811 — la piéce normalisée, I'avant-dernier chiffre indique le code du

matériau de la piéce (Tableaul), le dernier chiffre est un code

de revétement (Tableau 2).

Par exemple, I'avant-dernier chiffre «1» dans le numéro

12574212 indique que la piece est fabriquée en acier a limite de

rupture de 490 a 784 MPa et le dernier chiffre «2» signifie que

la piece est chromée.

Dans le titre «Tableaux» sont groupés les piéces normalisées, les garni-
tures d'étanchéité et les roulements avec le croquis de chaque piéce et I'indica-
tion des dimensions principales. Le titre «Tableaux» ne comporte pas de numéros
qui ne different que par deux derniers chiffres.

-13 -



Le titre «Indicateur numérique» contient, dans I'ordre croissant, les numeé- Tableau 1
ros des pieces compris dans le catalogue (les pieces normalisées exceptées).

Pour déterminer le numéro de la piece d’'aprés sa fonction, procéder Code Matériau
comme suit: o .
— d'aprés la désignation de la piéce trouver I'index de la figure dans la Acier a limite de rupture, MPa (kg/mm?):
«Liste des illustrations» 0 333 - 490 (34 - 50)
, ’ . 1 490 - 784 (50 - 80)
— se,zlon I!ndex trouve,zr la flgure,' ' o > 784 - 980 (80 - 100)
— déterminer le numéro de position («It.») de la piéce a la figure, 3 980 - 1176 (100 - 120)
— dans la nomenclature des pieces déterminer le numéro de la piece
d’aprés le numéro de position. 4 Laiton
5 Alliage léger
Pour trouver la piece a la figure d’aprés son numéro, procéder comme 6 Cuivre
suit: 7 Autres matériaux sauf les matériaux cités
— dans «Indicateur numérique» déterminer I'index de la figure et le numéro 8 Non metallique
de position de la piece («lt.») a la figure, 9 Mixte
— selon I'index trouver la figure,
— d’'aprés le numéro de position trouver la piece.
Tableau 2
Code Revétement
0 Sans revétement
1 Zincage
2 Chromage
3 Phosphatation
4 Etamage
5 Nickelage brillant
6 Oxydation
7,8,9 Revétement spécial

-14 -



MODIFICATIONS DES VEHICULES ET LEUR NIVEAUX D’EQUIPEMENT

Véhicule | Code de Moteur
(Modeleet | niveau ( p;ontion Marché s sctgrr:g ?jﬁ?\pgts:ti%lrj\ et L\lrc‘)trimgls_ Nota
variantede |d'équipe- Cylindré T ¥ ) P
fabrication) ment e, cm3 ype calculateur lution
10 a gauche _mz'ar_che 1700 2‘1213 - a carburateur et sys- R83
intérieur téme d'allumage sans contacts
N marché 21213 — a carburateur et sys-
NIVA 1.7 110 a gauche extérieur 1700 téme d'allumage sans contacts R83
(21213) 116 & gauche ma,rghe 1700 2\1213 -a carburateur et sys- R83 avecairbagconducteur
extérieur téme d'allumage sans contacts
N de Golf 21213 — a carburateur et sys- avec le capteur de vitesse du véhicule et avertisseur sonore d'alerte de
143 he P2Ys & 1700 % R83 le capteur de
a9auehe = persique téme d'allumage sans contacts survitesse du vehicule
5 marché 21214-03 — a I'injection GM . ' - .
10 a gauche intérieur 1700 monopoint 21214-1411010-40 Euro-2 avecpotcatalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, essuie-phares
NIVA 1.7i . marché N . GM )
(21214) 110 a gauche extérieur 1700 21214 — a l'injection monopoint 21214-1411010 US'83 avecpotcatalytique etsonde Lambda
176 a gauche Israél 1700 21214 —al'injection monopoint 21214(_;1%'1 1010 US'83 avecpotcatalytique, sonde Lambda et vitres teintées
5 marché 21214-01 — a l'injection GM _» avecpotcatalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
110 agauche <oy 1700 monopoint 21214-1411010 BUro-2 Gircuit de refroidissement
5 marché 21214-01 — a l'injection GM avecpotcatalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
116  agauche extérieur 1700 monopoint 21214-1411010 Buro-2 Gicuitde refroidissement, airbag conducteur
(21::-\2/?4]__12) 134 a gauche France 1700 2m102n104F;8i2:.1 t— a l'injection 2121491541 1010 Euro-2 2:;5&?8?22%?5“5% :qcér:]c:erlaizsbgf,zalntidémarrage, motoventilateur du
R N 21214-01 — a l'injection GM —>04.01, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage,
138 a gauche Suede 1700 monopoint 21214-1411010 Euro-2 motoventilateur du circuit de refroidissement, essuie-phares
176 a gauche Isradl 1700 r2n102n104r;8i::-1t_ a l'injection 21214(_31%1 1010 Euro-2 gxgﬁiggzcgﬁzté?gsé;c;nndteelt_sitmrgg?é%rggggmarrage, motoventilateur du
N marché 21214-10 — a l'injection Rus+B avec potcatalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
10 a gauche intérieur 1700 multipoint 2123-1411020-10 Buro-2. Gircuit de refroidissement etessuie-phares
Rus+B . . -
. marché 21214-20 — a l'injection 21214-1411010-30 avec_p_otcatalythue, sonde Lam_b_da, motoventljateurdu circuitde
20 a gauche . 1700 S ’ Euro-2 refroidissement, capteur de position de I'arbre a cames, module
interieur multipoint 221122111114&1111%11%%15 d'allumage 2111, rampe 21214
A _40 — A l'iniecti Rus+B avec pot catalytique, deux sondes Lambda, capteur de position de I'arbre
30 a gauche .ma,lrf:he 1700 212].'4 ‘.10 a l'injection 21214-1411010-10, Euro-3 acames, capteurde route défaillante, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
NIVA 1.7i interieur multipoint 21214-1411010-11 circuit de refroidissement, module d'allumage 2111, rampe 21214
(21214-20) N marché 21214-10 - al'iinjection Rus+B _5 avecpotcatalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
110 agauche \ciour 1700 multipoint 2123141102010 EY0"2 Gircuit de refroidissement
R marché 21214-10 — a l'injection Rus+B avecpotcatalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
116 a gauche stérieur 1700 multipoin 2123-1411020-10 Buro-2 Gircuitde refroidissement, airbag conducteur
exterieu ultipoint
5 marché 21214-10 — a l'injection Rus+B avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, motoventilateur du circuitde
122 a gauche : 1700 S Euro-2 o ' ’
extérieur multipoint 2123-1411020-10 refroidissement
4 _26 _ A liniecti avec pot catalytique, deux sondes Lambda, capteur de position de I'arbre
130 a gauche ma,rghe 1700 212].'4 ?’6 a linjection Rus+B Euro-3 acames, capteur de route défaillante, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
extérieur multipoint 2123-1411020 circuit de refroidissement

- 15 -




Vehicule Code de Moteur
(Modeleet | niveau | pjroction Marché s e on et | ariner
- b - ysteme d'injection et | antipol- Nota
variantede |d'équipe- Cylindrée T ]
fabrication) ment cm3 ype calculateur lution
26 _ A l'iniecti avec pot catalytique, deux sondes Lambda, capteur de position de I'arbre
133 a gauche Israél 1700 rznluzltji-so?r?t allinjection 1 2(?%%?020 Euro-3 acames, capteur de route défaillante, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
: circuit de refroidissement, vitres teintées
. 21214-36 — & l'injection Rus+B avec potcatalytique, deux sondes Lambda, capteur de position de I'arbre
. 134 a gauche France 1700 L Euro-3 acames, capteur de route défaillante, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
NIVA 1.7i 9 multipoint 21231411020 circuit de refroidissement, roues 2121
(21214-20) _ 2R _ A liniect avec pot catalytique, deux sondes Lambda, capteur de position de I'arbre
139 a gauche pays scan 1700 212].'4 :.36 allinjection 2122%33?020 Euro-3 acames, capteur de route défaillante, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
dinaves multipoint " circuit de refroidissement, essuie-phares
N . 21214-10 — a l'injection Rus+B avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage, motoventilateur du
176  agauche Israél 1700 itipoint 2123-1411020-10  EY0-2 circuit de refroidissement, vitres teintées
110  agauche e’:gggﬁr 1900 21215-20 — diesel, type XUDISD Euro-2 moteur de PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
NIVA 1.9TD 4
(21215-10) 114  agauche er:%rrCiZﬁr 1900 21215-20 — diesel, type XUD9SD Euro-2 —> 04.01, moteur de PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
134 a gauche France 1900 21215-20 — diesel, type XUD9SD Euro-2 moteur de PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS, roues 2121
N . marché 21215 — a carburateur et sys- —>01.01, phares pour la circulation a gauche et compteur de vitesse
610 a droite e 1700 R83 P ;
NIVA 1.7 extérieur téme d'allumage sans contacts avec I'échelle en km/miles
(21216) 6 5 . marché 21216 — a carburateur et sys- —>01.01, phares pour la circulation a gauche et compteur de vitesse
11 a droite e 1700 R83 A ;
extérieur téme d'allumage sans contacts avec I'¢chelle en km/miles
N marché 2121-38 — a carburateur et sys- , —>03.99, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, recyclage des gaz
110 a gauche J 1600 US'83 44 ;
9 extérieur téme d'allumage sans contacts d'échappement et essuie-phares
N 2121-38 — a carburateur et sys- , —>03.99, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, recyclage des gaz
134 a gauche France 1600 , us'a3 d'échappement et roues 2121
téme d'allumage sans contacts
N 2121-38 — a carburateur et sys- , —>03.99, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, recyclage des gaz
NIVA 1.6 137 agauche  Canada 1600 o0 yalumage sans contacts US'83 " dechappement et essuie-phares
(21217) 5 N 2121-38 — & carburateur et sys- . —>03.99, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, recyclage des gaz
138 a gauche Suéde 1600 us'83 4« ;
téme d'allumage sans contacts d'échappement et essuie-phares
N L 2121-26 — a carburateur et sys- , —>03.99, avec pot catalytique, recyclage des gaz d'échappement, sans
163 agauche Brésil 1600 téme d'allumage sans contacts US'83  sondeLambda
N . 2121-38 — a carburateur et sys- , —>03.99, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, recyclage des gaz
176  agauche  Isragl 1600 S drallumage sans contacts US'83  géchappement, essuie-phares, vitresteintées
A . marché NP s . GM , —>01.01, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, phares pour la circulation
610 a droite extérieur 1700 21214 - alinjection monopoint 21214-1411010 US'83 3 gauche et compteur de vitesse avec 'échelle en km/miles
NIVA 1.7i N . marché T . GM . —>01.01, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, phares pour la circulation
(212146) 614 a droite extérieur 1700 21214 - a l'injection monopoint 21214-1411010 US'83 3 gauche et compteur de vitesse avec 'échelle en km/miles
) . o . —>01.01, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, phares pour la circula-
673 a droite Australie 1700 21214 - a l'injection monopoint 21214%%1010 US'83 tion a gauche et compteur de vitesse avec I'échelle en km/miles et roues
3 2121
f A 01 — A Iini i —>01.01, avec pot catalytique, sonde Lambda, antidémarrage,
NIVA 1.7i 610 a droite ma'r(?he 1700 21214 0.1 a linjection 212146‘1%11010 Euro-2 motoventilateur du circuit de refroidissement, phares pour la circulation a
(212146-10) exterieur monopoint - gauche et compteur de vitesse avec I'échelle en km/miles
(’;!L\é'i‘_éf) 10 a gauche inmtg:?ehuer 1700 tzélrﬁis d'_al? u(;?;t;lérasf:; (?;rS]:/aS(;ts R83 versionde NIVA 1.7 (21213) alongue base, 5 portes, essuie-phares
NIVA1.7i 14 a gauche _m(ilrphe 1700 212].'4-:!'0 — alinjection Rus+B Euro-2 versionde NIVA1.7i(21214-20) alongue base, 5 portes, essuie-phares
(2131-41) intérieur multipoint 2123-1411020-10

-16 -




HINWEISE FUR BENUTZER

[ D

Im Hauptabschnitt von Katalog «Bilder und Liste der T eile fir Montage -
einheiten» sind Teile und Montageeinheiten nach Funktionsprinzip zugeordnet.
Unter jedem Bild sind Benennung, Teilindex und Liste der Modelle, fir welche
dieses Bild verwenden kann, angegeben. Rechts vom Bild ist die Liste der im Bild
gezeigten Teile und Montageeinheiten in Form der Tabelle gezeigt. Neben jeder
Positionsnummer («It.») sind Teilnummer («Part. N.»), Anzahl («QTY») und
Benennung angegeben.

Falls ein Teil als Ersatzteil nicht geliefert wird, so steht vor Teilnummer «0»

Falls in die Konstruktion ein neues Teil kommt, so wird in der Spalte «Notif.
N.» eine Nummer der Benachrichtigung angegeben, geméass der eine Anderung
eingefuhrt wurde. Ziffer «0» vor «Notif. N.» bedeutet, dass durch diese
Benachrichtigung das Teil aus der Konstruktion der im Bild gezeigten Baugruppe
entfallt. Anhand von «Notif. N.» in der Spalte «Anderung» kann man Inhalt und
Datum der durchgefiihrten Anderung erkennen.

Teile, die neben «Part.N» in der Spalte «Application» keine Angaben tber
Code (01), (02) u.s.w. haben, werden bei allen Fahrzeugen, die im unteren Bild
gezeigt sind, verwendet, mit Ausnahme der Falle, wo die mit Sonderzeichen ver-
merkt sind. (siehe unten «Symbole»).

Code (01), (02) u.s.w., die in der Spalte «Application» steht, bedeutet, dass
das Teil in den mit diesem Symbol vermerkten Fahrzeugen verwendet (siehe
Bilder unten) wird. Wenn ein Teil nur bei einigen Ausstattungen der Fahrzeuge
eingesetzt wird (siehe Liste von Modellen, Versionen und Ausstattung der
Fahrzeuge), so wird in der Spalte «Application» zusatlich Versionscode
angegeben. Z.B. (01-130,139) bedeutet, dass dieses Teil in den Fahrzeugen von
Versionen 130 und 139 verwendet wird, die im Bild mit Code (01) gekennzeich-
net sind. Wenn in der Spalte «Application» nur Ausstattungsnummer steht, z. B.
(143), (138) u.s.w., so bedeutet es, dass das Teil in allen Fahrzeugen dieser
Ausstattung, die im Bild gezeigt sind, verwendet wird.

Unten sind die im Katalag benutzten Symbole angefiihrt:

1 6t o — gilt fur den ersten Gang;

Iy — gilt fur den Ruckwartsgang;

* — Anzahl nach Bedarf (in der Spalte «QTY»);

*) — erlaubt ist Ersatz durch andere Klassen (in der Spalte

«QTY»);
! — gemeinsam verwenden,;

~ — austauschbare Baugruppen;

E — fur Export;

GM — fur Fahrzeuge, ausgestattet mit von GM-Zulieferteilen
Rus+B — fur Fahrzeuge, ausgestattet mit russischen Zulieferteilen und

Bosch-Zulieferteilen;

@ — dirfen nicht bei den Fahrzeugen in der Ausstattung 122
eingesetzt werden;

(16) — fur Fahrzeuge mit Zentralverriegelung;

(L) — fur Fahrzeuge mit links angeordneten Betatigungsorganen;

(R) — fur Fahrzeuge mit rechts angeordneten Betatigungsorganen;

5 — fir Scheinwerferwischen;

& — fur Signalleuchte der nicht angeschnallten Sicherheitsgurte;

—> 03.99 — bis Marz 1999;

03.99 —> — ab Méarz 1999;

0 2101-2912652 — Teil entféllt aus der Baugruppenkonstruktion;

0 2101-2912652 + 2101-2912655 = 2101-2912652-10 — Teil 2101-2912652
gemeinsam mit Teil 2101-2912655 entfallt aus der Konstruktion
und wird durch Teil2101-2912652-10 ersetzt;

— Normteil, vorletzte Ziffer, Werkstoffcode des Teils (Tabelle 1),
letzte Ziffer - Code der Beschichtung (Tabelle 2).

Z.B. in der Nummer 12574212 zeigt vorletzte Ziffer «1», dass
das Teil aus Stahl mit Reissfestigkeit von 490 bis 784 mPa
gefertigt ist, und Ziffer «2» zeigt, das das Teil verchromt ist.

16100811

In dem Abschnitt «Tabellen» sind Normteile, Stopfbuchsen und Walzlager
angefiihrt, sowie gibt's Bilder einzelner Teile mit Angaben Uber Hauptabmes-
sungen. Nummern der Normteile, die sich von den anderen nur duch zwei letzte
Ziffern unterscheiden, sind in diesem Abschnitt nicht angefihrt.

Im Abschnitt «<Nummerverzeichnis» sind in der steigenden Nummerfolge
die Teile aufgezahlt, die in den Katalog eingetragen sind (ausgenommen
Normteile).

Um nach Funktion des T eils seine Nummer zu finden, ist es erforderlich
— in der Bilderliste anhand Benennung Bildindex zu finden,

-17 -



— anhand Index ein Bild zu finden,
— im Bild die Positionsnummer zu finden,
— anhand der Positionsnummer die Teilnummer zu finden.

Um nach Nummer ein T el im Bild zu finden ist es erforderlich:

— in «der Nummerliste» ein Bildindex und Positionsnummer zu finden,
— nach Index ein Bild zu finden,

— im Bild nach der Positionsnummer ein Teil zu finden.

Tabelle 1

Code Werkstoff

Stahl mit Zugfestigkeit, Mpa (kg/mm2):
333-490 (34-50)
490-784 (50-80)
784-980 (80-100)
980-1176 (100-120)
Messing

Legierung

Kupfer

Sonstige Metalle
Nichtmetalle
Gemischt

©CoOo~NOoOOOh~,WNEO

Tabelle 2

(@)
o
Q
)

Beschichtung

Keine Beschichtung
Verzinken

Verchromen
Phosphatieren
Verzinnen

Vernickeln

Oxidieren
Sonderbeschichtungen

~No o~ wWwNRE O

©
©




LISTE VON MODELLEN, VERSIONEN UND AUSSTATTUNG DER FAHRZEUGE

Fahrzeug Aus- | Anord- Motor . A
(Modell- statt- | nung Ausfithrun Hub- Eﬁlglififzrherlllefﬂ:ld Abgas- Beschreibun
Ausfurungs- |ungs- [der Len- 9 |raum, Typ prizung normen 9
variante) code | kung cm3
10 links  fir Innenmarkt 1700 21213 —Vergaser, mit R83
kontaktloser Zindung
. . 21213 — Vergaser, mit
NIVA 1.7 110 links fur AuRenmarkt 1700 kontaktloser Zandung R83
(21213) 116 |inks fir AuRenmarkt 1700 21213 —\Vergaser, mit R83  mit Fahrer-Airbag
kontaktloser Zindung
143 links fur d'? Lander im 1700 21213 —Verga§er, mit R83 mit Tacho und Geschwindigkeitsiberschreitungsmelder
Persischen Golf kontaktloser Zindung
10 links  fOr Innenmarkt 1700 21214'0?’_"]_“ cM Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Scheinwerferwischer
Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010-40 ’ ’ ’
NIVA 1.7i . . 21214 — mit GM . -
(21214) 110 links fur AuRenmarkt 1700 Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 US'83 mit Kat und Lambda-Sonde
176 links fir Israel 1700 21214 — mit GM US'83 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde und getdnten Scheiben
Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 '
. . 21214-01 — mit GM . .. .
110 links  fur AuRenmarkt 1700 Zentraleinspritzung 212141411010 Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda -Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kihlgeblase
116 links fur AuBenmarkt 1700 21214'0:."_ m.it GM Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihlgebléase und Fahrer-Airbag
Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 ’ ’ ’
NIVA 1.7i . . . 21214-01 — mit GM . . u x
(21214-10) 134 links  fUr Frankreich 1700 Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihlgebldse und Radern 2121
. " 21214-01 — mit GM —> 04.01, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihlgeblase und
1 link far n 17 B . Euro-2 . .
38 | links ur Swede 90 Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 U2 scheinwerferwischer.
. . 21214-01 — mit GM _, Mmit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihlgeblase und getonten
176 | links far Israel 1700 7 entraleinspritzung 2121414110100 EWOZ gopoinen
. . 21214-10 — mit MPFI- Rus+B _, Mmit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kuhlgeblase und
10 links far Innenmarkt 1700 Einspritzunq 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 Scheinwerferwischer
Rus+B
. .. 21214-20 — mit MPFI- 21214-1411010-30, _, Mmit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihigeblase, Schaltgerat 2111,
20 | links | fur Aufenmarkt | 1700 Einspritzung 2121414110103, EUr0-2 Kraftstoffverteiler 21214
21214-1411010-32
21214-40 — mit MPFI- Rus+B mit Kat, 2 Lambda-Sonden, Nockenwellensensor, Sensor fiir unebene
30 links fiur AuBenmarkt 1700 Einspritzung 21214-1411010-10, Euro-3 Strassen, Wegfahrsperre, Kuhlgeblase, Schaltgerat 2111,
21214-1411010-11 Kraftstoffverteiler 21214
NIVA 1.7i -10 — mi -
(21214-20) 110 links fur AuRenmarkt 1700 é:ifs]ﬁri%zoun;thpFl pio3sior010  Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihigeblase
116 links far AuRenmarkt 1700 élnzsl;ntlzou;gm MPFI- 2123_?231520_10 Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre und Fahrer-Airbag
122 links fur AuBenmarkt 1700 é:anzsl:rlf[Lzou;g“t MPFI- 212332?1-(‘)320-10 Euro-2 mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Kiihlgeblase
- - 21214-36 — mit MPFI- Rus+B mit Kat, 2 Lambda-Sonden, Nockenwellensensor, Sensor fur unebene
1 link fr Al kt 17 . . Euro- ’ ’ ’
20 | links | fur AuSenmarkt | 1700 Einspritzung 2123-1411020 Uro-3 - Sirassen, Wedafahrsperre, Kiihlgeblase
133 links fiir Israel 1700 21214-36 — mit MPFI- Rus+B Euro-3 mit Kat, 2 Lambda-Sonden, Nockenwellensensor, Sensor fir unebene

Einspritzung

2123-1411020

Strassen, Wegfahrsperre, Kuhlgebldse und getonten Scheiben

-19 -




Fahrzeug | Aus- | Anord- Motor . -
(Modell- | statt- | nung |, e Hib- E_Zullef_fnellefur 4 | Abgas- Anmerk
Ausfirungs- [ungs-|derLen{ AUSTURrUNg T Inspritzung und | hormen nmerkung
variante) | code | kung rgrl:g, P ECM
. . . 21214-36 — mit MPFI- Rus+B mit Kat, 2 Lambda-Sonden, Nockenwellensensor, Sensor fur unebene
134 link fur Frank h 17 . . Euro- ' ! '
8 1NKs urFrankreic 00 Einspritzuna 2123-1411020 uro-3 Strassen, Weafahrsperre, Kuhlgeblase und Radern 2121
NIVA 1.7i 139  links fur die Lander 1700 21214-36 — mit MPFI- Rus+B Euro-3 mit Kat, 2 Lambda-Sonden, Nockenwellensensor, Sensor fur unebene
- andinviens inspritzung - trassen, Wegfahrsperre, Kithigeblase und Scheinwerferwischer
(21214-20) Skandinvi Ei i 2123-1411020 S Wegfah Kihlgebla d Schei ferwisch
. . 21214-10 — mit MPFI- Rus+B mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihlgeblase und geténten
176 links fur Israel 1700 _. . Euro-2 .
Einspritzung 2123-1411020-10 Scheiben
110 links fir AuBenmarkt 1900 ibz,;:ézDo_ Disel, Typ Euro-2 Motor der Firma PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
NIVA 1.9TD : . 21215-20 - Disel, Typ ol .
(21215-10) 114 links fir AuBenmarkt 1900 XUDISD Euro-2 >04.01, Motor der Firma PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
134 links  fur Frankreich 1900 iﬁ;lgé%o — Disel, Typ Euro-2 Motor der Firma PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS, mit Radern 2121
VA 17 610 rechts fiir AuRenmarkt 1700 iiﬁtla?(t—lo\éz:ggjﬁ(rj,ur:g R83 T—azr?js.‘(k);l,aml\;ltPS;rlellrrlnvyre]rfern fir Linksverkehr und mit kombinierter
(21216) 611 rechts fir AuRenmarkt 1700 21216 — Verga§er, mit R83 —> 01.01, mit Scheinwerfern fiir Linksverkehr und mit Tachoskala km/h
kontaktloser Zundung
110 finks  fur AuBenmarkt 1600 0y g USBS S mmertommischer g une
134 links  fir Frankreich 1600 2121-38 —Vergaser, mit US'83 —> 03.99, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Abgasruckfihrung und Radern 2121
kontaktloser Zindung
nvaze 17 lmks forkaneda 1600 (e USB3 S immertommischer | eng une
(21217) 138 links fir Sweden 1600 2121-38 — Vergaser, mit us'es — 03.99, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Abgasrickfiihrung und
kontaktloser Zindung Scheinwerferwischer
163 links  fur Brasilien 1600 2121-20 —Vergaser, mit US'83 —> 03.99, mit Kat, Abgasriickfithrung, ohne Lambda-Sonde
kontaktloser Zindung
. . 2121-38 — Vergaser, mit , —> 03.99, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Abgasrtckfuhrung,
17 link far 1 I 1 : . -
6 | links urisrae 600 kontaktloser Zindung us's3 Scheinwerferwischer und getdnten Scheiben
. 21214 — mit GM —> 01.01, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Scheinwerfern fiir Linksverkehr und
610 rechts fiur AuBenmarkt 1700 . . us's3 - L ’
Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 Tacho mit kombinierter Skala MPH -km/h.
NIVA 1.7i .. 21214 — mit GM , —> 01.01, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Scheinwerfern fir Linksverkehr und
(212146) O14 rechts furAuBenmarkt 1700 - - cinspritzung 21214-1411010  °°83 Tacho mit Skala km/h
. . 21214 — mit GM . —> 01.01, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Scheinwerfern fir Linksverkehr und
673 |rechts| flr Australien 1700 Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 us'ss Tachoskala in km/h und Radern 2121
NIVA 1.7i . 21214-01 — mit GM , —>01.01, mit Kat, Lambda-Sonde, Wegfahrsperre, Kiihlgeblase
(212146-10) 610 |rechts| far Auenmarkt | 1700 Zentraleinspritzung 21214-1411010 Euro-2 Scheinwerfern fir Linksverkehr und Tacho mit kombinierter Skala MPH -km
NIVA 1.7 . . 21213 — Vergaser, mit verlangerte funfturige Ausfuhrung von NIVA 1.7 (21213) mit
(2131-01) 10 | links | fur Innenmarkt | 1700 kontaktloser Zundung R83 Scheinwerferwischer
NIVA 1.7i . . 21214-10 — mit MPFI- Rus+B _, Verlangerte fanftirige Ausfuhrung von NIVA 1.7i (21214-20) mit
(213141 14 links fOrinnenmarkt 1700 oyl ng 2123-1411020-10 “U"*2 Scheinwerferwischer

-20 -




REGLAS DEL USO DEL CATALOGO

L E

En el capitulo del Catdlogo «Figuras y lista de las piezas y de las
unidades de montaje» las piezas y las unidades de montaje estan localizadas
segun su sintoma funcional. Por debajo de cada figura estan indicados el nom-
bre, su indice y la lista de los modelos para los cuales puede ser usada esta figu-
ra.

A la derecha de la figura se da la tabla con la lista de las piezas y de la
unidades de montaje. Frente a cada numero del indice se da el nimero de la
pieza, su cantidad y su nombre.

Si la pieza no va suministrada en calidad de recambio frente al nimero de
la pieza se pone la cifra «0».

Si la figura comprende una pieza nueva en la columna «Notif.N2» se da el
numero de la notificacion con la modificacion hecha. La cifra «0» frente al nimero
de la notificacién significa que la pieza esté eliminada del disefio del grupo indi-
cado en la figura. Segun el numero de la notificacion en el capitulo
«Modificaciones» se puede saber el fondo y la fecha de la modificacion real-
izada.

Las piezas sin los cddigos (01), (02) e t.c en la columna «Application» se
montan en todos los automdviles indicados abajo de la figura excepto los que
tienen una sefalacion especial (véase mas abajo «Simbologia»).

El cédigo (01), (02) e t.c. indicado en la columna «Applicacién» dice que la
pieza se instala en los automoviles con este cédigo (véase abajo de la figura). Si
la pieza se instala solamente en algunos equipamientos de los vehiculos (véase
tabla «Lista de los modelos, versiones y equipamientos de los
automoviles» ), en la columna «Application» se indica también el codigo del
equipamiento. Por ejemplo: (01-130, 139) significa que esta pieza se monta en
los automoviles de los equipamientos 130 y 139 sefialados en las figuras con el
codigo (01). Si en la columna «Application» hay solamente el numero del
equipamiento, por ejemplo: (143), (138) e t.c., eso significa que la pieza se monta
en todos los automoviles de este equipamiento, indicados en la figura.

Mas abajo se da la «Simbologia» , que se encuentra en el catalogo.

1 &g o — se refiere a la primera velocidad,;

o P — se refiere a la marcha atas;

* — cantidad segun la necesidad (en columna QTY);

*) — se admite la sustitucién por otras clases (en columna QTY);
Q) — emplear conjuntamente;

~ — los grupos son intercambiables;

E — para exportacion;

GM — para los automdviles, equipados de los componentes de la
producciéon General Motors;

— para los automdviles, equipados de los componentes de la
produccion de las sociedades de la Rusia y de la Bosch;

— no usar e los automéviles del equipamiento 122;

(16) — para los automéviles con el bloqueo eléctrico de las cer-
raduras de las puertas;

(L) — para los automoviles con la posicién izquierda de los
organos de mando;

(R) — para los automaviles con la posicién derecha de los organos
de mando;

HE) — para limpiafaros;

& — para avisador de los cinturones de seguridad no abrocha-
dos;

—>03.99 — hasta marzo de 1999;

03.99—> — a partir de marzo de 1999;
0 2101-2912652 — pieza excluida del desefio del grupo;

0 2101-2912652 + 2101-2912655 = 2101-2912652-10 — pieza 2101-2912652
junto con la pieza 2101-2912655 se excxluye y va cambiada
por la pieza 2101-2912652-10;

— pieza estandartizada, penultima cifra -cédigo del materiale
de la pieza (Tablal),dltima cifra - cédigo del revestimiento
(Tabla 2).

Por ejemplo, en el nimero 12574212 la pendiltima cifra «1»
indica, que la pieza esta fabricada de acero con limite de
resistencia a la ruptura de 490 a 784 MPa, la dltima cifa «2»
dice,que la pieza va cromada.

16100811

En el capitulo «Tablas» se dan las piezas estandartizadas, retenes y
rodamientoss, también la figurao para cada pieza con indicacion de las cotas
principales. Este capitulo no comprende los nimeros de las piezas estandati-
zadas las cuales se diferencian de las otras solamente por dos Ultimas cifras.

En el capitulo «Indicador numérico» se dan los nimeros de las piezas en
orden creciente, incluidas en el catalogo (excepto las estandartizadas).

-21 -



Para determinar el nimero de la pieza segun su funcion es necesario:
— en el articulo «Lista de figuras» definir el indice de la figura,

— segun el indice definir la figura,

— en la figura definir el nmero de la posicion,

— seguln el numero de la posicion definir el nimero de la pieza.

Para definir la pieza en la figura segln su nimero es necesario:

— en el «Indicador numérico» definir el indice de la figura y el nimero de la
posicion,

— segun el indice definir la figura,

— en la figura segun el nimero de la posicidn definir la pieza.

22 .

Tabla 1

Cadigo

Material

O©Coo~NOoOOUOWNEO

Acero con limite de resistencia a la ruptura, MPa (kgf/mm?)
333-490 (34-50)

490-784 (50-80)

784-980 (80-100)

980-1176 (100-120)

Laton

Aleacion ligera

Cobre

Otros materiales metalicos, excepto arribacitados
No metélico

Mixto

Tabla 2

Codigo

Recubrimiento

~NOoO O~ WNREO

©
©

Sin recubrimiento
Cincado

Cromado

Fosfatacion

Estafiado

Niquelado brillante
Oxidacion
Recubrimiento especial




LISTA DE LOS MODELOS, VERSIONES Y EQUIPAMIENTOS DE LOS AUTOMOVILES

o, | Sotiso PR o
variante de pgmg:;;) organos de |  Eiecucion g g Tipo inyeccion y el d;é:’é" Descripcion
ejecucion) mando cm3 calculador
A para mercado 21213 - de carburador con sis-tema
10 izquierda nacional 1700 de encendido sin contactos R83
P para mercado 21213 - de carburador con sis-tema
NIVA 1.7 110 izquierda exterior 1700 4eencendido sin contactos R83
(21213) N para mercado 21213 - de carburador con sis-tema .
116 izquierda exterior 1700 4o encendido sin contactos R83  con bolsa de aire para el conductor
143 izquierda parélollt?g gggﬁ:%de 1700 gézgr?c;n%?dga;?nurcegjnot;cct%r; sis-tema R83  con captador de velocidad vehiculo y avisador de velocidad elevada
ot para mercado 072 - de ” GM y ; p , ” -
10 izquierda nacional 1700 21214-03 - de inyeccion monopunto 91214-1411010-40 Euro-2  con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, limpiafaros
NIVA1.7i P para mercado . " GM \ : :
(21214) 110 izquierda exterior 1700 21214 - de inyeccibn monopunto 21214-1411010 US'83  con catalizador y sensor de oxigeno
176 izquierda para Israel 1700 21214 - de inyeccibn monopunto 21214_(?'\!1'1 1010 US'83  con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno y vidrios tefidos
- para mercado M Aa " GM » con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
110 izquierda exterior 1700 21214-01 - de inyeccion monopunto 21214-1411010 Euro-2 refrigeracion
- para mercado 0 da i " GM » con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
116 izquierda exterior 1700 21214-01 - de inyeccion mono punto 21214-1411010 Euro-2 refrigeracion y de la bolsa de aire del conductor
NIVA1.7i P : : " GM con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
(21214-10) 134 izquierda para Francia 1700 21214-01 - de inyeccion monopunto 21214-1411010 Euro-2 refrigeracion y ruedas 2121
P ’ ) " GM —> 04.01, con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema
138 izquierda para Suecia 1700 21214-01 - de inyeccion monopunto 21214-1411010 Euro-2 de refrigeracion y limpiafaros
P : " GM con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
176 izquierda para Israel 1700 21214-01 - de inyeccion monopunto 21214-1411010 Euro-2 refrigeracion y vidrios tenidos
- para mercado 10— de i " . Rus+B » con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
10 izquierda nacional 1700 21214-10 - de inyeccion multipunto 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 refrigeracion y impiafaros
Rus+B
- para mercado o) _ da i " ; 21214-1411010-30, » con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
20 izquierda nacional 1700 21214-20 — de inyeccion multipunto 21214-1411010-31, Euro-2 refrigeracion, rampa 21214, bobina de encendido 2111
21214-1411010-32
ara mercado Rus+B con catalizador,dos sensores de oxigeno, captador de fases, captador de carretera de mal
30 izquierda P nacional 1700 21214-40 - de inyeccion multipunto  21214-1411010-10, Euro-3  estado, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de refrigeracion, rampa 21214, bobina
21214-1411010-11 de encendido 2111
NIVA 1.7i - para mercado 10— Aa i y ; Rus+B » con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
(21214-20) 110 izquierda exterior 1700 21214-10 - de inyeccibn multipunto 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 refrigeracion
- para mercado 10— de i " . Rus+B » con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de
116 izquierda exterior 1700 21214-10 - de inyeccion multipunto 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2 refrigeracion y de la bolsa de aire del conductor
i para mercado 10— da i - : Rus+B : . p ' - . ) y
122 izquierda exterior 1700 21214-10 - de inyeccibn multipunto 2123-1411020-10 Euro-2  con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de refrigeracion
A para mercado AR da " ; Rus+B o Con catalizador,dos sensores de oxigeno, captador de fases, captador de carretera de mal
130 izquierda exterior 1700 21214-36 — de inyeccion multipunto 2123-1411020 Euro-3 estado, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de refrigeracion
133 izquierda para Israel 1700 21214-36 — de inyeccion multipunto Rus+B Euro-3  con catalizador,dos sensores de oxigeno, captador de fases, captador de carretera de mal

2123-1411020

-23-

estado, inmovilizador, ventilador eléctrico del sistema de refrigeracion y vidrios tefidos




AUoTOW | oocigo PP~ ...
variante de | 9 €qu®- organos de Ejecucion Cil-da, ; inyeccion y el de toxi- Descripcion
ejecucion) pamiento mando cm3 Tipo calculador cidad
o4 e pesFands 700 Z121406-Ge mecobnmitpno By Eunod GOl CHlEEdedossonaesde ige, copladr e s, apadrde el d e
Oitady 190 mwes Povnsua 1700 2121436-de imecdonmitpumo oS8 ), Euros ST cAEEedr o senore de et apiado o e, cpladr 6 caretra o ma
176 izquierda para lsrael 1700 21214-10 - de inyeccion multipunto 2123_5‘2?:320_10 Euro-2 ?‘;Ti;:::géid?r\;igﬁggot;g%g:igeno, inmovllizador, ventllador eléctrico del sistema de
110 izquierda parzx't*;f{gfd" 1900 21215-20 - de diesel, tipo XUD9SD Euro-2  Motor de la PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
?‘2"1’91159{0? 114 izquierda pargxftgf{gfdo 1900 21215-20 - de diesel, tipo XUD9SD Euro2 —> 04.01, Motor de la PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS
134 izquierda para Francia 1900 21215-20 - de diesel, tipo XUD9SD Euro-2  Motor de la PEUGEOT CITROEN MOTEURS, con ruedas 2121
NIVA 1.7 610 derecha parzxrtg%rgrado 1700 gzezgr?cgn%?dga;?nu?:rﬁragg)g sis-tema R83  —>01.01, con faros para circulacion por la izquierda y velocimetro con escala MPH — km/h
(21216) 611 derecha pargxrtré?irocrado 1700 ﬁ;zgﬁcgn%?dgaé?n“rcaf,ﬁ;é’t%r; sis-tema R83  —>01.01, con faros para circulacion por la izquierda y escala del veloceimetro en km/h
110 izquierda pargxrtr;?irgrado 1600 g; 2ejr;ggn_d igg giar:b:orﬁtda%rt 0cson sis-tema US's3 I|_m>p ig?é?(?s‘ con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, recirculacion de los gases de deshecho y
134 izquierda para Francia 1600 g; 261622&1 i?j(e; g?r:b:(;r?tda%rt (g:son sis-tema Us'e3 r—u;d(;ss.%%,zﬂon catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, recirculacion de los gases de deshecho y
VA 16 137 izquierda para Canada 1600 g;zgr;ggn_digg g?r:bcuc:r?tda%rt;son sis-tema Us'e3 Ii_m>pi?zgr.ogsgy con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, recirculacion de los gases de deshecho y
(21217) 138 izquierda para Suecia 1600 g; 2ejr;ggn_d igg giar:b:orﬁtda%rt ocson sis-tema Us's3 I|_m>p i?ae;.cig, con catalizador, sensor de oxigeno, recirculacion de los gases de deshecho y
163 izquierda para Brasil 1600 ﬁ;zgn'ﬁgnﬁiﬂg g?r:bégﬁtda%rtgson sis-tema US'83  —> 03.99, con catalizador, recirculacion de gases de deshecho sin sensor de oxigeno
176 izquierda para Israel 1600 g; Zgr;:c%gn_d igg g?r:bcuorr?tda%rt (;:Son sis-tema Us'e3 I|_m>|:) i?:r.é)s;l%(i)(?riggtgl%zigggr, sensor de oxigeno, recirculacion de los gases de deshecho,
610 derecha pargxrtr;?irgrado 1700 21214 - de inyeccion monopunto 21214ﬁl\£11010 Us's3 \;Eg:nggrocggncggglz:ﬁnogHsenksrg/r de oxigeno, faros para circulacion por la izquierda y
F12|¥91 1167; 614 derecha parzxrtg?ir:rado 1700 21214 - de inyeccion monopunto 212145311\411010 Us'e3 e_sZa(IJ; .((j);l, \/c;gc?re:]tg’llréagr?rkrﬁﬁ?sor de oxigeno, faros para circulacion por la izquierda y
673 derecha para Australia 1700 21214 - de inyeccibn monopunto 2121 4_%'\21 1010 Us's3 e_sZatl); 'g;f f&gcﬁamtg{iéagﬁrkxﬁsf;ude%;):"gfg% faros para circulacion por la izquierda y
ST et0 deena  PRIEOO 1700 oatent - o mescon moncputs gy Bhyiorg  Ewo 579101, calzadon seror do oo, nrozado el o gl s
(';%'?2)17) 10 izquierda parra]larg}g;%aldo 1700 g;zgﬁcgn%?dga;?nu?:rﬂraggg sis-tema R83  de base larga, 5 puertas, version del automovil NIVA 1.7 (21213) con limpifaros
(Nz%ﬁ 143') 14 izquierda pargarcr;g:](;alldo 1700 21214-10 - de inyeccion multipunto 2123_'32?:820_10 Euro-2  de base larga, 5 puertas, version del automovil NIVA 1.7i (21214-20) con limpifaros

-24 -




NEPEYEHb WJTIOCTPALUA
LIST OF FIGURES

LISTE DES ILLUSTRATIONS
VERZEICHNIS DER BILDER
LISTA DE FIGURAS

Wupekc| MpumensemocTb
Index Application
HaumeHoBaHre unaocTpamii Names of figures Désignation Benennung Denominacion de las figuras | Index Application
@ @ G G G IInd.ex Ausstattyngsvar.
ndice Versiones
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

! A. OBuratenb A. Engine A. Moteur A. Motor A. Motor !
E AO. [guratens B cGope AO0. Engine assembly AO0. Moteur complet AO0. Motor, komplett AO0. Motor en conjunto E
Dewatens Engve o Meew Moor Moot Ot i
Noneecka genrarens _ . Engnemounting _ —_ ____ Suspensiondemoteur - Motorauthengung  ______ ___ Suspensiondelmolor ________ AOTO
:.UOBEEP@AM@TFEH_ﬂ_GEQJlﬂﬂ_ﬂ ______ Engine mountingfront Suspension avantde moteur | Motorlagerungvom -~~~ . Suspension del motor delantera ~ AO1 |
F o o o o o o o o i e o o o o o o T P T o S rSrrsrrsrrsrrsrrsrs H
E A1. OCHOBHbIE 3NIeMEHTbI A1. Main engine components A1. Elements principaux du moteur A1, Hauptteile des Motors A1. Elementos principales del E
X Aasurarens motor :
\Brok wwnapos . GCylinderblock ___________ Bloccylindres _________ Zylnderblock ______________ Bloquedecilndros _________J A0 .
1 Tonoeka 6510ka LMAMHAPOB Cylinder block head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata A101 :
'KapTep MachsHbii U kpulluka Gnoka Ol sump and block covers”  Carter dhuile et couvercles dubloc ~ Olwannenunferteilund ~~~ Carter de aceite y tapas del bloque ~ ~ AT10T ]
! Zylinderblockdeckel de cilindros :
:_EiaJJ KOMeHyaTblil ¥ MaxoBiK Crankshaft and flywheel Vilebrequin etvolant | Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad Ciguehal y volante MO :
(Ban onenarwi nvaosnk _ Crankshaftand fywheel Viebrequinetvolant  Kubelweleund Schwungrad Cigheral yvolante Mt
\YcTaHoeka mMaxosuka ~ Flywheelmountng Volant et fixations ~~ Einbaudes Schwungrades Instalacion del volante ~ A12
llarywe wnopww ______ Connecting rods and pistons " Bleles et pistons_ " Pleuelund Kolben " Bielas y pistones A0 T
\Watywsiwnopwsn  Connecting rods and pistons | Biclesetpistons ~ PlevelundKoben | Bielas y pistones A1
TpWBoA, pacnpenenuTenboro gana  Camshaftdrive  Commandedarbreacames | Nockenwelienantrieb | Mandodeiarbol delevas  A140
"TpvBon pacnpenenuTencroro sana  Camshatt arive Commande darbreacames | Nockenwellenantrieb~~~ Mandodel arbol de levas . AT T !
"Mexanuam rasopacnipenenvtenbhbii  Valve frain 77T " “Mécanisme de distribution "~ Molorstedering T~~~ """ " "Mecanismo de distribucion de gas -~ A150 T T
'Mexawam razopacnpenenmtenshbin  Valvetran | Mécanisme de distrbuon ~~~~~~ Motorsteverung Mecanismo de distribucion de gas ~ A151 | :
. A2. Cuctema noaauv Tonnmea A2. Fuel supply system A2. Systeme d'amenée du carburant A2.Kraftstoffanlage A2. Sistema d% alimt;elntacibn de :
 Bak TonnveHblit Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito dec&%bﬂ::ilblee A200 X
‘Bax Tonwembi  Fueltank " Resevoracaburant  Kraftstofftank  Depositode combustible A0


user_mac
Note
Marked set by user_mac


| 1 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 |
‘BakTonweHbi | Fueltak  Resevoracarourant | Kraftstofftank Deposito de compustible A202 30,130,133,134,139
‘Bak TonweHel Fueltank ~ Resenorracarbuant Kraftstofftank 1 Deposito de combustible ~ A202a 30,1 éb'Téé’Ta'ﬂZd"n
‘B ok Fueltank Resevoiracarourant | Kraftstofftank | D 'e'ﬁa's'rta'a'é'c'a'rﬁ'ﬁa's'tTBTé"'""""""'Kib‘s"""‘""""""""""";
Barowwengit T Fueltank T Resenvoiracarburant T Kraffstofflank T Deposito de combustible T A204 T
'TP_@QT_'E?_B}_’PH_ TonmeHble  Fuellines Canalisations de carburant kréﬁsfo?flén—uﬁg_eﬁ_ ~ Tuberiadecombustible A0 :
Tpybonposogl TonmeHe | Fuellines Canalisations de carburant ~ Kraftstoffleitungen - Tuberiade combustble A R
TpyGonposomsl Tonnmekwe  Fuellines  Canalisations de carburant | Kraftstoffietungen Tubeia de comoustible ~ A212
ToyBonposons Tonwesse ___ _ Fuelfines " Canalisafions de carburant " Krafistofleftungen " Tuberia de combustible |~ A21330,130,133,134,140 |
ToyGonposons Tonmese | Fuellines Canalisations de carburant | Krefstoffeiungen Tubela de combustiole  A2t4__
TpyGonposogsi Tonnvesee  Fuellines  Canalisaonsde carburant Kraftstoffleitingen - Tubeia de combustible ~~ A215
TovGonposomsi owweie . Fuellines " """ Candlisations de carburant  _____ Kreftstoffleitongen, " Tubeiadecombustble _ _ __~ A2le
'yCTaHOBKa TONAMBHOMO Hacoca Fuel pump mounting Pompe a carburant et ses fixations Einbau der Kraftstoffpumpe Instatl;alcltotr;I de la bomba de A220 :
u____________________________________________________________________________________________9QfT_1_U§L_e _______________________________ :
'CVICTEMa ynasnmBanms napos Oenauna  Evaporative emission control system Systeme d'adsorption des vapeurs Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Ruckhaltesystem Sistema de absorcion de vapores de  A240 :
' d'essence gasolina !
.cLETé&a'y}és}ﬁaéﬁu; Tlapos Gexaura  Evaporative emission control system Systeme d'adsorption des vapeurs | Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem ~ Sistema de absorcion de vapores de~ A241 1437 !
P dessence e GEsOlINR :
.E:ﬁc}éh,.'a'yigaﬁ.ﬂ};;v.; napos Genausa  Evaporative emission control system Systeme d'adsorption des vapeurs ~ Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Rickhaltesystem Sistema de absorcion de vapores de A242 !
, d'essence gasolina .
(CucTema ynageasus napos Gewana  Evaporaiive emission control system Systeme dadsorption des vapeurs  Kaftstoffverdunstungs-Rilckhaltesystem Sistema de absorcion de vapores de ™ A243 g
e e e e e Tessence e mmemennoLo o Gasolina |
.évic}e'M; yaB/MBaHA Napos Geraua  Evaporative emission control system Systeme d'adsorption des vapeurs Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem Sistema de absorcion de vapores de  A244  30,130,133,134,140
; d'essence gasolina :
:CMCTema ynasnveaHus napos Gewausa  Evaporative emission control system Systeme d'adsorption des vapeurs Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Ruckhaltesystem  Sistema de absorcion de vapores de  A245 :
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L ... S
'CVICTEMa ynasnmBanms napos Oensuia  Evaporative emission control system Systeme d'adsorption des vapeurs Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Ruckhaltesystem Sistema de absorcion de vapores de  A246 T
. dessence gasolina :
ly(;TaHQBKa TOMANBHOTO PUILTPA Fuel cleaner mounting Filtre & combustible et fixations Einbau des Kraftstoffiters | | r?sfa—la—cbﬁ ae—l ﬁlt—ro— Je—cgﬁl;u—st—lb—le— - —A—ZS—O— T —:
et
E A3. Cuctema nUTaHus A3. Air/fuel supply system A3. Systeme d'alimentation A3.Kraftstoffanlage A3. Sistema de alimentacion E
OunbtpBo3pywHen  Aircleaner ] Fiteaar ~ Luftfiter | Filtrode aire A300 143163 I
OUILTR ROV .« - - - - - - ... ALdleaner .- Fivemar. oo L.oo......Luifiter LTl o L L. Fitodealle L. .. L... A0 . . ...
| OUILTP BO3MYLUHbI Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire A302 110,134,137,138,176 |
@'nn'_bﬁ-f_a'gén'x@ib@;;;;;;;;;;;;E\"Lééabér;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;Fﬂtie;a;alr;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;Eu'itﬁlfsr;;;;;;;'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'.'.'.Fﬂtio‘.d‘eén‘ze‘.'_'_‘_'_‘_'_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_2\30‘_3‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_3
'@”_"ETEEQ%L“LHE'E mmmmmemmadircleaner ..ol fleaar ... Juftfiter F""Odea"e _________________________ AO4 B
.cbmanp BO3MYLUHbIN Air cleaner Filtre a air Luftfilter Filtro de aire A305 :
\PwnsTo ol .. Ardeaner T T Fivear ol T T Lufiter T T TT T Fivodeare | T T_UAS6. Tl
'Kap6|0paTop Carburetor Carburateur Vergaser Carburador A310 110,134,137,138,176 |



:.Kapﬁ_lopaTQQ ________________ Carburetor . Carurateur . Vergaser .. Carburador . A !
| ADETAT LUGKTPIGHOO BIpHCKA BNt Organe dinjection monopoint ~~~~~ TBKUmt Dispositivo de inyeccion monopunto A312 | :
:.KDbIL_UIsa_K@p_ﬁLOQH_T opa(A311) _ . Carburetor cover (A311) Couvercle de carburateur (A3T1) Vergaserdeckel (A3T1) Tapadel carburador (A311) RS20 :
(Kopnyc kapbioparopa (A311) ______ Carburelorbody(A311) Coms de carburater (A311) __ Vergasergehause(A311) Cuerpo delcarburador (A311) A0 |
Kopnyc kapGioparopa (A311)  Carburetorbody (A311) Copsdecarburateur (A311) ~ Vergasergehause(A311) Cuerpo del carburador (A311) | At
{CicTema yMeHbLIeHWs TokcHuHocTt  Emission control system  Systeme de diminution de toxicite  Abgasreinigungsaniage ts.stegllad dediminuciondela A0
! oxicida j
Mpwson akceneparopa _ Throtfledriveunt  Commandedaccélerateur  Gaspedabetdigung  Mandodelacelerador  A3l0
Tpueoa akcenepatopa  Throtledriveunt Commandedaccélerateur  Gaspedalbetatigung | Mandodelacelerador ~ A3H
Tlpueos akceneparopa Throtfedriveunt ~ Commandedaccélérateur | Gaspedalbetatigung | Mando delacelerador %77 A i
fnpugon akceneparopa Throttle drive unit Commande d'accélérateur Gaspedalbetatigung Mando del acelerador A373 E
'Cuctema nogaw sosaya . Airsupply system Systeme damenéedar | Luftansaugsystem Sistema de alimentacion de aite ~~~ A380
"Tatpy6ok ppoccenhbii Throtfle manifold ™~~~ Boitier papillon T T T T Drosselrkappenstufzen ~ Tubuladura de mariposa Al T
' PaMnia, (OpCyHKY  perysop aaenenws Fuel rail, injectors and pressure  Rampe, injecteurs et régulateur de pression Kraftstoffverteiler, Einspritzdisenund ~ Rampa, inyectores y reguladorde ~~ A30
.. Druckregler el DTS O e eeeeeeeaan ;
: A4, CucTema Bbinycka A4. Exhaust system A4. Systeme d'évacuation des gaz A4. Abgasanlage A4. Sistema de escape de gases E
: 0TpaboTaBLIMX ra30B d'échappement de desecho :
EprGa BMyCKHas 1 BbINyckHoiA konnextop  Intake and exhaust manifold Tubulure d'admission et collecteur Ansaugrohr und AuslaBkrummer Tubo de admision y colector de A400 :
ur_________________________________________________________________________________________d_'_é_(_:h_apg_e_m_gr_lt________________________________________________________________________________e__sg_qu____________________________________________________________________:
' TpyGa ByckHas 1 BbinyckHoii konnextop  Intake and exhaust manifold Tubulure d'admission et collecteur Ansaugrohr und AuslaBkrummer Tubo de admision y colector de Ad01 .
' d'echappement escape '
Tpy6asnyckias  Intakemanifold Tubulure d'admission 4 Ansaugrohr Tubo deadmision  Ad2
‘Pecwsep  Recever ] Recipent ~ Sammerohr | Recipiente A3
Konnexrop eomyexront _ ____ Bxhaustmaniold | o Collecteurdechappement | - AustaBkrimmer - Colectordeescape - AM04
\KnanaH peuvpkynsum  EGRvave Clapet de recyclage Abgasruckfuhrungsventl Valvula de recirculacion ~~~ A410 E
'KnanaH pewupkynauwn  EGRvave Clapet de recyclage . Abgasrickfuhrungsventil Valvula de recirculacion A4
"CcTema ynpasnenns peuvpkynsumeli  EGR control system Commande de recyclage Abgasruckfuhrung T Sistema de gestion de recirculacion ~ A420 T
| CvicTema ynpasnenns peunpiynauveii  EGRcontrol system Commande derecyclage ~ Abgasruckfuhrung Sistema de gestion de recirculacion  Ad21  110,134,137,138,176
'CuCTeMa yrpaBneHus peupkynsmeli  EGR controlsystem ~~ Commande dertecyclage  Abgasrickithrung ~ """ "Sistema de gestion de recirculacion ~ A422 < BT
Ty smmyoxiie (665 Refmpanisatopa) EXhaust pipss (wilkoit catalytic ~~ Tubés dchappement (sans ot~ Auspufitohve (ohne Katalysator) Tubos de escape (sin catalizador) ~~ A4d0 !
e COMVRTON) L CRAIVIAUR) ]
EprﬁbI BbIMyCKHblE (C HevTpanusatopom) Exhaust pipes (with catalytic Tubes d'échappement (avec pot Auspuffrohre (mit Katalysator) Tubos de escape (con catalizador) ~ Ad41 E :
e converter) o SRMANHAUE) e :
' Tpy6l BBIMyCKHBIE (¢ HeiTpanuaaTopom) Exhaust pipes (with catalytic Tubes d'échappement (avec pot Auspuffrohre (mit Katalysator) Tubos de escape (con catalizador)  Ad42 '
e e e e e e e e e - converter) _ - _ o ________ CatalytiqUE) _ L L



Y o001 11§ J GARAIVHAUE). _ - - o s o o o s o m m M e e :
prrezzzezzzczazczaneean POl s r s a e PRI s s sseesamezarrzarezarezarrzaEE AR AR E AR E AR E AR R AR R ARE AR EEIARE AR R R AR R R AR
‘Tpy6bl BuIMyCKHbIE (¢ HeiTpamuaaTopom) Exhaust pipes (with catalytic Tubes d'échappement (avec pot Auspuffrohre (mit Katalysator) Tubos de escape (con catalizador)  Ad44 '
N COMVerer) catalytique) l
TnywTenm Mufflers - Siencieux Schalldampfer Silenciadores A4S0
f o = = = = = = = = = = N N = N N N NN NN NSNS s EE s EEEEESEEEEsEEssEEssssssssssssss]
: A5. Cucrema cmasku A5. Lubrication system A5. Graissage A5. Schmieranlage A5. Sistema de lubricacion :
:_I-Igc_og macnsHbii v npweog, ~ QOil pump and its drive Pompe & huile et commande Olpumpe und Olpumpenantrieb Bomba de aceite y mando A500 \
B L S T e g e I T 1 i sy el P S R g
‘MacnootaenmTens v GuILTP MaCSHbI Oil separator and oil cleaner Separateur et filtre a huile Olabscheider und Offilter Separador del aceite y filtro de aceite  A510 X
"MacnooTzenmren u GuiTp MacnsHwii Oil separator and oil cleaner  Separateuretfiltreahuile  Olabscheider und Offiter ~ Separador del aceite y filto de aceite A511 !
Hacoc macnswoit  Oipump T T hompenhule T T T  Opumpe T T T " Bombadeaceite  As0 777
f o m = = = = = = = = = = = = = N N = N N N N NN SN NN NN E S S s s s EEEEESEEEEsEEssEssssssssssssss]
E A6. Cuctema oxnaxaeHus A6. Cooling system AG6. Circuit de refroidissement A6. Kuhlanlage A6. Sistema de refrigeracion :
.Pagwarop ~ Radaor | Radiateur Kithler Radiador A600 |
\Pauarop Radiator Radiateer Kuhler Radiadr A1
Pavarop "~ Raditor ~ T T Radiateur T Rubler T Radiador T AR
BT . - - SR Radiatewr | . _........... Kuler i) Radiador . ... A8 ___
'Hacoc BopisHO 1 TpyGONpoBozb! Water pump and lines Pompe a eau et durits Wasserpumpe und Rohrleitungen Bomba de agua y tuberias A610 :
Tpy6OnpoBoas! cucTemsl oxnaxaenna  Cooling systemTines ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ Conduites du circuit de refroidissement” ~ ~ Kuhimiftelleitingen ~~~~~~ ~~ " Tuberias de sistema de refrigeracion ~ A6T1T T T T T
Wacoo somwoit  Weleroup  Pompeaeau  Wasepumpe Bombadean A
TpVBOA, BOASHOrO Hacoca Water pump drive Commande de pompeaeau Wasserpumpenantrieb | Mandodelabomdadeagua A8
: B. Tpancmuccus B. Power train B.Transmission B. Kraftuibertragung B. Transmision :
X B1. CuenneHue B1. Clutch B1.Embrayage B1. Kupplung B1. Embrague :
EMexaHmsM YNPaBNeHns CLEMNIEHNEM Clutch control mechanism Mécanisme d'embrayage Kupplungsbetatigung Mecanismo de mando del embrague  B100 X
Mpveon cuennewnss Clutchdrive ______._..... Commandedembrayage Kupplungsbetatigung Mandodelembrague B0 ____. :
\LIWvHAD raBHbI CLenneHs: Main clutch cylinder Cylinre-emetteur de débrayage Kupplungshauptzylinder Ciindro maestro del embrague ~~ B120
\LwmHgp npueoga BuikmodeHns  Clutch release drive cylinder Cylinre-récepteur de débrayage Kupplungsausruckzylinder | Cilindro de mando de desembrague ~ B130
CUBTUIBHUSL )
‘Cuennenme Cluteh Embrayage Kupplung Embrague BU4O :
Cuennerme Cltch Embrayage Kupplung Embrague Bi141 [
Cuennewee ______________ Cueh Embrayage _________________Kuplng ___ ____ Embrage Blaz
: B2. Kopo6ka nepepay B2. Gearbox B2. Boite de vitesses B2. Schaltgetriebe B2. Caja de cambios :
:K0p06|(a nepegay Gearbox Boite de vitesses Schaltgetriebe Caja de cambios B200 X



'nepepay vitesses Schaltgetriebes caja de cambios

' Bant MPOMEXyTOuHbI KopoBkv nepenad  Gearbox intermediate shaft Arbre intermédiaire de bofte de vitesses ~ Vorgelegewelle des Schaltgetriebes ~Arbol intermedio de lacajade~ B211
! cambios

WecTepHn kopoGkn nepesas  Gearboxgears | Pignonnerie de bofte de vitesses ~~ Gefrieberader Engranajes de caja de cambios | B20
‘LecrepHn 3agHeroxop@ Reversegeas Pignonnerie de marche arriere Ruckwartszahntader Pihones de la marcha atras ~~ k B2t
' TIPUBOZ MeXaHM3Ma NepexTIiodeHis Gearshifting drive Commande de boite de vitesses Betatigung fir Gangschaltung Mando de cambio velocidades | B20 !
D Y
 MexaHuaMm nepeksiiodenus nepeay Gearshifting mechanism Commande des vitesses Gangschaltung Mecanismo de cambio velocidades  B240 :
Mpwson cwpoverpa Speedometerdrivegearunt  Commande du compleurde vitesse  Geschwindigkeitsmesserantrieb  Mandodeivelocimeto  B2800
‘MpviBox cMpomeTpa Speedometer drive gear unit | Commande du compteur de vitesse ~ Geschwindigkeitsmesserantrieb Mando del velocimetro | B2o1 !
[ e e e e e e e e e e e e el el e e e e e e e el e e e e e e e e el el e e e e e e el el e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e el el el il il ™ o ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ o il ol ol ™ ™ ™ ™ o™ i i ™ 1
E B3. KopoGka pa3patouHas B3. Transfer case B3. Boite de trasfert B3. Verteilergetriebe B3. Caja de transferencia E
 Kopobka paspatouHas Transfer case Boite transfert Verteilergetriebe Caja de transferencia B300 :
‘Kopobka pasmatoywas ~ Iransfercase | Boftetransfert " Verlelergetiebe ~~~ Cajadetransferencia B30T "
' LLlecTepHM pasmaTouHoi kopookn Transfercase gears Pignonnerie de boitetransfert ~~~~~~ Vertellergetrieberader " Pifiones de la caja de fransferencia ~ B310
' [MpOEPeHLIMAN pasiaTouHO KopoBk  Transfer case differential | Differentiel de bofte transfert L Differential Verteilergetriebe [ Differencial de lacajade B30 !
R .11 - S
* MpuBOA YNPaBAEHMs PA3AATOHHOI Transfer case control Commande de boite transfert Betatigung Verteilergetriebe Mando de la caja de transferencia B330 X
 KOPOOKO#A :
 Mexanuam ynpasnenus pasatosroin  Transfer case control mechanism  Mécanisme de commande de la boite Steuerung Verteilergetriebe Mecanismo de mando de lacajade ~ B340 !
kopobkod transfert transferencia .
E B4. Npmeopa MocToB B4. Axles drive B4.Transmissions-ponts AV/AR B4. Achsantrieb B4. Mando de puentes '
: MprBoz, pa3natouHoit kopobki v MocTos  Transfer case and axles drive Transmission de boite de transfert-ponts  Verteilergetriebe- und Achsantrib Mando de la caja de transferenciay ~ B400 :
L AV/AR de los puentes !
FEeEeERR R R R e AR R R R R e e e e e R e R e e e e R e e g T R T TR e TR TR TR TR TR T TR TR T T T TR e TR e TR e TR T R TR T TR T TR T TR TR T T e e T e e T T e e T e e o e e e e e e e
1 TprBoz pa3naTouHoil kopobki v MocTos  Transfer case and axles drive Transmission de boite de transfert-ponts  Verteilergetriebe- und Achsantrib Mando de la caja de transferenciay ~ B401 :
X AV/AR de los puentes !
\Ban KapaHHbi MpoMexyTouHbi  Layshaft Arbre de transmission infermédiaire ~~~ Zwischenwelle " Arbolcardanintermedio B4t
| Ban KapOaHHbIA MPOMEXyTOuHbIA 3aHmin Rear propellershaft Arbre detransmissionarriere ~~ Zwischenwelle hinten Arbol cardan intermedio trasero ~~~ B411 T
‘Ban kapnaswe  Propellrshas  Abesdetansmisson  Gelenkwelen  Aboldetansmson B4
+ [pVBOZ, NIEPEAHHX KONeC Front wheel drive Transmission aux roues avant ~ Vorderradantieb Mando de las ruedas delanteras | B4

-29.-



[ 1 2 | 3 4 5 | 6 | 7

:r B5. MocTbl B5. Axles B5. Trains B5. Achsen B5. Puentes :
'MocT nepegHuii Front axle Train avant Vorderachse Puente delantero B500 :
Mojsecka nepedrero mocra ~ Frontaxle suspension ¢ Suspension du frainavant Vorderachsaufhangung Suspension del puente delantero B0 T
F===========================================================================================================1111111111111111111111;
‘Mongecka nepeaHero MocTa Front axle suspension Suspension du train avant Vorderachsaufhangung Suspension del puente delantero B502 114 :
Kopnyc u kpoiwka penykiopa  Reducer housingand covers Corps et couvercles de reducteur Achsgetriebegehause und -deckel ~ Cuerpoy tapas del reductor B0 :
KopnyC u kpoiluka peaykiopa  Reducer housingand covers | Corps et couvercles de réducteur  Achsgetriebegehause und —deckel  Cuerpoytapasdelreductor  B511 110,134 |
[PegykTop 1 AndbepenLan nepegrero  Front axle reducer and differential  Réducteur et diférentiel du train avant  Vorderachsgetriebe und differential  Reductor y diferencial del puente ~ B520 !
MOCTA, | L L L o e e e e o e e e e e e s e s e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e SOOI e eaeeaaa. ;
.Mom 33[HMA M MIONYOCH Rear axle and axle shafts Pont arriere et demi-arbres de roues Hinterachse und Achswellen Puente trasero y semiejes B530 :
PenykTop 1 AMbdepenvan sanwero  Rear axie reducer and differential | Réducteur et differentiel du train arriere  Hinterachsgetriebe und —differential  Reductor y diferencial del puente ~ B540 !
s S .
‘InddepeHuman Differential Différentiel Differential Diferencial B550 :
. C. Cnctema Topmo3Has C. Brake system C. Systeme de freinage C. Bremsanlage C. Sistema de frenos |
: C1. Mpueopg Topmo308 C1.Brake drive C1. Commande des freins C1.Bremsantrieb C1. Mando de frenos E
MemanbTopmosa Brakepedal o Pedaledefrein o] Bremspedal o Pedaldelfreno . clwo0_ I
\3NEMEHTbI MPUBOAA TOPMO30B Brake drive components Elements constitutifs de la commande des Hauptteile des Bremsantriebs Elementos de mando de frenos €110 !
: freins .
'OneMeHTHI NpUBOja TopMo3oe  Brakedrive components | F lements constitutifs de la commande des Hauptteile des Bremsantriebs & Elementos de mandodefrenos ~ c111 :
. reins '
[ A R N N e =
'TIpUBOZ rVAPOTOPMO30B Hydraulic brakes drive Commande hydraulique des freins Hydraulikbremsen Mando de frenos hidraulicos C120 :
\Mpueogd ruppotopmozos ~ Hydraulicbrakesdrive =~~~ " € Commande hydraulique des freins ™~~~ ~ Fydraufikbremsen™ ™~ """ 777" " "Mando de frenos hidradlicos” """ €T T T T T T TS
"HWBBE perynsitopa faBnerns  Pressureregulatoractuator ~ ~~ ~ "Commande du fimiteur dé fréinage ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Druckreglerantrieb ~ ~ "~~~ "Mando delregulador dépresion” T €130 T T T T T
.LLEEMEEJ (MaBHui rgpoTopMosoe  Main brake cyinder  Matrecylndredesfreins  Hauporemszyinder  Ciindomaestode frenos  ci40
3 hidraulicos .
nLl,wnMH,u,p INaBHbIA MMAPOTOPMO30B Main brake cylinder | Maitre-cylindre des freins ~~ Hauptbremszylinder Cilindro maestro de frenos ~ ¢141 !
| hidraulicos '
uLI,MnMH,up KOJECHbIi 3a,q;19:r(_) ;o_pr;o_az; " Rearbrake wheelcylinder Cylindre récepteur de frein AR~~~ Hinterradbremszylinder | Cilindro de ruedas del freno trasero €150 !
Perynsrop pasnewws  Pressreregulator  Limiteurdefreinage  Druckiegler  Reguladordepresion  cieo %
.hbv?aaﬁ CTosHOuHOro TopMo3a  Parkingbrakedrive Commande de frein de'stationnement ~ ~ Feststelloremsbetatigung 1 Mando del freno de estacionamiento ~ €170~~~ !
\MpuBOL, CTOSHOYHOTO TOPMO3a Parking brake drive Commande de frein de stationnement Feststellbremsbetatigung Mando del freno de estacionamiento  C171 |
'_YQ_VHJ!'_T_‘E’J_"_PE'S_/!ME'E_'U_IP_E“_"Q393 ______ Vaouumseno e Servofreinadepression Unterdruck-Bremskraftverstarker Servoffenodevacio ! o0 :
nHacoc BaKyYMHbIil Vacuum pump Pompe a dépression Unterdruckpumpe Bomba de vacio cleo



[ 1 2 [ 3 4 5 6 7
C2. TopmMO3Hble MEXaHU3Mbl C2. Brake mechanisms C2. Freins C2. Bremsvorrichtungen C2. Mecanismos de freno :
*Topmo3a nepeghve Front brakes Freins avant Vorderradbremse Frenos delanteros C200 :
.‘cg,n‘na;;n;. nepesHux TopMoaos  F Frontbrakes calipers | Etrersdefreinsavant ~~~ Bremssattel =~ Suportes de los frenos delanteros €210 !
Topuosazamwe  Reabraes  Frensamere  Hlemadbremse  Fenostraseros  c20 |
I D. Ynpaenehue pynesoe, D. Steering system, suspension D. Direction,suspension et roues D. Lenkung, Aufhangung und Rader D. Direccion, suspension y E
: nopBecka 1 Koneca and wheels ruedas .
: D1. YnpaBneuue pynesoe D1. Steering system D1. Direction D1. Lenkung D1. Direccion E
:_Me_qugls_M_p_yJ]egqﬁ _____________ Steering mechanism Mecanisme de direction | Lenkng Mecanismo de direccion D100 :
' MexaHuam pynesoi Steering mechanism Mécanisme de direction Lenkung ~ Mecanismode direccion D1t .
' MexaHuam pyniesoit Steering mechanism Mécanisme de direction T Lenkung T Mecanismo de direccion | piez T ile
‘Mexanuam pynesont ~~~ Steeringmechanism 1 Mecanisme de direction ~~ Lenkung” Mecanismo de direccion I pies T
Mexayom pyneson____~____ Steeringmechanism " " Mécanisme de drecfion """ Lenkung 777777 Mecanismo de dreccon " D04 T THE T
. peﬂymp PYNIEBOr0 MEXaHM3Ma Steering mechanism reducer Boitier de direction Lenkgetriebe Reductor del mecanismo de D110 :
direccion .
'.ﬁpaEOEB;nZEOT CTTT TN T Sieeringlinkage ~ T """ “Timonerie dedirection ~~ " """ " Lenkgestange """ """ "Mandodedireccion” """ D120 T T T
o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e i ol ™ ™ ™ ™ o o i i o ) :
D2. Moagecka nepepxss D2. Front suspension D2. Suspension avant D2. Vorderradaufhangung D2. Suspension delantera !
PolarnBeprane Upperwishbones ~~ ~  Brassuperiews Oberelenker . Pelancassuperiores D00
'._P_b'_"ii“ﬂ HOXHME Lowerwishbones Brasinferiews ] Unterelenker . Palancas inferiores b0 l
'_'105'%09"_”& nepeareq nopseckn Front suspension cross-member  Traverse de suspensionavant | Querrager ... Travesaho de suspension delantera D220 |
IAMOpTwsaTopbl 1 CTabMIM3aTop Shock absorbers and sway Amortisseurs et barre stabilisatrice StoBdampfer und Querstabilisator Amortiguadores y estabilizador DB :
In_oqe_pe:qug“:ygt—oglqzm_gozcl—wz::::::::ellTIDa:t(z—ri::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::: —————————————— t[a—S\ie—rS—al— ———————————————————————————————— :
' AMOpTI3aTOp Nepe/Heit noaBecky Front suspension shock absorber ~ Amortisseur de suspension avant StoBdampfer vorn Amortiguador de la suspencion D240 :
delantera !
' AvopTVi3arop neperve nonseck | Front suspension shock absorber  Amortisseur de suspension avant ~~~ StoBdampfervom ~~ Amortiguador de lasuspencion D241
delantera .
TMonepeua nepepeii nojgeck g Front suspension cross-member  Traverse de suspension avant complete ~ Quertragerkomplett Travesano de suspension delantera D250 :
cBope assembly en conjunto !
FEEFE SRS E TN T EEE SRS E S F RS F RS EE TR S RN ST RN E RN NN TN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEEEEEEEESEEsEE=EEE=EE=E=E=E=EES
E D3. Mopsecka 3apHss D3. Rear suspension D3. Suspension arriere D3. Hinterradaufhangung D3. Suspension trasera I
Momsecka sagess . Rearsuspension _ ~  Suspensionarere . Hinterradaufhngung Suspensionfrasera D300 :
. |'_|_o_gg_e9@  331HSA. Rear suspension Suspension arriere Hinterradaufhangung Suspension trasera D301 :

|Amop'|'v|3a'rop 3aHelt NofBECKY Rear suspension shock absorber Amortisseur de suspension arriere StoBdampfer der Hinterradauthangung ~ Amortiguador de la suspension D320

trasera



| 1 | 2 | 3 4 | 5 6 | 7

‘Awoprvsatop aaved nongeckn | Rear suspension shock absorber  Amortisseur de suspension arriere ~ StoBdampfer der Hinterradaufhangung ~ Amortiguador de la suspension | p32 :
: D4. Koneca D4. Wheels D4. Roues D4.Rader D4. Ruedas !
:_Kyngngm_npgopgwb_le_m_c_ry_n@u_u _______ Steering knuckles and hubs | Pivotsetmoyeux ~ Achsschenkelund Naben Manguetas y cubos D400 :
Komeca Wheels — F Roves Rader Ruedas  Dbao
o |
E E. YctpoiicTea E. Comfort and con-venience E. Dispositifs auxiliaires E. Hilfseinrichtungen E. Dispositivos auxiliares \
: BCMOMOraTebHble equipment E
E E1. Otonneune, Bentunaums  E1. Interior heating and ventilation E1. Chauffage et ventilation de E1. Heizung, Luftung E1. Calefaccion y ventilacion |
: Ky30Ba I'habitacle :
1CucTema BEHTUNSLMN 1 OTOMIIEHMS Heating and ventilation system Chauffage-ventilation Heizungs- und Luftungsanlage Sistema de ventilacion y de E100 :
Y 0aefacoiO - e
,OTonuTens Heater Appareil de chauffage-ventilation Heizgeréat Calefactor E110 :
\npasnenue sentunsumeid 1 Heating and ventilation control  Commande de chauffage - ventilation ~ Steuerung fur Heizung und Liftung” ~~~ Comando de ventilaciony de ~ E120 1
L PR = . <. N
: E2. OmbiBaTenm E2. Washers E2. Lave-glaces E2. Wascher E2. Lavadores E
:_owgaIe_nE erposoro crekna  Windscreenwasher | Lave-glace du pare-brise Windschutzscheibenwascher Lavaparabrisas E200 :
‘Owwsarep, serposoro crexna . _ _ Windscreenwesher _____ Lave-glace dupare-brise_ _ _________Windschutzscheivenwascher, _ ___ __ Lavaparabrisas__ . E201 ______ 0
:.QM__bI_Eq_Tgﬂ_b__B_QT_DQBQE_O_CIG_KJIa _______ Windscreenwasher Lave-glace dupare-brise | Windschutzscheibenwascher Lavaparabrisas E202 . |
:OMbIBaTenb BeTpoBoro_c;e_KJ;a_m_q;a_p_ . _Wiﬁaséréénh_e;d_liéh_t washer I:a_vé-g_gléc_e_dﬁ r_Ja_re_-t;ri_sé (;taés_p_ro_je_ct_et]rg ‘Windschutzscheiben-und [a_vél:;aFa_br_is_aS_, ); lavafaros E210 e
e SCheinwerferwascher :
'OmbiBatenb BeTposoro crekna u gpap  Windscreen/headlight washer Lave-glace du pare-brise et des projecteurs Windschutzscheiben- und Lavaparabrisas y lavafaros E211 \
101 v
'OMbiBaTeNb CTEKNA /IBEPH 33Ka Tailgate window washer Lave-glace de la lunette arriere Heckscheibenwascher Lavaluneta del porton E220 :
T e E
E K. nektpoobGopyaosanue K. Electrical equipment K. Equipement électrique K. Elektrik K. Equipos eléectricos :
E K1. 3nektpooGopynoeatne K1. Engine electrical equipment  K1. Equipement électrique du moteur K1.Motorelektrik K1. Equipos eléctricos del motor :
1 asurarens :
\CucTemMa 3aXuraHus Ignition system Allumage Zundanlage Sistema de encendido K100 X
Cuctema saxurawns  lgnitonsystem " Alumage " Zindanlage ~~ Sistemadeencenddo K01~ GM
\Cvcrema saxwranns  Ignifionsystem — Alumage Zindanlage % Sistema de encendido Kio2 T Rus+B™
Cictowa sorarann, " lgnon sysen T Age T AR I L M, Kiog—
Brow onexponse | Electronic control modules Blocs électroniques Stevergerate, elekironische | Equipoelectronico K4
Brown onextposkie - _ Elecironic conirol modules. . _ _ _ . Blogs electroniques. . . _ _ ... ... Sleueiqeraie, elektonische, . . . _ _ . Equipoelecironioo ... KIO5 T GM T
\Bnoxu anexrpowke _ Elecronio control modules | Blos électroniques . Steuergerate, elekironische | Equipo electronico | K106 e RUSB e
‘BbiKioYaTeNb 3aXvraHms Ignition switch Contacteur d'allumage Zundschalter Interruptorde encendido K110



(1 2 [ 3 4 [ 5 6 | 7

' Pacripenenvtens saxuranus  gnition distributor Allumeur Zundverteiler Distribuidor de encendido K120 :
Monyne saxurasis lgnition module | Moduled'alumage =~ Schaltgerat | Bobina de encendido Kizr
(Baragen aaqpiyiiopren Batey —Baele el Baeradeatumuadoes KW
: CrapTep ¢ apMaTypoii Crank motor and accessories Démarreur et ses fixations Anlasser mit Trager Arancadorconarmadura K140 .
:LCTapTep Crank motor Démarreur Anlasser Arrancador Ki#1 !
' TeHepaTop ¢ apmaTypoii Alternator and fixtures Alternateur et ses fixations Generator mit Trager Alternador con accesorios K150 .
Texeparop c apmarypon Alternatorand fixtures ™~~~ "~ Alternateur et ses fixations ™~~~ " 7~ Generatormit Trager Alternador con accesorios ~ Kisi™ """ """ :
E lexepatop Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador K160 k
:_r_egepngg _________ Alternator Alternateur Generator Alternador K161 :
[ T T T T T T T T T T T ST TS TS TS TS S S SSsssssssssssssssssssss,
: K2. Cuctema oceeLueHus K2. Lighting system K2. Systeme d'éclairage K2. Beleuchtung K2. Sistema de alumbrado X
\Oceeujerve nepepree Front lights Eclairage avant Vorderbeleuchtung Alumbrado delantero K200 !
 TWIPOKOPPEKTOP ap Hydraulic headlight adjuster Commande de réglage de phares ~~ Leuchtweitenregler Corrector hidraulico de faros | ko
.Ocsewenne canola  Interiorlightng 1 Eclairage de I'habitace ~~~ Innenraumbeleuchtung Alumbrado del salon | K 220
.OcBeweHme sapvee  Rearlights ] Eclairagearriere ~ Hinterbeleuchtung™ | Pilotos traseros | Ko
pr====222zs2zszazazazazzzazazaiiaiiaiaizaizaizazazazazazaaiiaiiaiaiaizazazazazaizaizaaiiaiiaiaaiazazazazazaizaazaaiaazazazazazazazazaaazaaaaaazaaac
X K3. MpuHagnexHoctn K3. Accessories K3. Accessoires K3. Zubehor K3. Accesorios !
Curvanel Tell-tales Avertisseurs Signale Senales K300 :
:MpMBOpbI 1 MOACBETKA Instruments and illumination Appareils et clairage d'instruments ~~ Gerate und Tafelgerate-beleuchtung ~ Instrumentos y iluminacion | Ksto :
Mepexniovares  Switches | Interruptewrs ~~~~~~Schalter Interuptores ~~~~} K20 T
 Pene u Groku npegoxpanwrenen — Fuse _5[6§'k_'é_'ﬁ§!'_Fé_Té_S/'_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"ﬁp'ﬁé'é'TU’s‘ﬂé’s’ efrelais T, Zentralelekirk und Refals~~ Cajafusiblesyrele ™~ K30 T
Pene  Reay Relais Relais . ROl K& I
+ CTeKNI004MCTUTE M Wipers Essuie-glaces Scheibenwischer Limpialunas K340 ;
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 4
.rCTeKnooqucrmenb 33[HMiA Rearwiper Essuie-glace arriere Heckscheibenwischer Limpialuna trasera K350 :
E K4. XryTsl nposoaos K4. Wire harnesses K4. Faisceaux de cables K4. Kabelstrange K4. Haz de cables E
1 XryThi POBOIOB MOTOPHOIO OTCEKA Engine bay wire haress Faisceaux du compartiment moteur Kabelstrange fur Motorraum Haz de cables delanteros K400 !
'XryTbl npoBOZOB Canowa  Passenger compartment wire harness Faisceaux de Ihabitace ~ Kabelstangefurinenraum  Hazdecablesdelsalon  kato
' XryThl NPOBOZIOB NaHenu npubopos  Instrument panel wire hamess  Faisceaux dutableaude bord  Kabelstrangefiir Tafelgerate ~ Hazdecables deltablerode K420
e, Instrumentos . !
EApMaTypa XTYTOB MPOBO/IOB Wire harness accessories Accessoires des faisceaux Kabelstrangezubehor Accesorios de haz de cables K430 '
I M. Kysos M. Body M. Carrosserie M. Karosserie M. Carroceria |
X MO. Ky3os B cOope MO. Body assembly MO. Carrosserie complete MO. Karosierie, komplett MO0. Carroceria en conjunto :
Kyaos Body Carrosserie Karosserie Carroceria Moo01 |

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



| __ 1 | 2 | 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7

| M1.BHypennss vacts kysosa. M1.Bodyinterior | M1.Aménagementde lacarrosserie | M1.Innenraum M1.Parteinteriordelacarroceria 5
‘Cunewes nepemne_ Frontseats Siegesavant . Vodestze Asientos delanteros M0 :
Cngeres nepepre. | Frontseats ~ Siegesavant Vorderstte ~ Asientosdelanteros Mot
MeXaHVaM YCTaHOBKM Nepeaix cuenwin Front seats adjustment mechanism  Mécanisme de réglage du siege avant  Einstellung der Vordersitze ~ Mecanismo de instalacion delos ~~ M110 |
: asientos delanteros :
"MexaHuam yCTaHoBKv nepeaHmx cuaenuin Front seats adjustment mechanism ™ "Mécanisme de reglage du siege avant ~ ~ ~ Einstellung der Vordersitze” ~ =~~~ ~ "Mecanismo de instalacion delos™ = " MA11T T T T T T T T TR
! asientos delanteros :
\Cumerve samwee " TRearseal T """ T TTTTTTT T Banquettearriere T T T T T T T T T T T T TRilicksiz T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Toasientotrasero T T T T T T T T T 0T T T T T TS
Conenve sagnee " Rearseat T Banquetteartiere T T Ruckstz ... Asientotrasero ~ 2
MeXaram YCTaHOBKN 3anHero cuness  Rear seat adjusiment mechanism  Mécanisme de réglage de banquette ariere’ Einstellung des Rucksiz ~~ Mecanismo de instalacion del  Mi30
. bslentotasero '
Tepwowywowsonsuus Thermo- and noise insulation Isolations thermique et phonique ~~ \ Warmeisolation und Schalldampfung ~~ Aislamiento termosonoro | mso !
Kospukw .. L L Bodenmatten ... Afombras .. M150
Kospwen Mats Taps Bodenmatten Afombras~ wmist T
\06MBKa CanoHa Interior trim Garniture de I'habitacle Innenraumverkleidung Tapizado del salon M160 :
Obwea canosa ____mteriortim """ """ """ "Gamifurede fhabitacle """~ ‘innenraumverkleidung "~~~ """ """ "Tapizado defsalon """ Misl T
E-nonKa GaraxHuka Rear parcel shelf Tablette a bagages Ablagefach Repisa Je-pBrYa-eau-ip-aj-eg w0 .:
MpuHagnexxoc canora  Inferior accessories” "~~~ ” ‘Accessoires de Thabitacle ™ " """~ """ " fnnenraumzubehbr """ """ """ " Accesorios del salon T T T T T T Mg T T T T T T T
fﬁaﬁéni'F.EM'BSp'E)E""""""""""""’Iﬁsfrﬁrﬁ€nf'5aﬁa""""""""""""T'aTalEe‘Iu"d'e“bSr?j"””””””"""A'Frﬁé?u"re"nEr‘éﬁ'"""""""""""""”Pé’n?al"d’éTn‘étFu‘Fn"eﬁtc‘Ss”””””I\ITﬂﬁ”””"”””i
'Manenb nprGopos Instrument panel Tableau de bord Armaturenbrett Panel de instrumentos M191 :
Juwk sewesod Glovebox ~ Boteagants Handschuhfach —~ Guantera Mies
uw seweson Glovebox E Boteagants | Handschuhfach Guantera 1 migs
Pe=e==smsccEsscEssSEssSESSSEESSEESSESSSEESSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESSSESsSEssSEssSSEssSEsssEsssEssssssss===
\ M2. OCHOBHbIE 3/1EMEHTbI Ky30Ba M2. Main body components M2. Elements principaux de la M2. Hauptteile der Karosserie M2. Elementos principales de la :
! carrosserie carrocetla :
iKarot Hood Capot de moteur Motorhaube Capo M200 :
T E e - 0 1 s Plancher de facarrosserie Boden "~  Pisodelacarrocerfa 7%
'Kapkac ocrosarus kysosa  Underbodyframe” """ 7777 "Ossaturedefacaisse” T~ """ """ " Unferboden-Verstarker =~ """ """ " " Armazon de labase de fa carrocerfa” M235 7T -
E3ﬂeMeHTbI BHYTPEHHVE NepeaHne Interior front components Eléments intérieurs avant Innenteile, vorne Elementos interiores delanteros M240 E
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e A e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
iEa,PﬁaE Gocommnmzagka  Bodysideandrearframe Carcasse partiesaterale etariere Seitenwand und Innentelle, hinten ____ Elementos interioresrasero M0
'Kapkac Goxosunbisapka  Bodysideandrearframe Carcasse paries laterale etarriere Seitenwand und Innenteile, hinten Elementos interiorestrasero | Mest :
:.”_a'ie_’“ﬂ kyso!a | Body panels Panneaux de la carrosserie A y@ta_ﬁzéil_e_ _____________________________ Elementos exteriores Mo _:
Mawewakaola  Bodypanels Panneaux de lacarrosserie AuBenteile | Elementos exteriores | Me1
e —————
: M3. isepy 1 OKkHa M3. Doors and windows M3. Portes et vitres M3. Turen und Fenster M3. Puertas y lunas E
E [Jlsepu nepennme Front doors Portes avant Vordertiiren Puertas delanteras M300 :



| 1 2 | 3 4 5 ] |_ 6 |_ _____ 7]
leepu nepemie  Frontdoors | Portesavat ~ Vordetuen Puertas delanteras M301 !
DBepu 3apve  Reardoors” T T Poresarfiere =~~~ T T T Hinterfuren =~~~ T T T T T Puertastraseras ~ "_I'Vl_f{f 0_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_"_':
3wk M pysKku nepedinx fBepeli | Front door locks and handies Serrures etpoignées de portes avant ~ Vordertiirschiosserund -grie Cerraduras y manijas de las puertas  M320

delanteras

M4. Trim components

Radiator trim

M4. Elements de garnissage

Calandre de radiateur

M4. Zierelemente

Kuhlermaske

M4. Elementos de revestimiento

Revestimiento del radiador

__________

________

Haknapgku 06nm1LI0BOYHbIE

Bamnep nepegHmit

T. 3arnywuku Ky3oBa

1
1
I
)
Cxema YCTaHOBKM 3arnyLuek
1

T. Obturateurs

Schéma d’emplacement des obturateurs

T. VerschluBstopfen

Anordnung der VerschluBstopfen

T. Obturadores

Esquema de instalaicion de
obturadores

Y. Unctpyment

Y1. UHcTpymeHT wodepckuit

NHCTpyMEHT Wwodepckuit

Y. Tools
Y1. Driver's tools

Driver's tools

Y. Outillage
Y1. Outillage de bord
Outillage de bord

Y. Werkzeug
Y1. Fahrerwerkzeug

Fahrerwerkzeug

Y. Herramientas
YI. Herramientas del conductor

Herramientas del conductor

-35-



Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A001

ﬂBé":A;I'i"b 21213 (01)
Moseus 21214  (02)
Motor 21214-10 (03)

Motor 21214-20 (04)

21216  (05)  2131-01 (01)
21217  (06)  2131-41 (04)
212146  (02)
212146-10(03)



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 02121-1000260-26 (06-163) 1 JlBuratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
1 02121-1000260-38 (06) 1 [uratens Engine Moteur Motor Motor
1 21213-1000260 (01) 1 [guratens Engine Moteur Motor Motor
1 21216-1000260 (05) 1 [guratens Engine Moteur Motor Motor
2 21214-1000260-10 (04) 1 [suratens Engine Moteur Motor Motor
2 21214-1000260-36 (0;1:-3143?,31933, 1 Jsuratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
3 4823-NM 12.02—> 21214-1000260-20 (04-20)) 1 Jlsuratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
3 4823-Mn 12.02—> 21214-1000260-40 (04-30) 1 Jlsuratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor
4 21214-1000260 (02) 1 [guratens Engine Moteur Motor Motor
5 21214-1000260-01 (03) 1 [suratens Engine Moteur Motor Motor
6 03507 ->06.01 021214-1000260-03 (02-10) 1 Jsuratenn Engine Moteur Motor Motor

A001




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1
2 13
14
15
16
3 17
18
4 19
5 16
6 17
7
8 20
9
10 21
11 22
12 23
NOABECKA NBUrATENA 21213 (01) 212146-10(01) 21216 (01)
A010 Engine mounting 21214 (01) 2131-01 (01) 21217 (01)

Suspension de moteur
Motoraufhdngung
Suspension del motor

21214-10 (01)
21214-20 (02)

2131-41 (02) 212146 (01)
21215-10



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2121-1001012 (01) 1 KpouwTeitn npasblit Bracket, RH Support D Trager rechts Soporte der.
2 2207 1200-> 21214-1001010 (02) 1 KpouwTeitn npasblit Bracket, RH Support D Trager rechts Soporte der.
3 2121-1001003 1 KpoHwTeitn npasblit Bracket, RH Support D Trager rechts Soporte der.
4 13516621 (01)(02) 8 Wnunbka M8x16 Stud M8x16 Goujon M8x16 Stift M8x16 Esparrago M8x16
5 12164711 (01)(02) 2 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
6 10516870 (01)(02) 2 |llaitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
7 2121-1001016 (01)(02) 1 Kpowwreitn nesblit Bracket, LH Support G Trager links Soporte izq.
8 2121-1001020 (01)(02) 2 Tlogywka onopsl ABurarens Engirg)e mounting flexible Tampon d'appui de moteur Motorlagerung, vorne Casquillo elastico de motor
9 2121-1001006 1 KpoHwTeitn nesblil Qggkeetr, LH Support G Trager links Soporte izq.
10 2121-1001029 2 |llaii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
11 10516870 2 |llaitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
12 12164711 2 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
13 10516670 (01)(02) 14 |llaii6a 8 npyxwHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
14 16100811 (01)(02) 14 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
15 2101-1001101 2 lnunbka M8x15 Stud M8x15 Goujon M8x15 Stift M8x15 Esparrago M8x15
16 10516670 6 lllaba 8 npyxunHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
17 16100811 6 Tlaiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
18 2121-1001100-20 1 TMonepeunna Crossmember Traverse Quertrager Travesaho
19 12646701 2 |laitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
20 15971321 1 Bont M10x1,25x75 Bolt M10x1.25x75 Boulon M10x1,25x75 Schraube M10x1,25x75 Tornillo M10x1,25x75
21 11198373 1 [laiiba 10 npyxuHHas koHnyeckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica conica

A010




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

NOABECKA OBUIATENA NEPEAHAA (E) 21215-10
Engine mounting front
A011 Suspension avant de moteur
Motorlagerung vorn
Suspension del motor delantera



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR

Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 021215-1001016 1 KpoHwTeitH nesblit Bracket, LH Support G Trager links Soporte izq.

2 12164721 4 Taika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25

3 10516870 7 lllain6a 10 npyxmHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica

4 2121-1001020 2 ogywka onopel Asuratens Engine mounting flexible Tampon d'appui de moteur Motorlagerung, vorne Casquillo elastico de motor
member

5 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18

6 10516670 4 |laiiba 8 npyxmuHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

7 021215-1001148 3 Bont M10x1,5x25 Bolt M10x1,5x25 Boulon M10x1,5x25 Schraube M10x1,5x25 Tornillo M10x1,5x25

8 021215-1001012 1 KpoHwTeitn npasblit Bracket, RH Support D Trager rechts Soporte der.

AO011




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

w

N

10

BNOK LIMNNHAPOB 21213  (01) 21216  (01) 2131-01 (01)

A100 Bloc-cylindres 21214 (01) 21217 (03) 213141 (02)

Bloc-cylindres -
Zylinderblock 21214-10 (01) 212146 (01)

Bloque de cilindros 21214-20 (02) 212146-10(01)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁ"’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2101-1002042 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHAs Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhtlse Buje ajuste

2 2106-1002011 (03) 1 Bnok unnunapos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros

2 21213-1002011 (01) 1 Brok uvanHapos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros

2 21214-1002011 (02) 1 Brok unanHapos Cylinder block Bloc-cylindres Zylinderblock Bloque cilindros

3 14329901 5 3arnywka 40 vaweuyHas Cup stopper 40 Obturateur cuvette 40 SchalenverschluBkappe 40 Obturador 40 a taza
4 14328901 1 3arnywka 25 yaweyHas Cup stopper 25 Obturateur cuvette 25 SchalenverschluBkappe 25 Obturador 25 a taza
5 04196-n —>10.01 10158601 3 3arnywka 16 cdepuyeckas Spherical plug 16 Obturateur sphérique16 Stopfen 16 Obturador esferico 16
6 14234330 10 Bont M10x1,25x65 Bolt M10x1.25x65 Boulon M10x1,25x65 Schraube M10x1,25x65 Tornillo M10x1,25x65
7 2112-3855020 ~ (02) 1 [atunk peToHaumu Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

7 2112-3855020-01 ~ (02) 1 [atunk peToHaumm Knock sensor Knock-senseur Klopfsensor Sensor de picado

8 16043621 (02) 1 Bont MB8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

9 2101-1002040 2 Brynka YCTaHOBOYHAs Mounting bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
10 4196-nn 10.01—> 21083-1002046 3 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador

A100




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 10
2
3
2 11
3 5
4 12
5
14
6 15
13
16
7
8
9
FONOBKA BJIOKA 21213 (01) 21216  (01)  2131-01 (01)
A101 Cylincer block head 21214 (02) 21217 (03)  2131-41 (04)
Zylinderkopt 21214-10 (02) 212146 (02)
Culata 21214-20 (04)  212146-10(02)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1003260 (02) 1 Kpbllka ronoBKM LMAMHAPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata
2 15896211 8 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
3 11197773 8 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
4 2101-1003275 2 flnacTuHa nepepHss Plate, front Plaque de fixation avant Blechstiick vorn Placa delantera
5 13541021 7 Wnunbka M6x18 Stud M6x18 Goujon M6x18 Stift M6x18 Esparrago M6x18
5 13541221 1 lWnunbka M6x22 Stud M6x22 Goujon M6x22 Stift M6x22 Esparrago M6x22
6 2107-1003271 (03) 10 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
6 21213-1003271 10 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
7 16044130 1 Bont M8x45 Bolt M8x45 Boulon M8x45 Schraube M8x45 Tornillo M8x45
8 11198073 1 [laitba 8 npyxwuHHas kounueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
9 21011-1003020 ~ (03) 1 Mpoknagka ronoskn uunungpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
9 21011-1003020-01 ~ (03) 1 Mpoknagka ronosku wumnungpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
9 21213-1003020 ~ 1 Mpoknagka ronosku wumnungpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
9 21213-1003020-10 ~ 1 Mpoknagka ronoskn wuunungpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
9 21213-1003020-11 ~ 1 Mpoknagka ronoskn uunungpos  Cylinder head gasket Joint de culasse Zylinderkopfdichtung Junta de la culata
10 02101-1003260-20 (03-163) 2 Kpbllwka ronoBKM LMANHAPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata
10 21212-1003260 (01)(03)(04) 1 Kpblka ronoBkM LMAMHADPOB Valve cover Couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel Tapa de culata
11 2101-1003276 6 nMMnactuHa 6okoBas Plate, side Plague de fixation laterale Blechstiick seitlich Placa lateral
12 2101-1003270 1 Tpoknagka KpbiWKK FONOBKM Valve cover gasket Joint de couvre-culasse Zylinderkopfdeckel-Dichtung Junta tapa culata
LUNANHAPOB
13 21011-1003011-10 (03) 1 Tonoka 6noka UMAMHADPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
13 21213-1003011 (01)(02) 1 Tonoska 610Kka LMAMHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
13 021214-1003011 (E) 1 TonoBka 6noka LMAMHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
13 21214-1003011-10 (04) 1 TonoBka 6noka LMAMHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
13 21214-1003011-36 (%32?3?20113?50 1 TonoBka 6noka UMAMHAPOB Cylinder head Culasse Zylinderkopf Culata
14 10269750 /134189) 1 Mpobka 18x1,5 koHmyeckas Taper plug 18x1.5 Bouchon conique 18x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 18x1,5
Kegelgewinde 18x1,5
15 10269850 2 [pobka 22x1,5 koHWueckas Taper plug 22x1.5 Bouchon conique 22x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 22x1,5
Kegelgewinde 22x1,5
16 10269950 1 Mpobka 28x1,5 KoHMyeckas Taper plug 28x1.5 Bouchon conique 28x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 28x1,5

Kegelgewinde 28x1,5

Al101




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 A100
2 14
3 15
4 16
o 2
1

6
7 17

8
18
9 19
20

10
== 21
11

7
11
12 7
22
13 23
2ﬂ 24

KAPTEP MACSIHbI U KPbILLUKW BITOKA 21213 21216 2131-01
A110 Cartgr“ds'rtllll:?lz Z?::Jggllch::stbloc 21214 (01) 21217 2131-41  (01)

Olwannenunterteil und Zylinderblockdeckel
Carter de aceite y tapas del bloque de cilindros

21214-10 (01) 212146 (01)
21214-20 (01)  212146-10(01)



Ne u3B.

Harta

Homep petanu

MpumeHsemocTb

Kon

:'; Notif. N_Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 16100811 (01) 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 10519601 (01) 3 |laii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
3 13543421 (01) 1 lWnunbka MB8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28
4 21214-1011371 (01) 1 dukcarop Detent Fixateur Riegel Fijador
5 21214-1011384 (01) 1 Konbuo YNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
6 15896211 3 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
7 11197773 12 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
8 11500221 3 lnunbka M6x16 Stud M6x16 Goujon M6x16 Stift M6x16 Esparrago M6x16
9 2101-1002060-01 1 Kpblwka npusopa Timing cover Couvercle de commande Deckel Nockenwellenantrieb ~ Tapa de mando
9 21214-1002060 (01) 1 Kpbiwka npusoaa Timing cover Couvercle de commande Deckel Nockenwellenantrieb  Tapa de mando
10 2101-1005034 ~ 1 Canbhuk Konexsana nepeauuii QOil seal, crankshatft, front Qlargiturg d'étanchéite AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigienal delantero
10 2101-1005034-02 ~ 1 Canbhuk konewBana nepegHuii QOil seal, crankshatft, front g;ﬁiﬁ?rlgnd'étanchéité AV de  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigliehal delantero
10 2101-1005034-03 ~ 1 CanbHuk KoneHsana nepeaHuii Oil seal, crankshaft, front \(gle?@ri?grlgnd'étanchéité AVde  Wellendichtring vorne Retén del cigienal delantero
11 10902421 12 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 \Igoeulgiqmgxm Schraube M6x20 Tomnillo M6x20
12 2101-1002064 ~ 1 Mpoknapka nepeaHein Kpbiluku Cylinder block front cover Joint du couvre-culasse Dichtung f. vorderen Junta tapa delantera blogue
6r0Ka  UANMHAPOB gasket Zylinderblockdeckel cilindros
12 2107-1002064 ~ 1 Npoknagka nepenweit kpwiwkn  Cylinder block front cover Joint du couvre-culasse Dichtung f. vorderen Junta tapa delantera bloque
6n0Ka  LMAUHAPOB gasket Zylinderblockdeckel cilindros
13 2101-1009070 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
14 2101-1106170-11 ~ (01) 1 Mpoknagka 0,3 mm Gasket 0.3 mm Joint 0,3 mm Dichtung 0,3 mm Junta 0,3 mm
14 2108-1106170 ~ (01) 1 Tpoknagka 0,4 mm Gasket 0.4 mm Joint 0,4 mm Dichtung 0,4 mm Junta 0,4 mm
14 2108-1106170-01 ~ (01) 1 Mpoknapka 0,4 mm Gasket 0.4 mm Joint 0,4 mm Dichtung 0,4 mm Junta 0,4 mm
15 21214-1002046 (01) 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
16 13543721 (01) 2 llnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35
17 11198073 (01) 2 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 ~ Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
18 2101-1005160 ~ 1 CanbHuK KoneHBana 3agHuit QOil seal, crankshaft, rear Glargiture_ d'etanchéite AR de  Wellendichtring hinten Retén del cigliehal trasero
18 2101-1005160-02 ~ 1 CanbHuk KoneHBana 3agHuit QOil seal, crankshaft, rear \(g;@rii?rlgnd'étanchéité AR de  Wellendichtring hinten Retén del cigliehal trasero
18 2101-1005160-03 ~ 1 CanbHuk KoneHsana 3agHwii Qil seal, crankshaft, rear \(/%;Eri?l?rlgnd'étanchéité AR de  Wellendichtring hinten Retén del cigliehal trasero
19 2101-1005153 1 Jlepxatens 3afHero canbHuKa Retainer, oil seal \Igt)er‘t(;?gcl:rquiture d'étancheéité Halter f. Wellendichtring, hinten Porta retén trasero
20 2101-1005155-10 ~ 1 Mpoknapka pepxarens Gasket, retainer jgilr?tr%e porte-garniture Halterdichtung Junta de porta retén
20 2101-1005155-11 ~ 1 Tpoknagka pepxatens Gasket, retainer Joint de porte-garniture Halterdichtung Junta de porta retén
20 2107-1005155 ~ 1 Tpoknagka pepxarens Gasket, retainer Joint de porte-garniture Halterdichtung Junta de porta retén
21 11944401 2 Bont M6x16 c KBampaTHONt Square-head bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 a tete carrée Vierkantenschraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16 de cabeza
FONOBKOI cuadrada
22 11197473 19 [Uaitba 6 cneumanbHas Special washer 6 Rondelle spéciale 6 Sonderscheibe 6 Arandela 6 especial
23 10902121 19 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14 Boulon M6x14 Schraube M6x14 Tornillo M6éx14
24 211 —>0003  2121-1009010 1 Kaptep macnsHbii Oilsump Carter d'huile Kurbelgehause-Unterteil Carter de aceite
24 211 09.03-> 2123-1009010 1 Kaprep macnsHbii Oil sump Carter d'huile Kurbelgehause-Unterteil Carter de aceite
25 14325301 1 Mpobka 22x1,5 KoHMyeckas Tapered plug 22x1.5 Bouchon conique 22x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 22x1,5

Kegelgewinde 22x1,5

Al110




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

10

6
BAJ1 KONIEHYATbIV U MAXOBUK 21213 21216 2131-41
Crankshaft and flywheel 21214 212146
A120 Vilebrequin et volant 21214-10 212146-10

Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad
Ciglienal y volante

21214-20 2131-01



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion

1 2106-1005183 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

1 2106-1005183-20 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 MM Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

2 2101-1005183 1 Monykonsbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

2 2101-1005183-01 1 Monykonsbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

2 2101-1005183-20 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

2 2101-1005183-21 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

3 21213-1005015 1 Ban koneHyarblit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal

4 2101-1701031 1 Nogwmunuux Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

4 2101-1701031-01 1 MopgwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

4 2101-1701031-02 1 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

4 2101-1701031-03 1 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

5 14328201 4 3arnywka 10 vaweynas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza

6 2101-1000102-01 1 Komnnekt KopeHHblx Bknagplweit Set of main bearing shells Jg?u de cqussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de bancada

6 2101-1000102-11 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagpiweit Set of main bearing shells - \Jlleib(rizqggsjssinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,25  Juego casquillos de bancada
~0,25 MM 0.25 mm vilebrequin -0,25 mm 0,25 mm

6 2101-1000102-12 1 Komnnekt KopeHHblx Bknagpiweii Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,50 Juego casquillos de bancada
0,50 MM 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 mm 0,50 mm

6 2101-1000102-13 1 Komnnekt KopenHbix Bknagpiweii Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75  Juego casquillos de bancada
~0,75 MM 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 mm 0,75 mm

6 2101-1000102-40 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagbiweit Set of main bearing shells Jeiubde coussinets de paliers de  Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de bancada

6 2101-1000102-41 1 Komnnekt KopenHbix Bknagwiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Xlei crlzqgg::ssinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,25  Juego casquillos de bancada
0,25 MM 0.25 mm vilebrequin -0,25 mm 0,25 mm

6 2101-1000102-42 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix BKknagwiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,50  Juego casquillos de bancada
0,50 MM 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 mm 0,50 mm

6 2101-1000102-43 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagbiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75 Juego casquillos de bancada
0,75 MM 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 mm 0,75 mm

7 21213-1005115 1 Maxosuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante

8 2101-1005126 3 tMdT YCTaHOBOYHBIN Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste

9 2101-1005127 6 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTpALMIiCA locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante

10 2101-1005128 1 LWait6a 6onToB Washer, bolts Rondelle de boulons Scheibe Arandela

A120




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1
2
ﬁ 7
4
3
5
D 9
10
6
BAJ KONEHYATbIA U MAXOBUK 21217
Crankshaft and flywheel
A121 Vilebrequin et volant

Kurbelwelle und Schwungrad
Cigilienal y volante



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion

1 2106-1005183 1 Monykonbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

1 2106-1005183-20 1 Monykonbuo +0,127 MM Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

2 2101-1005183 1 Monykonsbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

2 2101-1005183-01 1 Monykonsbuo Half-ring Demi-rondelle Anlaufscheibe Semianillo

2 2101-1005183-20 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

2 2101-1005183-21 1 Nonykonbuo +0,127 mm Half-ring +0.127 mm Demi-rondelle +0,127 mm Anlaufscheibe +0,127 mm Semianillo +0,127 mm

3 2103-1005015 1 Ban koneHyarblit Crankshaft Vilebrequin Kurbelwelle Ciguenal

4 2101-1701031-01 1 Nogwmunuux Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

4 2101-1701031-02 1 MopgwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

4 2101-1701031-03 1 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

5 14328201 4 3arnywka 10 vaweuyHas Cup stopper 10 Obturateur cuvette 10 SchalenverschluBkappe 10 Obturador 10 a taza

6 2101-1000102-01 1 Komnnekt KopeHHblx Bknagplweit Setof main bearing shells Jﬁubde coussinets de paliers de  Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de bancada

6 2101-1000102-11 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagpiweit Set of main bearing shells - \J”ei crjiqgcl)Tjssinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,25  Juego casquillos de bancada
—0,25 MM 0.25 mm vilebrequin -0,25 mm 0,25 mm

6 2101-1000102-12 1 Komnnekt KopeHHblx Bknappiweit Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,50  Juego casquillos de bancada
~0,50 MM 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 mm 0,50 mm

6 2101-1000102-13 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknappiweit Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75  Juego casquillos de bancada
~0,75 mm 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 mm 0,75 mm

6 2101-1000102-40 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagpliweit Set of main bearing shells J;Tu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz Juego casquillos de bancada

6 2101-1000102-41 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagwiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Xleibézqgclzrsjssinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,25  Juego casquillos de bancada
0,25 MM 0.25 mm vilebrequin -0,25 mm 0,25 mm

6 2101-1000102-42 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagwiweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,50 Juego casquillos de bancada
0,50 MM 0.50 mm vilebrequin -0,50 mm 0,50 mm

6 2101-1000102-43 1 Komnnekt KopeHHbix Bknagbilweii - Set of main bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de paliers de Hauptlagerschalensatz -0,75  Juego casquillos de bancada
0,75 mm 0.75 mm vilebrequin -0,75 mm 0,75 mm

7 2101-1005115 1 MaxoBuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante

8 2101-1005126 3 ltndT yCTaHOBOYHBIN Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste

9 2101-1005127 6 Bont M10x1,25x23,5 Bolt M10x1.25x23.5, self- Boulon M10x1,25x23,5 Schraube M10x1,25x23,5 Tornillo M10x1,25x23,5
CaMOKOHTpALMIiCA locking autobloquant selbstsperrende autoblocante

10 2101-1005128 1 Wain6a 6onToB Washer, bolts Rondelle de boulons Scheibe Arandela

Al121




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 ’E 6
7
8
AO11
7
Q@ 10
9
3
11
4 _ |
5 12
YCTAHOBKA MAXOBUKA (E) 2121510
Flywheel mounting
A122 Volant et fixations

Einbau des Schwungrades
Instalacion del volante



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21215-1601050 1 TMpocraska Spacer plate Intercalaire Zwischenstiick Insercion

2 02108-1011022 2 |lITndT YCTAHOBOYHBIN Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste
3 21215-1601121 1 Kpblwka HuxHss Lower cover Couvercle inférieur Unterdeckel Tapa inferior

4 10902021 4 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12 Boulon M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6éx12

5 10516470 4 |llaba 6 npyxunHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
6 12638601 3 lWai6a 10 Washer 10 Rondelle 10 Scheibe 10 Arandela 10

7 10516870 4 |laitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
8 21215-1601246 4 Bont M10x1,5x65 Bolt M10x1,5x65 Boulon M10x1,5x65 Schraube M10x1,5x65 Tornillo M10x1,5x65
9 21215-1005115 1 MaxoBuk Flywheel Volant Schwungrad Volante

10 2101-1005126 3 WTMT yCTaHOBOYHbIA Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste

11 2101-1701031 ~ 1 MopwunHuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

11 2101-1701031-01 ~ 1 Mopwmunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

11 2101-1701031-02 ~ 1 Nogwmunuuk Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

11 2101-1701031-03 ~ 1 Nogwmunuux Bearing Roulement Lager Cojinete

12 21215-1005127 8 Bont M9x1x30 Bolt M9x1x30 Boulon M9x1x30 Schraube M9x1x30 Tornillo M9x1x30

Al122




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A130

LUATYHbI U NOPLLHA
Connecting rods and pistons
Bielles et pistons
Pleuel und Kolben
Bielas y pistones

21213
21214
21214-10
21214-20

21216 2131-41
212146

212146-10

2131-01



n. | Newss. | [flata Howmep neranu Npumensemocts {Kon Description Désignation Benennun Denominacion
It. [ Notif. N. |Not.Data Part . Application |QTY @D  Hamenosanme 8} P @ 9 O 9 LEJ

1 21213-1004015 4*) TMopweHb, knacc A Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A

1 05602 —>03.02 021213-1004015-01 4*) Nopuwenb, knacc B Piston, class B Piston, classe B Kolben, Klasse B Piston, clase B

1 21213-1004015-02 4*) Mopuwens, knacc C Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C

1 05602 ->03.02 021213-1004015-03 4*) MopweHb, knacc D Piston, class D Piston, classe D Kolben, Klasse D Piston, clase D

1 21213-1004015-04 4*) Mopuwenb, knacc E Piston, class E Piston, classe E Kolben, Klasse E Piston, clase E

1 21213-1004015-31 4*) MNopweHb PemMoHTHbIi +0,4 MM Oversize piston +0.4 mm Piston de réparation +0,4 mm Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,4 mm Piston +0,4 mm

1 21213-1004015-32 4*) MoplweHb pemMoHTHbli +0,8 MM Oversize piston +0.8 mm Piston de réparation +0,8 mm Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,8 mm Piston +0,8 mm

2 21213-1004022 8 Konbuo crtonopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion

3 21083-1000100 1 Komnnekt noplHeBbIx Konel, Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston 82,0 Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0

3 21083-1000100-31 1 Komnnekt nopuHesbix Konet Set of piston rings +0.4 mm Jeu de segments de piston +0,4 Kolbenringsatz +0,4 mm Juego de anillos +0,4 mm
+0,4 Mm mm

3 21083-1000100-32 1 Komnnekt noplHeBbIx Konel, Set of piston rings +0.8 mm Jeu de segments de piston +0,8 Kolbenringsatz +0,8 mm Juego de anillos +0,8 mm
+0,8 MM mm

3 21083-1004029 1 Komnnekt nopuHesbix Konet Set of piston rings 82,0 Jeu de segments de piston 82,0 Kolbenringsatz 82,0 Juego de anillos 82,0
82,0

4 2101-1000104-10 1 KomnnektT waTyHHbIX Bknagpiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

4 2101-1000104-11 1 KomnnektT waTyHHbIX Bknagpiwei Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0,125 mm mm 0,125 mm

4 2101-1000104-12 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaabiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
0,25 MM 0.25 mm 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

4 2101-1000104-13 1 KomnnektT waTyHHbIX Bknagpiwei Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
0,50 MM 0.50 mm 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

4 2101-1000104-14 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaabiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
0,75 MM 0.75 mm 0,75 mm 0,75 mm

4 02101-1000104-15 1 KomnnektT waTyHHbIX Bknagpiwei Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1,00 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~1.00 MM 1.00 mm 1,00 mm 1,00 mm

4 2101-1000104-30 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknaabiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

4 2101-1000104-31 1 Komnnekt waTyHHbIXx Bknagpiwen Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0,125 mm mm 0,125 mm

4 2101-1000104-32 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagbiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
0,25 MM 0.25 mm 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

4 2101-1000104-33 1 Komnnekt waTyHHbIXx Bknagpiwen Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.50 mm 0.50 mm 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

4 2101-1000104-34 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaabiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
0,75 MM 0.75 mm 0,75 mm 0,75 mm

4 2101-1000104-35 1 Komnnekt waTyHHbIXx Bknagpiwen Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1,00 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~1.00 mm 1.00 mm 1,00 mm 1,00 mm

4 2101-1000104-40 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknaabiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

4 2101-1000104-41 1 KomnnektT waTyHHbIX Bknagpiwedt Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0,125 mm mm 0,125 mm

4 2101-1000104-42 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknapbiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.25 MM 0.25 mm 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

4 2101-1000104-43 1 KomnnektT waTyHHbIX Bknagpiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.50 MM 0.50 mm 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

4 2101-1000104-44 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknapbiweit Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.75 mm 0.75 mm 0,75 mm 0,75 mm

5 21213-1004020 4*) Naneu nopuwHesoi, knacc 1 Gudgeon pin, class 1 Axe de piston, classe 1 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 1 Perno de piston clase 1

5 21213-1004020-01 4*) Nanew noplwHeBoi, knacc 2 Gudgeon pin, class 2 Axe de piston, classe 2 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 2 Perno de piston clase 2

5 21213-1004020-02 4*) Naneu noplwHesoi, knacc 3 Gudgeon pin, class 3 Axe de piston, classe 3 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 3 Perno de piston clase 3

6 21213-1004045 4*) lWaryn, knacc 1 Connecting rod, class 1 Bielle, classe 1 Pleuelstange, Klasse 1 Biela, clase 1

6 21213-1004045-01 4*) latyn, knacc 2 Connecting rod, class 2 Bielle, classe 2 Pleuelstange, Klasse 2 Biela, clase 2

6 21213-1004045-02 4*) latyn, knacc 3 Connecting rod, class 3 Bielle, classe 3 Pleuelstange, Klasse 3 Biela, clase 3

7 21213-1004062 8 Bont waryHa Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela

8 04268-MM —>11.01 21213-1004067 8 Taiika waTyHa Nut, conrod Ecrou de bielle Pleuelmutter Tuerca de la biela

8 4268-M 11.01—> 12555020 8 Taitka M9x1 Nut M9x1 Ecrou M9x1 Mutter M9x1 Tuerca M9x1

A130




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

LUATYHbI X NOPLUHU 21217
Connecting rods and pistons
A131 Bielles et pistons
Pleuel und Kolben
Bielas y pistones



n. | Nomss. | [fara Homep peranu Mpumensemocts |Kon inti agi ; it
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion

1 21011-1004015-10 4*) Mopuwenb, knacc A Piston, class A Piston, classe A Kolben, Klasse A Piston, clase A

1 21011-1004015-12 4%) TNopweHb, knacc C Piston, class C Piston, classe C Kolben, Klasse C Piston, clase C

1 21011-1004015-14 4%) TNopweHnb, knacc E Piston, class E Piston, classe E Kolben, Klasse E Piston, clase E

1 21011-1004015-31 4%) TMopweHb pemoHTHbIi +0,4 mm  Oversize piston +0.4 mm Piston de réparation +0,4 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,4 mm Piston +0,4 mm

1 21011-1004015-32 4*) MopweHb pemouTHbiA +0,8 mm  Oversize piston +0.8 mm Piston de réparation +0,8 mm  Kolben, ReparaturmaB +0,8 mm Piston +0,8 mm

2 2106-1000100-10 1 Komnnekt nopuHeBbX koneL, Set of piston rings 79,0 Jeu de segments de piston 79,0 Kolbenringsatz 79,0 Juego de anillos 79,0
79,0

2 2106-1000100-31 1 Komnnekt nopuwHesbix koney Set of piston rings +0.4 mm  Jeu de segments de piston +0,4 Kolbenringsatz +0,4 mm Juego de anillos +0,4 mm
+0,4 Mm mm

2 2106-1000100-32 1 KomnnekT nopuHeBbIX Konew, Set of piston rings +0.8 mm Jeu de segments de piston +0,8 Kolbenringsatz +0,8 mm Juego de anillos +0,8 mm
+0,8 MM mm

2 2106-1004029 1 Komnnekt nopuHeBbx koneL, Set of piston rings 79,0 Jeu de segments de piston 79,0 Kolbenringsatz 79,0 Juego de anillos 79,0
79,0

3 2101-1000104-10 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknappiweii Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

3 2101-1000104-11 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknagsiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0,125 mm mm 0,125 mm

3 2101-1000104-12 1 Komnnekt watyHubix Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~0,25 MM 0.25 mm 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

3 2101-1000104-13 1 Komnnekt watynubix Bknagpiweii  Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~0,50 MM 0.50 mm 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

3 2101-1000104-14 1 Komnnekt wartynHbix Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~0,75 MM 0.75 mm 0,75 mm 0,75 mm

3 02101-1000104-15 1 Komnnekt watyHubix Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1,00 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~1,00 mm 1.00 mm 1,00 mm 1,00 mm

3 2101-1000104-30 1 Komnnekt watynubix Bknagpiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

3 2101-1000104-31 1 Komnnekt watynubix Bknagpiwei  Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0,125 mm mm 0,125 mm

3 2101-1000104-32 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknagsiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~0,25 MM 0.25 mm 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

3 2101-1000104-33 1 Komnnekt watyHubix Bknagpiweii  Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~0,50 MM 0.50 mm 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

3 2101-1000104-34 1 Komnnekt watyHubix Bknagpiweii  Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.75 MM 0.75 mm 0,75 mm 0,75 mm

3 2101-1000104-35 1 Komnnekt wartyHHbix Bknagsiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -1,00 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
~1.00 MM 1.00 mm 1,00 mm 1,00 mm

3 2101-1000104-40 1 Komnnekt watynubix Bknagpiweit Set of big end bearing shells  Jeu de coussinets de bielle Pleuellagerschalensatz Juego de casquillos de biela

3 2101-1000104-41 1 Komnnekt watyHubix Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,125  Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.125 MM 0.125 mm 0,125 mm mm 0,125 mm

3 2101-1000104-42 1 Komnnekt wartyHHblx Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,25 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.25 MM 0.25 mm 0,25 mm 0,25 mm

3 2101-1000104-43 1 Komnnekt watyHHbix Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,50 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.50 MM 0.50 mm 0,50 mm 0,50 mm

3 2101-1000104-44 1 Komnnekt watyHubix Bknagpiweii Set of big end bearing shells - Jeu de coussinets de bielle - Pleuellagerschalensatz -0,75 mm Juego de casquillos de biela -
—0.75 MM 0.75 mm 0,75 mm 0,75 mm

4 21213-1004020 4%) NManeu nopwwesoi, knacc 1 Gudgeon pin, class 1 Axe de piston, classe 1 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 1 Perno de piston clase 1

4 21213-1004020-01 4*) Maneu nopwHesoi, knacc 2 Gudgeon pin, class 2 Axe de piston, classe 2 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 2 Perno de piston clase 2

4 21213-1004020-02 4*) Maneu nopwHesoi, knacc 3 Gudgeon pin, class 3 Axe de piston, classe 3 Kolbenbolzen, Klasse 3 Perno de piston clase 3

5 2101-1004045 4 Lllatyn Conrod Bielle Pleuelstange Biela

6 2101-1004062 8 PBont waryHa Bolt, connecting rod Boulon de bielle Pleuelschraube Tornillo de biela

7 12555020 8 Traitka M9x1 Nut M9x1 Ecrou M9x1 Mutter M9x1 Tuerca M9x1

A131




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 22
2 23
—4 24
. 25
° A150
; 26
27
3 8
9 28
10 15
11
1 29
13 N 50
L ' A500
14
15 24
16 31
17 32
18
19 22
20 1
2 33
21 34
nPMBOAO PACI'IPE.EIEHVITI_EHI:HOI'O BAINA 21213 21217 (01)
A140 Command dharbre & cames 10 a0

Nockenwellenantrieb
Accionamiento del arbol de levas 21216 2131-01



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2101-1006022 2 |llaita cTonopHas Lockwasher Rondelle d'arrét Sicherungsblech Arandela de fijacion
2 15970721 2 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25
3 2101-1006060 ! 1 Haraxutens uenu Tensioner Tendeur de chaine Kettenspannvorrichtung Tensor de cadena
3 21213-1006060 ! 1 Hataxutens uenu Tensioner Tendeur de chaine Kettenspannvorrichtung Tensor de cadena
4 2101-1006065 ! 1 Mnyuxep HaTaxutens Plunger, tensioner Plongeur de tendeur Plunger Embolo del tensor
4 21213-1006065 I 1 TMnyukep watsxuTens Plunger, tensioner Plongeur de tendeur Plunger Embolo del tensor
5 2101-1006066 1 Tpyxuna naynxepa Spring, plunger Ressort de plongeur Plungerfeder Muelle del émbolo
6 2101-1006068 ! 1 CrepxeHb perynupoBoyHbiii Adjuster rod Tige de réglage Stellbolzen Varilla de reglaje
6 21213-1006068 ! 1 CrepxeHb perynupoBOYHbIN Adjuster rod Tige de réglage Stellbolzen Varilla de reglaje
7 2101-1006070 ! 1 LWaiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
7 21213-1006070 ! 1 LWaiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
8 2101-1006072 ! 1 Tpyxuna wHataxutens Spring, tensioner Ressort de tendeur Feder Spannvorrichtung Muelle del tensor
8 21213-1006072 I 1 Tpyxuna wataxutens Spring, tensioner Ressort de tendeur Feder Spannvorrichtung Muelle del tensor
9 2101-1006080 1 Konbuo cTonopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
10 2101-1006075 1 Cyxapb Retainer Taquet Kegelstiick Chaveta
11 2101-1006078 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
12 2101-1006062 ! 1 Kopnyc Hatsxutens Tensioner housing Corps de tendeur Spannergehause Cuerpo de tendidor
12 21213-1006062 ! 1 Kopnyc Hatsxutens Tensioner housing Corps de tendeur Spannergehause Cuerpo de tendidor
13 2101-1006096 1 Konbuo cyxaps Circlip Bague de taquet Kegelstiickring Anillo seguro
14 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
15 11197773 4 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
16 13540821 2 lnunbka M6x14 Stud M6éx14 Goujon Méx14 Stift M6x14 Esparrago M6x14
17 2101-1006082 ~ 1 Mpoknagka watsxutens wuenu Gasket, tensioner Joint de tendeur Plungerdichtung Junta del tensor
18 2101-1006098 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
19 2103-1006090 (01) 1 Bawmak HaTaxuTens Tensioner shoe Patin de tendeur Spannerschuh Zapata del tensor
20 21213-1006090 1 Bawmak HatsxuTens Tensioner shoe Patin de tendeur Spannerschuh Zapata del tensor
21 2101-1006050 1 Maney Pin Ergot limiteur Bolzen Perno
22 2101-1006021 2 |llaii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
23 2101-1006020 (01) 1 3sespouka pacnpemenutensHoro  Sprocket, camshaft Pignon d'arbre a cames Kettenrad |Flueda dentada de arbol de
gana evas
23 21213-1006020 1 3sespouka pacnpemenutensHoro  Sprocket, camshaft Pignon d'arbre & cames Kettenrad |Flueda dentada de arbol de
ana evas
24 2101-1006016 2 |lITndT YCTAHOBOYHBIN Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste
25 10903021 1 Bont M6x35 Bolt M6x35 Boulon M6x35 Schraube M6x35 Tornillo M6x35
26 21213-1006100 1 Ycnokoutenn Vibration damper Patin amortisseur Kettendampfer Amortiguador
27 10902821 1 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30 Boulon M6x30 Schraube M6x30 Tornillo M6x30
28 2103-1006100 (01) 1 Ycnokoutens Vibration damper Patin amortisseur Kettendampfer Amortiguador
29 10902221 1 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
30 10902421 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
31 2103-1006040 ~ 1 LUenb Chain Chaine Kette Cadena
31 2103-1006040-01 ~ 1 LUenb Chain Chaine Kette Cadena
32 2101-1006020 1 3gespouka pacnpemenutensHoro  Sprocket, camshaft Pignon d'arbre & cames Kettenrad |F{ueda dentada de arbol de
gana evas
33 2101-1005030 1 3Be3gouka koneHeana Sprocket, crankshaft Pignon de vilebrequin Kettenrad Rueda dentada de ciguehal
34 10205920 1 LUnoHka cermeHTHas Woodruff key Clavette disque Scheibenkeil Chaveta de disco

A140




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 17
2
3 A151
4
5 18
5 19
- 8
8
20
11
9
10
11 A500
12 17
13 A511 21
14
5 22
4 23
3
15 24
16 25
NMPUBOA PACNPEOENMUTENBHOIO BANA 21214-20
A141 c°mm:z;|": ggf::rg‘;ecames 2131-41

Nockenwellenantrieb
Accionamiento del arbol de levas



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2123-1006019 (20,30130, 1 3espouka pacnpemenutenshoro Sprocket, camshaft Pignon d'arbre a cames Kettenrad Rueda dentada de arbol de
133,134,139) sana levas
2 2123-1006020 1 3sespouka pacnpemenutensHoro  Sprocket, camshaft Pignon d'arbre & cames Kettenrad |Flueda dentada de arbol de
Bana evas
3 2101-1006021 2 |llaiiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
4 2101-1006022 2 [llaii6a cTonopHas Lockwasher Rondelle d'arrét Sicherungsblech Arandela de fijacion
5 15970721 2 Bont M10x1,25x25 Bolt M10x1.25x25 Boulon M10x1,25x25 Schraube M10x1,25x25 Tornillo M10x1,25x25
6 2101-1006082 ~ 1 Tpoknagka HatsxuTens wuenw Gasket, tensioner Joint de tendeur Plungerdichtung Junta del tensor
6 2107-1006082 ~ 1 Tpoknagka HatsxuTens uenw Gasket, tensioner Joint de tendeur Plungerdichtung Junta del tensor
7 21214-1006060-01 1 Hataxuten uenu Hydraulic tensioner Tendeur de chaine hydraulique Kettenspannvorrichtung, Tensor de cadena hidraulico
ruapaBnnYeckuii hydraulisch
8 11197773 4 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KkoHuwyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
9 15896211 2 Tlaitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
10 13540821 2 llnunbka M6x14 Stud Méx14 Goujon M6x14 Stift M6x14 Esparrago M6x14
11 2121-3506045 2 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
12 16100811 1 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
13 2123-1006203 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
14 11198073 1 [laitba 8 npyxwuHHas konuueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
15 2101-1006098 1 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
16 21214-1006090-01 1 Bawmak HaTsxuTens Tensioner shoe Patin de tendeur Spannerschuh Zapata del tensor
17 2101-1006016 2 |lltndT yCcTaHOBOYHBI Dowel pin Pied de centrage Stellstift Pasador de ajuste
18 21214-1006100-01 1 Ycnokoutenb Vibration damper Patin amortisseur Kettendampfer Amortiguador
19 21214-1006107 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
20 2123-1006205 1 dukcatop Retainer Arrétoir Sperre Fijador
21 2123-1006201 1 Tpybka nogsopa macna Qil delivery pipe Tube d'amenée d'huile Olzulaufrohr Tubo de alimentacion aceite
22 2123-1011220 1 3Be3pouka Sprocket Pignon Kettenrad Rueda dentada
23 21214-1006040-03 1 LUenb Chain Chaine Kette Cadena
24 2123-1005030 1 3Besgoyka KoneHsana Sprocket, crankshaft Pignon de vilebrequin Kettenrad Rueda dentada de ciguenal
25 10205920 1 lnoHka cermeHTHas Woodruff key Clavette disque Scheibenkeil Chaveta de disco

Al41




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 17
2 18
3 19
4 20
5 21
6 23| 22
! 24
8

9 25
10 26
11 27
12

13 28
14 29
15 30
16 - 31

MEXAHW3M FrA30PACMNPEOENUTENIbHbIN 21213 21217 (01)
Valve train 21214
A150 Mécanisme de distribution 212146
Iv:otorsteuelrung 21214-10 212146-10

Mecanismo de distribucién de gas 21216 2131-01



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 07874 -—>0299 13540811 2 |lnunbka M6x14 Stud M6x14 Goujon M6x14 Stift Méx14 Esparrago M6x14
2 o7874 ->0299 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
3 11197773 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
4 7874  02.99-> 10902421 2 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
5 2101-1006018 1 ®naney ynopHbiii Thrust flange Bride de butée Anschlagflansch Brida tope
6 2101-1003017 2 Brynka YCTaHOBOYHAs Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
7 2101-1007116 8 Puyar knanaxa Rocker arm, valve Culbuteur Ventilhebel Balancin de la valvula
8 2101-1007028 16 Cyxapb knanaua Collet, valve Taquet de soupape Ventilkegelstiick Dado de la valvula
9 2101-1007025 8 Tapenka npyxuHbl Spring cap Cuvette de ressort Federteller Platillo del muelle
10 2101-1007020 8 T[pyxuHa knanaHa HapyxHas Outer valve spring Ressort extérieur AuBenfeder Muelle exterior
1 2101-1007021 8 TllpyxuHa KknanaWa BHYTPEHHSSA Inner valve spring Ressort intérieur Innenfeder Muelle interior
12 2101-1007023 8 |llaitba onopHas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo
13 2101-1007022 8 |llaitba onopHas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo
14 2108-1007026-01 ~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenshuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
14 2108-1007026-03 ~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenshuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
14 2108-1007026-04 ~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenshuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
15 2101-1007032-20 4 Brynka wanpasnaowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
15 2101-1007032-22 4 Brynka wanpasnsowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fihrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
16 2101-1007010 4 Knanan BmyckHoO Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision
17 2101-1006033 1 Kopnyc nopwwnnxukos Bearing housing Chapeau de paliers Lagerrahmen Soporte del arbol de levas
18 2600-nn 07.99-> 2110-3701686 9 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
19 02690-nM —>07.99 16100811 9 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
20 02690-n¥ —>07.99 02101-1006036 9 lllaii6a Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
21 12430721 7 LWnunbka MB8x75 Stud M8x75 Goujon M8x75 Stift M8x75 Esparrago M8x75
21 12430821 2 [lnunbka MB8x80 Stud M8x80 Goujon M8x80 Stift M8x80 Esparrago M8x80
22 2101-1006010-20 (01) 1 Ban pacnpenenuTenbHbiit Camshaft Arbre & cames Nockenwelle Arbol de levas
22 21213-1006010 1 Ban pacnpenenuTenbHbiit Camshaft Arbre & cames Nockenwelle Arbol de levas
23 14328801 1 3arnywka 22 yaweywas Cup stopper 22 Obturateur cuvette 22 SchalenverschluBkappe 22 Obturador 22 a taza
24 2101-1007117 8 TpyxuHa pbiyara Spring Ressort de basculeur Hebelfeder Muelle del balancin
25 2101-1007075 8 BonT perynupoBoyHblii Adjuster bolt Boulon de réglage Stellschraube Tornillo de ajuste
26 2101-1007076 8 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
27 2101-1007077 8 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
28 2101-1007035 8 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
29 2101-1007033-20 4 Brynka wanpasnsowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
29 2101-1007033-22 4 Brynka wanpasnaowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
30 2101-1007012-01 4 KnanaH BbINYCKHOW Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape
31 2101-1007078 4 nactvHa cTonopHas Lock plate Plague d'arrét Sicherungsblech Placa de fijacion

A150




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 16
2
17
3
4 18
20_‘ 19
5
21
6
7
8 22
9
10 23
11
12
24
13
14
15 25
MEXAHMW3M FA30PACMNPEOENUTENbHbIN 21214-20
__Valetrain 2131-41
A151 Mécanisme de distribution
Motorsteuerung

Mecanismo de distribucion de gas



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 16100811 1 Taitika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 2101-1006018 1 ®naHey ynopHbiit Thrust flange Bride de butée Anschlagflansch Brida tope
3 11197773 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
4 10902421 2 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20 Boulon M6x20 Schraube M6x20 Tornillo M6x20
5 2101-1003017 2 Brynka ycTaHOBOYHAs Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
6 2101-1007116 8 Poiyar knanasa Rocker arm, valve Culbuteur Ventilhebel Balancin de la valvula
7 2101-1007028 16 Cyxapb knanaua Collet, valve Taquet de soupape Ventilkegelstiick Dado de la valvula
8 2101-1007025 8 Tapenka npyxuHbi Spring cap Cuvette de ressort Federteller Platillo del muelle
9 2101-1007020 8 T[pyxuHa knanaHa HapyxHas Outer valve spring Ressort extérieur AuBenfeder Muelle exterior
10 2101-1007021 8 TMpyxuHa knanaHa BHYTPEHHSS Inner valve spring Ressort intérieur Innenfeder Muelle interior
11 2101-1007023 8 lllai6a onopHas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo
12 2101-1007022 8 |llaitba onopHas Backing washer Rondelle d'appui Unterlegscheibe Arandela de apoyo
13 2108-1007026-01 ~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenshuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
13 2108-1007026-03 ~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenshuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
13 2108-1007026-04 ~ 8 Konnawok macnootpaxatenshuiit  Oil deflector cap Capuchon pare-huile Ventilschaftdichtung Capacete deflector de aceite
14 2101-1007032-20 4 Brynka wanpasnsowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
14 2101-1007032-22 4 Brynka wanpasnaowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
15 2101-1007010 4 KnanaH BnyckHo# Inlet valve Soupape d'admision EinlaBventil Valvula de admision
16 21214-1006033 1 Kopnyc nogwwnnuukos Bearing housing Chapeau de paliers Lagerrahmen Soporte del arbol de levas
17 2110-3701686 8 Taitka Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
18 12430721 7 lnunbka MB8x75 Stud M8x75 Goujon M8x75 Stift M8x75 Esparrago M8x75
18 12430821 2 lnunbka M8x80 Stud M8x80 Goujon M8x80 Stift M8x80 Esparrago M8x80
19 21214-1006010 1 Ban pacnpesenutensHbii Camshaft Arbre & cames Nockenwelle Arbol de levas
20 14328801 1 3arnywka 22 yaweyHas Cup stopper 22 Obturateur cuvette 22 SchalenverschluBkappe 22 Obturador 22 a taza
21 21214-1007160 8 Tupgpoonopa pbivara knanaHa Hydraulic valve lifter Butée hydraulique de linguet Hydraulischer Spielausgleich Apoyo hidraulico de valvula
22 21214-1007180 1 Pamna wmacnonopaiowas QOil supply rail Tube de distribution d'huile Olverteilerleiste Tubo distribuidor aceite
23 2101-1007035 8 Konbuo cronopHoe Circlip Bague d'arrét Haltering Anillo de fijacion
24 2101-1007033-20 4 Brynka wanpasnsowas +0,02 mm Guide sleeve +0.02 mm Guide de soupape +0,02 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,02 mm Casquillo guia +0,02 mm
24 2101-1007033-22 4 Brynka wanpasnaowas +0,22 mm Guide sleeve +0.22 mm Guide de soupape +0,22 mm  Fuhrungsbuchse +0,22 mm Casquillo guia +0,22 mm
25 2101-1007012-01 4 KnanaH BbINYCKHOW Outlet valve Soupape d'échappement AuslaBventil Valvula de escape

Al51




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

BAK TOMNMUBHbLIU 21213(01)

Fuel tank 21215-10(02

A200 Réservoir a carburant 21216(01 ( )
Kraftstofftank ( )

Depésito de combustible 21217(03)



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21213-1101010-10 ~ (01)(03) 1 Bak TONNAMBHBbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
1 3527-Mn 08.00-> 21213-1101010-30 ~ (01)(03) 1 Bak TONMMBHbIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
1 21215-1101010-10 ~ (02) 1 Bak TONNUBHBbIN Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
1 3527-U 08.00-> 21215-1101010-30 ~ (02) 1 Bak TONNUBHBbIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
2 10794011 6 Taiika M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
3 11195370 6 llaitba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
4 21213-3827010  ~ (01)(03) 1 [latuuk yposHs TonnmBa Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
4 21213-3827010-01 ~ (01)(03) 1 Jlatunk yposHs Tonavea Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
4 21213-3827010-02 ~ (01)(03) 1 Jlatunk yposHs Tonauea Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
4 21215-3827010-02 ~ (02) 1 [latunuk yposHs TonimBa Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
4 21215-3827010-10 ~ (02) 1 Jlatunk yposHs Tonavea Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
4 21215-3827010-20 ~ (02) 1 Jlatunk yposHs Tonauea Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
5 2101-3827064 1 MNonnasok Float Flotteur Schwimmer Flotador
6 2101-1101138 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
7 2121-1101134 2 XomyT Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
8 2121-1101059-20 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
9 2121-1101079-20 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
10 2121-1101160 2 Xuknep Jet Gicleur Duse Surtidor
11 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
12 11198173 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 ~ Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 eléstica conica
13 2121-1101058 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
14 2121-1101098 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
15 3527-nn 08.00->  2108-1300080-30 2 XomyT BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
16 2121-1101070 1 Wnaur 245 mm Hose 245 mm Tuyau 245 mm Schlauch 245 mm Manguera 245 mm
17 10168990 2 Xomyr 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22
18 2108-1300080-10 2 XomyT BWHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
19 3006- 12.99—>  21214-1101060-10 1 Tpy6a HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
20 04233-nn —>11.01 11197773 1 [laiiba 6 npyxuHHas kounueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
21 o4233-nu —>11.01 10725911 1 Taiika M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
22 3006-nM 12.99-> 1111-1101085 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étancheéité Dichtring Empaquetadura
23 3006-nM 12.99—>  2108-1103010-11 1 Mpobka TonnueHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
24 2101-1103010 1 Mpobka TonnusHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
25 2101-1103075 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
26 2102-8404170 1 YnnoTHutens Seal Joint d'étancheéité Dichtring Empaquetadura
27 2121-1101060-10 (01)(02)(03-163) 1 Tpyba HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
27 2121-1101060-20 (03) 1 Tpyba HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfulrohr Tubo de llenado
28 2121-1101080 1 LnaHr coeamHUTENbHBI Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
29 10291490 ~ 2 XomyT 60 neHTOYHBIA Retaining strap 60 Collier a ruban 60 Bandschelle 60 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 60
29 21213-1101270  ~ 2 Xomyt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
1

30 4233-M 11.01—>

13832101

laitka M6 ¢ 3ybuatbiM GypTMKOM

Toothed collar nut M6

Ecrou M6 a collet denté

Zahnbundmutter M6

Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

A200




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

— | 12|
1 13
14
15
16
, |3
4
5
6 @
7

o)
10
BAK TOMNMUBHBLIU 21214 212146-10
Fuel tank
A201 Réservoir a carburant g: g:: :-;g
Kraftstofftank -

Deposito de combustible 212146



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1101013 1 Bak TonnuBHbIA 6e3 Hacoca Fuel tank w/o pump Réservoir a carburant sans Kraftstofftank ohne Pumpe bDepél))sito de combustible sin
2 2121-1101059-20 1 Wnanr Hose %ﬁ;napue Schlauch Moarzgﬁera
3 2121-1101079-20 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
4 2121-1101160 2 Xwuknep Jet Gicleur Duse Surtidor
5 2121-1101134 2 Xomyt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
6 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
7 11198173 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 eléstica conica
8 2121-1101058 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
9 2121-1101098 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
10 2108-1101400 ~ 2 XomyT BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
10 2108-1300080-30 ~ 2 XomyT BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
11 06203 -—>05.02 21214-1101010 ~ 1 Bak TONAMBHbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
11 6203 0502-> 21214-1101010-30 ~ 1 Bak TONAMBHBbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
12 10794011 8 Taitka M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
13 11195370 8 |llaiba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
14 21214-1139009 ~ 1 3nektpobensonacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrice
14 21214-1139009-01 ~ 1 3nektpobensonacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrice
15 21214-1101138-10 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 21214-1101274 1 Konbuo orpaHuuynTenbHoe Collar Bague Ring Anillo
17 21214-1101070  ~ 1 Wnaxr 230 mm Hose 230 mm Tuyau 230 mm Schlauch 230 mm Manguera 230 mm
17 21214-1101070-01 ~ 1 LWnaur 230 mMm Hose 230 mm Tuyau 230 mm Schlauch 230 mm Manguera 230 mm
18 2108-1300080-10 2 XoMmyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
19 21214-1101080-30 ~ 1 LWnaHr coemnHUTENbHbIA Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
19 21214-1101080-31 ~ 1 LWnaHr coeauHUTENbHBI Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
20 6203 05.02-> 21214-1101060 1 Tpy6a HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
21 06203 ->05.02 11197773 1 [laitba 6 npyxuHHas kounueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6~ Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
22 06203 -—>05.02 10725911 1 Taitka M6 Huskas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
23 6203 05.02-> 13832101 1 Taiika M6 c 3ybuatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
24 6203 0502-> 1111-1101085 1 YnnotHutens Seal Joint d'étanchéite Dichtring Empaquetadura
25 6203 0502—> 2108-1103010-11 1 Tpobka TonnueHoro 6Gaka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
26 06203 ->0502 2121-1101060-20 1 Tpy6a HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfulrohr Tubo de llenado
27 06203 ->0502 2102-8404170 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étancheéité Dichtring Empaquetadura
28 06203 -—>05.02 2101-1103010 1 Mpobka TomnmeHoro 6Gaka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
29 06203 -—>0502 2101-1103075 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
30 10168990 ~ 2 Xomyr 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22
30 2108-1300080-60 ~ 2 XomyT BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal

A201




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

2
3
1 4 11
12
5
6 13
19
7
14
8
15
16
2
17
9
10 18
05422-NMN —» 10.03
BAK TOMMUBHbINA (30,130,133,134,139) 21214-20
Fuel tank
A202 Réservoir a carburant
Kraftstofftank

Depoésito de combustible



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1101010-20 1 Bak TONAUBHbII Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
2 10794011 9 Taitka M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
3 11195370 8 |llaitba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
4 21214-1139009 ~ 1 3nektpobensonacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrice
4 21214-1139009-01 ~ 1 9nekTpobeHaoHacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrice
5 21214-1101138-20 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
6 21214-1101274 1 Konbuo OrpaHnymnTENbHOE Collar Bague Ring Anillo
7 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
8 11198173 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KkoHumyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 eléstica conica
9 21214-1101080-30 ~ 1 IUnaHr coeanHUTENbHbIA Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
9 21214-1101080-31 ~ 1 IUnaHr coemnHUTENbHbIA Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
10 2108-1300080-30 2 XoMyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
11 2108-1300080-10 ~ 2 XoMyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
11 2108-1300080-60 ~ 2 XOMyT BMHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
12 21214-1101070 ~ 1 Wnavr 230 mm Hose 230 mm Tuyau 230 mm Schlauch 230 mm Manguera 230 mm
12 21214-1101070-01 ~ 1 Wnavr 230 mm Hose 230 mm Tuyau 230 mm Schlauch 230 mm Manguera 230 mm
13 06203 ->0502 11197773 1 lllaitba 6 npyxuHHas Konuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
14 06203 ->0502 10725911 1 Taiika M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
15 1111-1101085 1 YnnoTHutens Seal Joint d'étancheéité Dichtring Empaquetadura
16 21103-1103010-01 1 Mpobka TonnusHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
17 12605170 1 Uan6a 4 cronopHas Lock washer 4 Rondelle d'arrét 4 Sicherungsscheibe 4 Arandela 4 de fijacion
18 21214-1101060 1 Tpyba HanueHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfillrohr Tubo de llenado
19 6203 05.02-> 13832101 1 Taitka M6 ¢ 3y6yatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

A202




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

2
3
114
5 12
6
13
14
7
15
8
16
17
2
18
9
19
10
20
11 10
5422-NMN 10.03 —=
BAK TOMNUBHBbIA (30,130,133,134,139) 21214-20
Fuel tank
A202a Réservoir a carburant
Kraftstofftank

Deposito de combustible



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1101010-40 1 Bak TONAMBHbII Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
2 10794011 9 Taiika M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
3 11195370 8 lllainba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
4 21214-1139009  ~ 1 3nexTpobensoHacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrica
4 21214-1139009-01 ~ 1 3nektpobensonacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrica
5 21214-1101138-20 1 TNpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
6 21214-1101274 1 Konbuo orpaHnunTensHoe Collar Bague Ring Anillo
7 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
8 11198173 4 |llanba 8 npyxunHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 eléstica conica
9 2108-1300080-60 1 XoMmyT BWHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
10 2123-1101422 2 CoepuuuTenb BO3AYIWHBIX Ventilation line L-connector Raccord des tubulures a air Luftrohrverbindung Pieza de union de la
naTpy6KoB tubuladuras de aire
1 21214-1101078 1 Tpy6a sospywHas Pipe Tube Rohr Tubo
12 2108-3401228 1 Xomyr uexna peiiku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
13 2108-1101400 2 XoMyT BUHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
14 21214-1101080-50 1 Ilnaur coegnHutenbHblii 110 Connecting hose 110 Tuyau de raccordement 110 Verbindungsschlauch 110 Manguera de union 110
15 13832101 1 Taitka M6 ¢ sy6uatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 & collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
16 1111-1101085 1 YnnoTtHutens Seal Joint d'étanchéite Dichtring Empaquetadura
17 21103-1103010-01 1 TMpobka TonnueHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
18 12605170 1 llait6a 4 cTtonopHas Lock washer 4 Rondelle d'arrét 4 Sicherungsscheibe 4 Arandela 4 de fijacion
19 21214-1101060-20 1 Tpyba HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
20 2108-1101316 3 Xomyrt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

A202a




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

10

11
1 9
13 12
2
14
15
16
3 15
4 17
5
6 18
7 19
20
8 21
BAK TOMJIMBHBIN 2131-01
Fuel tank
A203 Réserv;(:é?::rburant
Kraftstofftank

Depdsito de combustible



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
2 11198173 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 eléstica conica
3 2121-1101134 2 XomyT Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
4 2131-1101079 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
5 2131-1101060-10 1 Tpy6a HanmsHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
6 02108-1103010-10 1 TMpobka TomnmeHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
6 2108-1103010-11 1 Mpobka TonnusHoro 6aka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
7 1111-1101085 ~ 1 YnnoTHutens Seal Joint d'étancheité Dichtring Empaquetadura
7 2102-8404170 ~ 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étancheité Dichtring Empaquetadura
8 2108-3401228 2 Xomyt uexna peitku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
9 2131-1101010-10 1 Bak TONAMBHbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
10 10794011 6 Taiika M4 Hu3kas Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
1 11195370 6 lllaiba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
12 2131-3827010 1 Jlatank yposHs Tonavea Fuel gauge sender Transmetteur d'indicateur de Kraftstoffstandsgeber Aforador del nivel de
niveau de carburant combustible
13 2101-3827064 1 Monnasok Float Flotteur Schwimmer Flotador
14 2101-1101138 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
15 10168990 2 Xomyr 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22
16 2131-1101070 1 [Unaur BO3mYyWHBIA Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
17 10291490 ~ 2 XomyT 60 neHTOYHBIA Retaining strap 60 Collier & ruban 60 Bandschelle 60 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 60
17 21213-1101270  ~ 2 Xomyr Strap Colligr Schelle Abrazadera
18 2131-1101080 1 UnaHr coeauHUTENbHBI Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
19 15896211 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
20 12599071 1 [Uaiiba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
21 21099-1101082 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

A203




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

10
11
9
1 12
13
2 14
15
3 16
4
15
)
17
6
18
7 19
20
3 21
BAK TOMNUBHbIN 2131-41
Fuel tank
A204 Réservoir a carburant
Kraftstofftank

Depdsito de combustible



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 16043321 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18 Boulon M8x18 Schraube M8x18 Tornillo M8x18
2 11198173 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 eléstica conica
3 2121-1101134 2 XomyT Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
4 2131-1101079 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
5 1111-1101085 ~ 1 Ynnothutens Seal Joint d'étancheité Dichtring Empaquetadura
5 2102-8404170 ~ 1 YnnoTHutens Seal Joint d'étancheéité Dichtring Empaquetadura
6 2108-1103010-11 1 TMpobka TomnmeHoro 6Gaka Fuel filler cap Bouchon de réservoir a TankverschluB Tapon de deposito
carburant combustible
7 21313-1101060 1 Tpyba HanusHas Fuelfiller Goulotte de remplissage Einfullrohr Tubo de llenado
8 2108-3401228 2 XomyT yexna peiikn Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
9 21313-1101010 1 Bak TONAMBHbIIA Fuel tank Réservoir a carburant Kraftstofftank Deposito de combustible
10 10794011 8 Tlaiika M4 Huskags Thin nut M4 Ecrou bas M4 Flachmutter M4 Tuerca M4 baja
1 11195370 8 |laitba 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4 Rondelle élastique 4 Federscheibe 4 Arandela 4 elastica
12 21313-1139009 1 3nekTpobensonacoc Electric fuel pump Pompe a essence électrique E-Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combusible eléctrice
13 21214-1101138-10 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
14 21214-1101274 1 Konbuo orpaHuYnTeNbHOE Collar Bague Ring Anillo
15 10168990 2 Xomyr 22 Clip 22 Collier 22 Schelle 22 mm d Abrazadera 22
16 2131-1101070 1 llnanr Bo3AywWHBbIA Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
17 21313-1101080 1 LWnaHr coeanHUTENbHbI Connecting hose Tuyau de raccordement Verbindungsschlauch Manguera de union
18 10291490 ~ 2 XomyT 60 neHTOYHBIA Retaining strap 60 Collier & ruban 60 Bandschelle 60 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 60
18 21213-1101270 ~ 2 Xomyr Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
19 15896211 1 Traiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
20 12599071 1 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
21 21099-1101082 1 Xowmyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera

A204




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 3
2
2 10
3 11
4 12
13
)
14
6
15
3
16
A200
13
7
8 17
18
9 13
TPYBOMNMPOBOObI TOMNIMBHbIE 21213
A210 Fuel lines 21216
Canalisations de carburant
K:'ai'tsltoffleitunge:nI 21217 (01)

Tuberia de combustible



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2108-1117010 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
1 2108-1117010-01 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
1 2108-1117010-02 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
1 2108-1117010-03 ~ 1 OunbTp TONAUBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
1 2108-1117010-04 ~ 1 ®unbTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
1 2108-1117010-05 ~ 1 ®uabTp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
2 2108-1104021 2 |lnaHr 100 mm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm
2 2108-1104021-10 (01) 2 Wnaur 100 mm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm
3 10168790 8 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
4 2121-1104017 1 Tpybka TonnusHas Fuel pipe Tube d'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffrohr Tubo de combustible
5 21213-1104012 1 Tpybka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
6 21073-1104089-10 1 YnnotHutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Empaquetadura
7 2121-1104025 1 LWnaur 220 mMm Hose 220 mm Tuyau 220 mm Schlauch 220 mm Manguera 220 mm
8 2108-1164083 2 |naHr 250 mMm Hose 250 mm Tuyau 250 mm Schlauch 250 mm Manguera 250 mm
9 10396180 1 Konbuo ynnoOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
10 10396480 1 Konbuo ynnothutensioe 14x1,5 Sealing ring 14x1.5 Bague d'étanchéite 14x1,5 Dichtring 14x1,5 11Azill105de empagquetadura
11 2101-1104093 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter So)[()o’rte
12 021061-1104082 1 LWnaur 750 mMm Hose 750 mm Tuyau 750 mm Schlauch 750 mm Manguera 750 mm
12 02108-1164086-10 (01) 1 Wnaur 750 mMm Hose 750 mm Tuyau 750 mm Schlauch 750 mm Manguera 750 mm
13 10168590 6 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12
14 14569980 1 Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16
15 2107-1104067 (01) 1 LWnaur 500 mm Hose 500 mm Tuyau 500 mm Schlauch 500 mm Manguera 500 mm
15 2108-1104009 1 LlWnaur 400 mMm Hose 400 mm Tuyau 400 mm Schlauch 400 mm Manguera 400 mm
16 21213-1104093 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
17 2108-1156010 ~ 1 Knanan o06patHblit Non-return valve Clapet antiretour Ruckschlagventil Valvula de retorno
17 2108-1156010-01 ~ 1 Knanan o6paTHblit Non-return valve Clapet antiretour Ruckschlagventil Valvula de retorno
18 02107-1164097 (01) 1 LlWnaur 180 mMm Hose 180 mm Tuyau 180 mm Schlauch 180 mm Manguera 180 mm
18 2108-1164083 1 UWnanr 250 mm Hose 250 mm Tuyau 250 mm Schlauch 250 mm Manguera 250 mm

A210




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

13
14

15

16

17

5

1gj 18

A312

1926

21

22

TPYBOMNPOBOAbLI TOMJIMBHBIE 21214
Fuel lines
A211 Canalisations de carburant 21214-10
Kraftstoffleitungen 212146
Tuberia de combustible 212146-10



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 12644401 1 Llaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
2 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
3 13832101 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
4 2112-1117020 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
5 21214-1104220-10 2 |linaHr nepeaHnii CIMBHOW Return hose, front Tuyau de retour avant Schlauch, vorne :\j/lalngtjera de drenaje
6 14567780 2 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 A%raar;;cggra 126,5
7 21073-1104089 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étancheité Dichtung Empaquetadura
8 21214-1104218 1 lnaHr 6GeH3obaka CAMBHOM Return hose, fuel tank Tuyau d'évacuation de réservoir Tank-Rucklaufleitung Manguera de drenaje de
a carburant tanque
9 21214-1104226 1 LlWnaxr 6eH3obaka Fuel supply hose, fuel tank Tuyau d'arrivee de carburant ~ Tankschlauch Manguera de alimentacion
TONNMBONOAAIOW A
10 21214-1104034-10 1 Tpybka Tonnueonopaowias Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoffleitung Tubo de combustible
11 21214-1104032-10 1 Tpybka cnueHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
12 21214-1104136 1 Buut Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
13 2112-1117010-01 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
14 21214-1104212 1 Tpybka TtonameHoro dunbTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
15 21214-1104141 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
16 21214-1104142 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
17 21214-1104222 1 Tpyb6ka ¢unbTpa CO WAAHTOM Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
18 21214-1104202 1 Tpybka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
19 2112-1104252 ~ 11 Konbuo ynnoTHuTenbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
19 2112-1104252-03 ~ 11 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
20 21214-1104206 1 Tpybka nopawouwas Supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoff-Zuleitung Tubo de admision
21 21214-1104116 1 3axum KpoHwTeitHa Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte
22 21214-1104092 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

A211




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 14
2 15
3 16
4 17
5 1 QJ 18
6

7 13
8 20
9 21

10
f 22
A201 '_‘Q —— 23

11
A390
12 24
25
13 20

TPYBONPOBOAbI TOMMMBHbIE 21214-20
Fuel lines
A212 Canalisations de carburant

Kraftstoffleitungen
Tuberia de combustible



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 12644401 1 Llaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
2 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
3 13832101 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
4 2112-1117020 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
5 21214-1104141 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
6 21214-1104142 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
7 21214-1104220-10 2 |llnaHr nepegHuWit CAMBHON Return hose, front Tuyau de retour avant Schlauch, vorne g/lalngtjera de drenaje
8 21214-1104034-10 1 Tpybka Tonnueonopaowias Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffleitung Tﬁk?on(?e:acombustible
9 21073-1104089 1 YnnotHutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung Empaquetadura
10 21214-1104218 1 lnaHr 6GeH3obaka CAMBHOM Return hose, fuel tank Tuyau d'évacuation de réservoir Tank-Rucklaufleitung Manguera de drenaje de
a carburant tanque
11 21214-1104226 1 lnaur 6en3obaka Fuel supply hose, fuel tank Tuyau d'arrivee de carburant ~ Tankschlauch Manguera de alimentacion
TONAMBONOAAIOLLUIA
12 21214-1104032-10 1 Tpybka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
13 21214-1104136 2 Bunt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
14 21214-1104222-10 1 Tpybka ¢punbTpa CO LWNAHrOM Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-02 ~ 1 ®unbTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-03 ~ 1 ®uabTp TONANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-04 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-05 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
16 21214-1104212 1 Tpybka TonameHoro d¢unbtpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
17 21214-1104047 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
18 21214-1104013 1 Tpybka TonnmeHas nepegmss Front fuel pipe Tubetd'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffzuleitung vorn gulbo tde combustible
19 2112-1104252 ~ 11 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENBHOE Sealing ring g\z/azrl]]e d'étancheéité Dichtring Aﬁiﬁg g;oempaquetadura
19 2112-1104252-03 ~ 11 Konbuo ynnoTHUTenbHoe Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
20 21214-1104116-20 2 3axum KpoHwTeiHa Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte
21 21214-1104092-30 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
22 13276001 1 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
23 12605370 1 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
24 21214-1104054 1 Tpybka cnusHas nepepmsis Return pipe, front Tube de vidange avant Kraftstoffrucklaufleitung vorn Tubo de drenaje delantero
25 21214-1104092-20 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte

A212




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 14
2 15
3 16
4 17
191]18
5
6
7 13
8 20
9 21
22
A202 23
A390
24
10
11 25
12 26
13 20
TPYBOMNPOBOObI TOMNMBHbIE (30,130,133,134,139) 21214-20
Fuel lines
A213 Canalisations de carburant
Kraftstoffleitungen

Tuberia de combustible



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 12644401 1 Llaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
2 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
3 2112-1117020 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
4 13832101 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet dentée Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
5 21214-1104141 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
6 21214-1104142 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
7 21214-1104208-20 1 [Unanr TomnausHoro dunbTpa Fuel filter hose Tuyau de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Schlauch Mangue‘tr_gldel filtro de
8 21073-1104089 1 YnnotHutens Grommet Joint d'étanchéite Dichtung E%wn;)ali]sulet:dura
9 21214-1104218 1 Unanr 6eH306aka CAUBHOIA Return hose, fuel tank Tuyau d'évacuation de réservoir Tank-Rucklaufleitung Manguera de drenaje de
a carburant tanque
10 21214-1104226 1 LUnawr GeHsobaka Fuel supply hose, fuel tank ~ Tuyau d'arrivée de carburant ~ Tankschlauch Manguera de alimentacion
TONNMBONOAAIOWMIA
11 21214-1104034-20 1 Tpybka Tonnmeonopaouias Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivee de carburant Kraftstoffleitung Tubo de combustible
12 21214-1104032-20 1 Tpybka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
13 21214-1104136 2 Bunt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
14 21214-1104228-20 1 Tpybka ¢unbtpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-02 ~ 1 ®unbTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-03 ~ 1 ®uabTp TONANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-04 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-05 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
16 21214-1104212-10 1 Tpybka TonameHoro d¢unbtpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
17 21214-1104222-20 1 [Unanr TonnausHoro dunbTpa Fuel filter hose Tuyau de filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter-Schlauch Mangue‘tr_gldel filtro de
18 21214-1104013 1 Tpybka TonnuBHas nepemHss Front fuel pipe Tubetd'arriv'ee de carburant Kraftstoffzuleitung vorn i’%?;o Ltiisel cgmbustible
19 2112-1104252 ~ 6 KonblLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring g\ézr&e d'etancheéité Dichtring Aﬁiﬁg g;oempaquetadura
19 2112-1104252-03 ~ 6 KonblLo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
20 21214-1104116-20 2 3axum KpoHwTeiiHa Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte
21 21214-1104092-30 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
22 13276001 1 Buut M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
23 12605370 1 |llaitba 6 cTonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
24 21214-1104220-20 1 llnaur nepegumii cnmBHoOl Return hose, front Tuyau de retour avant Schlauch, vorne :\j/lalngtjera de drenaje
25 21214-1104054 1 Tpybka cavsHas nepenHss Return pipe, front Tube de vidange avant Kraftstoffrucklaufleitung vorn Tﬁbac;1 ggadrenaje delantero
26 21214-1104092-20 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte

A213




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 12
2 2

3
7

4
5 13
14

6
7 15
2 5

8
9 16
6 17
2 18
10 19

)
11 20
17
A203 5

TPYBOMNMPOBOAbLI TOMNMUBHbLIE 2131-01
Fuel lines
A214 Canalisations de carburant

Kraftstoffleitungen
Tuberia de combustible



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2101-1104070 1 Wnaur 120 mm Hose 120 mm Tuyau 120 mm Schlauch 120 mm Manguera 120 mm
2 10168790 10 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
3 2131-1104017-10 1 Tpybka TonnusHas Fuel pipe Tube d'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffrohr Tubo de combustible
4 2131-1104012-10 1 Tpybka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
5 10168590 6 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mmd Abrazadera 12
6 2108-1104006 2 llnaHr 150 mm Hose 150 mm Tuyau 150 mm Schlauch 150 mm Manguera 150 mm
7 21061-1104081 2 |lnaHr 155 MM Hose 155 mm Tuyau 155 mm Schlauch 155 mm Manguera 155 mm
8 2131-1104085 1 Tpybka cnueHas 3apHsis Return pipe, rear Tube de retour arriere Rucklaufleitung, hinten Tubo de drenaje trasero
9 2131-1104076 1 Tpybka Tomnusonopaowas Fuel supply pipe, rear Tube d'arrivee de carburant, Kraftstoffleitung, hinten Tubo de combustible trasero
3agHast arriere
10 2108-1104025 1 LWnaur 330 mMm Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Schlauch 330 mm Manguera 330 mm
11 21073-1104089-10 1 YnnoTHuTens Grommet Joint d'étancheéité Dichtung Empaquetadura
12 2108-1117010 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
12 2108-1117010-01 ~ 1 OunbTp TONAUBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
12 2108-1117010-02 ~ 1 ®uabTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
12 2108-1117010-03 ~ 1 ®uabTp TONAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
12 2108-1117010-04 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
12 2108-1117010-05 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
13 10396480 1 Konbuo ynnotuutensioe 14x1,5 Sealing ring 14x1.5 Bague d'étancheéite 14x1,5 Dichtring 14x1,5 4\2i|l105de empagquetadura
14 2101-1104093 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter s%ﬁe
15 021061-1104082 1 WnaHr 750 mm Hose 750 mm Tuyau 750 mm Schlauch 750 mm Manguera 750 mm
16 14569980 1 Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16
17 2108-1104009 2 |nanr 400 mMm Hose 400 mm Tuyau 400 mm Schlauch 400 mm Manguera 400 mm
18 21213-1104093 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
19 10170990 2 Xomyr 9,5 Clip 9.5 Collier 9,5 Schelle 9,5 mm d Abrazadera 9,5
20 2108-1156010 ~ 1 Knanan o6partHblit Non-return valve Clapet antiretour Ruckschlagventil Valvula de retorno
20 2108-1156010-01 ~ 1 Knanan o6partHblit Non-return valve Clapet antiretour Ruckschlagventil Valvula de retorno

A214




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 15
5 16
3 17
4 18
5
5 13
° g/— 14
: < g
9
10 21_‘ 20
11 é\

.‘ 22

S 23
A204
10 A390
12 24
13
14 25
Fuel li
A215 Canalisatil;ﬁs I:: zarburant

Kraftstoffleitungen

TPYBOMNPOBOAbI TOMIMBHbIE 2131-41
Tuberia de combustible



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 12644401 1 Llaitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
2 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
3 13832101 2 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
4 2112-1117020 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
5 21214-1104141 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
6 21214-1104142 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
7 21214-1104220-10 2 |llnaHr nepegHuWit CAMBHON Return hose, front Tuyau de retour avant Schlauch, vorne g/lalngtjera de drenaje
8 21314-1104034 1 Tpybka Tonnueonopaowias Fuel supply pipe Tube d'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffleitung Tﬁk?on(?e:acombustible
9 21314-1104032 1 Tpybka cnueHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje
10 21214-1104218 4 |lnanr 6eH3obaka CHMBHOIA Return hose, fuel tank Tuyau d'évacuation de réservoir Tank-Rucklaufleitung Manguera de drenaje de
a carburant tanque
1 21313-1104075 2 Tpybka sagHsq Pipe, rear Tube arriere Rohr, hinten Tubo trasero
12 21073-1104089 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étancheité Dichtung Empaquetadura
13 21214-1104136 2 Bunt Screw Vis Schraube Tornillo
14 21214-1104116-20 2 3axuM KpOHWTEiiHa Clamp Bride de serrage de support Halterklemme Fiador del soporte
15 2112-1117010-02 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-03 ~ 1 @uabTp TOMAMBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-04 ~ 1 ®uabTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre & carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
15 2112-1117010-05 ~ 1 ®uabTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter Filtro de combustible
16 21214-1104222-10 1 Tpybka ¢unbTpa CO wWAAHTOM Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
17 21214-1104212 1 Tpybka TonausHOro QunbTpa Pipe, fuel filter Tube de filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter-Rohr Tubo del filtro de combustible
18 21214-1104047 1 Cxoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
19 21214-1104092-30 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
20 21214-1104013 1 Tpybka TonnmeHas nepegmss Front fuel pipe Tubetd'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffzuleitung vorn gulbo tde combustible
21 2112-1104252 ~ 15 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring g\;zze d'etanchéite Dichtring Aiiﬁg gcraoempaquetadura
21 2112-1104252-03 ~ 15 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
22 13276001 1 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12 Vis M6x12 Schraube M6x12 Tornillo M6x12
23 12605370 1 [Uaiiba 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
24 21214-1104054 1 Tpybka cavsHas nepenHss Return pipe, front Tube de vidange avant Kraftstoffrucklaufleitung vorn Tubo de drenaje delantero
25 21214-1104092-20 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte

A215




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

16
1 7
2 8
3 9
4

10
16 A250

11
5

12
6 13

14
A200 15

TPYBOMPOBOAbLI TOMJIMBHLIE (E) 21215-10
Fuel lines
A216 Canalisations de carburant

Kraftstoffleitungen
Tuberia de combustible



n. | Nomss. | [fara Homep peranu Mpumensemocts |Kon inti agi ; it
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21215-1104148 1 LWnaur 450 mm Hose 450 mm Tuyau 450 mm Schlauch 450 mm Manguera 450 mm
2 21215-1104012 1 Tpybka cnusHas Return pipe Tube de retour Rucklaufleitung Tubo de drenaje

3 21073-1104089-10 1 Ynnothutens Grommet Joint d'étancheité Dichtung Empaquetadura
4 21215-1104017 1 Tpybka TonnusHas Fuel pipe Tube d'arrivée de carburant Kraftstoffrohr Tubo de combustible
5 21215-1104025 1 UWnaxr 220 mm Hose 220 mm Tuyau 220 mm Schlauch 220 mm Manguera 220 mm
6 21061-1104081 1 LWnaHr 155 mm Hose 155 mm Tuyau 155 mm Schlauch 155 mm Manguera 155 mm
7 2108-3401228 1 Xomyr uwexna peiikn Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
8 14567780 1 Xomytr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
9 2101-1104090 1 LWnaHr 670 mm Hose 670 mm Tuyau 670 mm Schlauch 670 mm Manguera 670 mm
10 21061-1104088 1 LWnaHr 930 mm Hose 930 mm Tuyau 930 mm Schlauch 930 mm Manguera 930 mm
11 21215-1104149 1 LWnaHr 940 mm Hose 940 mm Tuyau 940 mm Schlauch 940 mm Manguera 940 mm
12 15896211 1 Tlaiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
13 10516470 1 lllaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
14 2108-1101164 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
15 10168790 6 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
16 3276 21215-1104432 6 Xomyr Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera

A216




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A210, A214

10

YCTAHOBKA TOMNMMBHOIO HACOCA 21213

Fuel pump mounting 21216

A220 Pompe a carburant et ses fixations 21217
Einbau der Kraftstoffpumpe 2131-01

Instalacion de la bomba de combustible



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ @ HaumenoBaxue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2101-1106166 Tonkatenb Plunger Poussoir StoBel Empujador
2 13543721 Wnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x35 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35
3 2101-1106170-11 Mpoknagka 0,3 Mm Gasket 0.3 mm Joint 0,3 mm Dichtung 0,3 mm Junta 0,3 mm
3 2101-1106171-11 Mpoknagka 1,2 MM Gasket 1.2 mm Joint 1,2 mm Dichtung 1,2 mm Junta 1,2 mm
3 2101-1106172-11 Mpoknagka 0,7 Mm Gasket 0.7 mm Joint 0,7 mm Dichtung 0,7 mm Junta 0,7 mm
3 2108-1106170 Mpoknagka 0,4 Mm Gasket 0.4 mm Joint 0,4 mm Dichtung 0,4 mm Junta 0,4 mm
3 2108-1106170-01 Mpoknagka 0,4 mMm Gasket 0.4 mm Joint 0,4 mm Dichtung 0,4 mm Junta 0,4 mm
3 2108-1106171 Mpoknagka 1,2 mm Gasket 1.2 mm Joint 1,2 mm Dichtung 1,2 mm Junta 1,2 mm
3 2108-1106171-01 Mpoknagka 1,2 MM Gasket 1.2 mm Joint 1,2 mm Dichtung 1,2 mm Junta 1,2 mm
3 2108-1106172 Mpoknagka 0,7 MM Gasket 0.7 mm Joint 0,7 mm Dichtung 0,7 mm Junta 0,7 mm
3 2108-1106172-01 Mpoknagka 0,7 mm Gasket 0.7 mm Joint 0,7 mm Dichtung 0,7 mm Junta 0,7 mm
4 2101-1106165 1 MpoctaBka Tennomsonsumonnas Heat insulating spacer Intercalaire thermique Warmeisolierstiick Insercion termoaislante
4 2101-1106165-01 1 MpoctaBka Tennomsonsumonnas Heat insulating spacer Intercalaire thermique Warmeisolierstiick Insercion termoaislante
5 2101-1106170-11 1 Mpoknagka 0,3 mm Gasket 0.3 mm Joint 0,3 mm Dichtung 0,3 mm Junta 0,3 mm
5 2108-1106170 1 Mpoknagka 0,4 mm Gasket 0.4 mm Joint 0,4 mm Dichtung 0,4 mm Junta 0,4 mm
5 2108-1106170-01 1 Mpoknagka 0,4 mm Gasket 0.4 mm Joint 0,4 mm Dichtung 0,4 mm Junta 0,4 mm
6 2101-1106010 1 Hacoc TonAMBHBI Fuel pump Pompe a carburant Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combustible
6 02101-1106010-78 (163) 1 Hacoc ToOnmAMBHBIN Fuel pump Pompe a carburant Kraftstoffpumpe Bomba de combustible
7 2101-1106140 1 Jlvapparma Hacoca Fuel pump diaphragm Membrane de pompe Pumpenmembran Diafragma de bomba
8 2101-1106176 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
9 16100811 2 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
10 11198073 2 |laiiba 8 npyxuHHas kouuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica

A220




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 7
2
3 .
S 8
4
)
6 A200
CUCTEMA YNNABIMBAHUA NAPOB BEH3VHA 21213
Evaporative emission control system 21215-10
A240 Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence 21216
Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem 21217

Sistema de asorbcion de vapores de gasolina



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁ"’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10170990 1 Xomyr 9,5 Clip 9.5 Collier 9,5 Schelle 9,5 mm d Abrazadera 9,5
2 21213-1164050 1 Cenapatop Separator Séeparateur Separator Separador
3 17670501 2 BuHT CcamOHapesaloLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
4 12605270 2 |llait6a 5 cronopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
5 2101-8109137 2 Taiika npyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
6 2121-1101134 2 Xomyt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
7 2101-1101070 1 llnaur BospywHblii 1400 Mm Hose 1400 mm Tuyau 1400 mm Schlauch 1400 mm Manguera 1400 mm
8 10396180 1 KonbLo ynnOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

A240




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 15
16
2
17
3
18
4
)
6 19
7 20
8 21
9 22
10 \11 23
24
12
13 25
14 26
CUCTEMA YNABIIMUBAHUA MAPOB BEH3UHA (143) 21213
Evaporative emission control system
A241 Systume d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence

Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Rbckhaltesystem
Sistema de asorbciyn de vapores de gasolina



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10168790 6 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
2 2121-1164071 1 Wnaur 750 mm Hose 750 mm Tuyau 750 mm Schlauch 750 mm Manguera 750 mm
3 14567780 1 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
4 2121-1164160 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bigel Grapa
5 2105-1127020 1 UWnanr 150 mm Hose 150 mm Tuyau 150 mm Schlauch 150 mm Manguera 150 mm
6 2107-1164010 1 Apcop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
7 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
8 10516470 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
9 10519401 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
10 21214-1164075 1 Kponwrteitn apcop6epa Bracket, canister Support de canister Halter Soporte
11 2101-6203232 1 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
12 12644401 1 LWaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
13 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ mpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waiiboii élastique elastica
14 2101-1104090 1 LWnaHr 670 mm Hose 670 mm Tuyau 670 mm Schlauch 670 mm Manguera 670 mm
15 2121-1164083 1 LWnanwr 1100 mm Hose 1100 mm Tuyau 1100 mm Schlauch 1100 mm Manguera 1100 mm
16 2105-1164060 ~ 1 Knanan 6eH306aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réeservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil Vélvglatqgl deposito de
16 2105-1164060-01 ~ 1 Knanan 6eH3obaka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil %%T\}g?astéﬁfdepbsito de
17 21213-1101079 1 LWnaHr 470 mm Hose 470 mm Tuyau 470 mm Schlauch 470 mm (I\)/(I)ggﬁrla ?WO mm
18 10170990 2 Xomyr 9,5 Clip 9.5 Collier 9,5 Schelle 9,5 mmd Abrazadera 9,5
19 21213-1164050 1 Cenapatop Separator Séeparateur Separator Separador
20 2101-8109137 2 Tajfika npyxwHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca eléstica
21 12605270 2 |llaitba 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
22 17670501 2 BuHT CcamOHapesalolLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
23 2121-1101134 2 Xomyr Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
24 10396780 1 Konbuo ynnothutenshoe 22x1,5 Sealing ring 22x1.5 Bague d'etanchéite 22x1,5 Dichtring 22x1,5 ;1A2ill105de empaquetadura
25 10396180 1 KonbLo ynnOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring An)i(lld de empaguetadura
26 2121-1164084 1 Tpybka napooTsoasiwas Vapour discharge pipe Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfaustrittsrohr Tubo de escape de vapor

A241




a b~ wODdNN -

A310, A311
A420(163), A421
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16 b

18
19
20

Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30
24

31

32

15

13

33

34

35

36

37

CUCTEMA YNABITMBAHUA NAPOB BEH3VHA
Evaporative emission control system
A242 Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence
Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem
Sistema de asorbcion de vapores de gasolina

21217



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2121-1164083 1 LWnaur 1100 mm Hose 1100 mm Tuyau 1100 mm Schlauch 1100 mm Manguera 1100 mm
2 10396480 1 Konbuo ynnothutensHoe 14x1,5 Sealing ring 14x1.5 Bague d'etanchéite 14x1,5 Dichtring 14x1,5 ;1A2ill105de empaquetadura
3 2107-1164099 1 LWnanr 1200 mm Hose 1200 mm Tuyau 1200 mm Schlauch 1200 mm Maxnduera 1200 mm
4 21217-1164071 1 Wnaxr 1100 mm Hose 1100 mm Tuyau 1100 mm Schlauch 1100 mm Manguera 1100 mm
5 2108-3801023 1 lllnanr akoHomeTpa Hose, econometer Tuyau d'econométre Schlauch Manguera de econometro
6 14567780 1 Xomytr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
7 2103-1127613-01 1 Wnaur 535 mm Hose 535 mm Tuyau 535 mm Schlauch 535 mm Manguera 535 mm
8 2121-1164145 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Biigel Grapa
9 2121-1164094 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Trager Soporte
10 2107-1180040-10 1 Knanan 3apepxku Delay valve Clapet d'étranglement Drosselventil Valvula de retencion
11 2105-1127025 (163) 1 Wnanr 330 mMm Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Schlauch 330 mm Manguera 330 mm
11 2105-1217052 1 LWnaur 100 mMm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm
12 2107-1164010 1 Apcop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
12 2107-1164010-10 (163) 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
13 15896211 4 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
14 10516470 2 |lait6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
15 10519401 4 |llaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
16 21214-1164075 1 Kpouwreitn aacopbepa Bracket, canister Support de canister Halter Soporte
17 2101-6203232 1 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
18 12644401 1 LWaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
19 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ NpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
20 10168790 6 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
21 2105-1164060 ~ 1 Knananw 6eH3o6aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil Vélvglatt_i;ll deposito de
21 2105-1164060-01 ~ 1 Knanat 6eH306aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil %%T/glljastélﬁﬁdepbsito de
22 2108-1104006 1 LWnaur 150 mMm Hose 150 mm Tuyau 150 mm Schlauch 150 mm ;\:/(I)gr]lgﬁrla%o mm
23 17671001 2 BuHT CcamoHapesawuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
24 12605270 4 |llaita 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
25 2121-1164130 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
26 2107-1164034 ~ 1 Knanan rpaBuTaUNOHHbIN Gravity valve Soupape de gravité Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
26 2107-1164034-01 ~ 1 KnanaH rpaBuTauNOHHBI Gravity valve Soupape de gravite Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
27 2108-1164083 1 LWnaur 250 mMm Hose 250 mm Tuyau 250 mm Schlauch 250 mm Manguera 250 mm
28 21213-1101079 (163) 1 WnaHr 470 mm Hose 470 mm Tuyau 470 mm Schlauch 470 mm Manguera 470 mm
29 21213-1164050 1 Cenapartop Separator Séparateur Separator Separador
30 2101-8109137 2 Taifika NpyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
31 17670501 2 BuHT CcamoOHapesalLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
32 2121-1101134 2 Xomyt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
33 10168590 6 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12
34 10396180 1 KonbLo ynnOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
35 2121-1164084 1 Tpybka napooTsoasiwas Vapour discharge pipe Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfaustrittsrohr Tubo de escape de vapor
36 2121-1164160 2 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Bigel Grapa
37 2105-1104087 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

A242




1

2
A381(01)

11

12

13

14

15 EG

17

18

Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

A243

CUCTEMA YNABITMBAHUA NAPOB BEH3VHA
Evaporative emission control system
Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence
Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem
Sistema de asorbcion de vapores de gasolina

21214
2121410

21214-20(01)

212146

212146-10



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2105-1164060 ~ 1 Knanan 6eH306aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réeservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil Vélvglatqgl deposito de
1 2105-1164060-01 ~ 1 Knanan 6en3obaka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil %%T\}g?astéﬁfdepbsito de
2 2121-1164083 1 Wnaxr 1100 mm Hose 1100 mm Tuyau 1100 mm Schlauch 1100 mm (I\)/(I)ggﬁrlaiwo mm
3 10396780 1 Konbuo ynnothutenshoe 22x1,5 Sealing ring 22x1.5 Bague d'etanchéite 22x1,5 Dichtring 22x1,5 ;1A2ill105de empaquetadura
4 10396180 1 KonbLo ynnOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring An)i(lld de empaguetadura
5 10168790 4 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
6 14569980 1 Ckoba 16 Clamp 16 Etrier 16 Kabelschelle 16 Grapa 16
7 21213-1104093 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
8 21214-1164086 1 LWnaHr 900 mm Hose 900 mm Tuyau 900 mm Schlauch 900 mm Manguera 900 mm
9 10168590 10 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12
10 2121-1164160 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Biigel Grapa
1 2112-1164010 ~ (01) 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
1 2112-1164010-01 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
11 3869-nn 03.01—> 2112-1164010-02 ~ (01) 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
12 15896211 4 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
13 10516470 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
14 10519401 4 \laitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
15 21214-1164075 1 Kponwrteitn apcopbepa Bracket, canister Support de canister Halter Soporte
16 2101-6203232 1 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
17 12644401 1 LWaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
18 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer  Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waii6oii élastique elastica
19 2108-1104006 1 WnaHr 150 mm Hose 150 mm Tuyau 150 mm Schlauch 150 mm Manguera 150 mm
20 10170990 1 Xomyr 9,5 Clip 9.5 Collier 9,5 Schelle 9,5 mm d Abrazadera 9,5
21 21214-1164080 1 Knanan npepoxpaHuUTenbHbIN Pressure relief valve Soupape de slireté Sicherheitsventil Valvula de proteccion
22 2121-1164130 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
23 17671001 2 BuHT CcamoHapesawuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
24 12605270 4 |llaita 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
25 21214-1164089 3 LWnanr 120 mm Hose 120 mm Tuyau 120 mm Schlauch 120 mm Manguera 120 mm
26 21214-1164181 1 Tpoitnuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stck Racor en T
27 21213-1164050 1 Cenapatop Separator Séeparateur Separator Separador
28 2101-8109137 2 Tailka npyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
29 17670501 2 BuHT CcamoHapesawuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
30 2121-1101134 2 XomyTt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
31 2107-1164034 ~ 1 Knanau rPaBUTALMOHHbIA Gravity valve Soupape de gravite Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
31 2107-1164034-01 ~ 1 Knanan rpaBuTaUNOHHbIN Gravity valve Soupape de gravité Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
32 21213-1101079 1 LWnaur 470 mm Hose 470 mm Tuyau 470 mm Schlauch 470 mm Manguera 470 mm
33 2121-1164084 1 Tpy6ka napooTBoAAwas Vapour discharge pipe Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfaustrittsrohr Tubo de escape de vapor
34 2105-1104087 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
35 14567780 2 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5

A243




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 19
2 20
3 21
4 22
) 23
A381 24
6 25
21
7
8 26
9
10 27
23
11 28
12 14
13 12
14 9
29
15 30
31
17 32
18 33
CUCTEMA YNABJIMUBAHUS NAPOB BEH3WHA (30,130,133,134,139) | 21214-20
Evaporative emission control system
A244 Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence

Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem
Sistema de asorbcion de vapores de gasolina



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10396480 1 Konbuo ynnothutensioe 14x1,5 Sealing ring 14x1.5 Bague d'etancheéite 14x1,5 Dichtring 14x1,5 ;1A‘r‘1ill105de empaquetadura
2 21103-1164200-01 ~ 1 Knanau npoaysku apcopbepa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister Tankentluftungsventil Vgi(vdlg ((ije purga del
2 21103-1164200-02 ~ 1 Knanaw npoaysku apcopbepa Canister purge solenoid Vanne de purge du canister Tankentluftungsventil elgls\?urlgec(lj:rpurga del
3 10902221 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 '?'o?r?ilrloeMg;w
4 11197773 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
5 21214-1164100 1 KpoHwrTeitn knanawa Bracket, valve Support de clapet Ventilhalter Soporte de valvula
6 21083-1164103-10 1 LWnaHr 700 mm Hose 700 mm Tuyau 700 mm Schlauch 700 mm Tubo 700 mm
7 2108-3401228 2 Xomyr uexna peiiku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
8 21103-1164109-10 1 LWnaHr 900 mm Hose 900 mm Tuyau 900 mm Schlauch 900 mm Manguera 900 mm
9 10168590 8 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mm d Abrazadera 12
10 21103-1164089-10 1 Wnaur 550 mm Hose 550 mm Tuyau 550 mm Schlauch 550 mm Manguera 550 mm
1 21103-1164010-01 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
12 15896211 4 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
13 10516470 2 |lait6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
14 10519401 4 |llaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
15 21214-1164075 1 Kpouwreitn aacopbepa Bracket, canister Support de canister Halter Soporte
16 2101-6203232 1 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
17 12644401 1 LWaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
18 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ NpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
19 21214-1164242-10 1 Wnaur 1100 mm Hose 1100 mm Tuyau 1100 mm Schlauch 1100 mm Manguera 1100 mm
20 21015-1104150 1 Mepexoanuk Adapter Adaptateur Adapter Niple
21 21103-1164087-10 2 naHr 170 mm Hose 170 mm Tuyau 170 mm Schlauch 170 mm Manguera 170 mm
22 17671001 2 BuHT CcamoOHapesaloLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
23 12605270 4 |llaitba 5 ctonopuas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
24 2121-1164130 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
25 2107-1164034-01 1 KnanaH rpaBuTaLNOHHbIN Gravity valve Soupape de gravite Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
26 05422-n —>10.03  21214-1164050 1 Cenapatop Separator Séeparateur Separator Separador
26 5420 10.03—> 21214-1164050-10 1 Cenapartop Separator Séparateur Separator Separador
27 2101-8109137 2 Taiika npyXuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
28 17670501 2 BuHT camoHapesawuii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
29 21214-1101079 1 LWnaur 600 mMm Hose 600 mm Tuyau 600 mm Schlauch 600 mm Manguera 600 mm
30 10168790 6 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
31 10396180 1 Konbuo ynnoOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
32 2121-1164084 1 Tpybka napooTsoasiwas Vapour discharge pipe Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfaustrittsrohr Tubo de escape de vapor
33 14567780 1 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5

A244




A203

w

Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

5

6

10

11

CUCTEMA YNABITUBAHUA NMAPOB BEH3MHA
Evaporative emission control system
A245 Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence
Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem
Sistema de asorbcion de vapores de gasolina

2131-01



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2105-1164060 ~ 1 Knanan 6eH306aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réeservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil Valvula del deposito de
combustible
1 2105-1164060-01 ~ 1 Knanan 6en3obaka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil Valvula del deposito de
combustible
2 10396380 1 Konbuo ynnoTHutensHoe Sealing ring 12x1.5 Bague d'étanchéite 12x1,5 Dichtring 12x1,5 Anillo de empaquetadura
12x1,5
3 2131-1164106 3 Wnanr 110 mm Hose 110 mm Tuyau 110 mm Schlauch 110 mm Manguera 110 mm
4 2121-1101134 6 XomyTt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
5 2108-1101194 1 Konnayok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete
6 10170990 2 Xomyr 9,5 Clip 9.5 Collier 9,5 Schelle 9,5 mmd Abrazadera 9,5
7 2112-1101073 1 LWnaHr 360 mm Hose 360 mm Tuyau 360 mm Schlauch 360 mm Manguera 360 mm
8 21213-1164050 1 Cenapartop Separator Séeparateur Separator Separador
9 2101-8109137 2 Tailka NpyxuHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca elastica
10 12605270 4 |llaita 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
11 17670501 2 BuHT camOHapesaloLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
12 2105-1127036 1 Tpoitnuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stick Racor en T

A245




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12.261)3

22
23
24
20
1
25

ar owODN -~

CUCTEMA YNABITMBAHUA NAPOB BEH3UHA
. iy 2131-41
Evaporative emission control system
A246 Systéme d'adsorption des vapeurs d'essence
Kraftstoffverdunstungs-Riickhaltesystem
Sistema de asorbcion de vapores de gasolina



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2131-1164106 3 Wnanr 110 mm Hose 110 mm Tuyau 110 mm Schlauch 110 mm Manguera 110 mm
2 21073-1164088 1 Wnaur 100 mm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm
3 2121-1101134 6 XomyTt Strap Collier Schelle Abrazadera
4 2121-1164083 1 LWnanr 1100 mm Hose 1100 mm Tuyau 1100 mm Schlauch 1100 mm Manguera 1100 mm
5 10396180 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
6 21313-1164084 1 Tpy6ka napooTsoasuias Vapour discharge pipe Tube d'évacuation des vapeurs Dampfaustrittsrohr Tubo de escape de vapor
7 2107-1164099 1 Wnanr 1200 mm Hose 1200 mm Tuyau 1200 mm Schlauch 1200 mm Manguera 1200 mm
8 10168790 4 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mm d Abrazadera 15.5
9 2101-1104090 1 LWnaHr 670 mm Hose 670 mm Tuyau 670 mm Schlauch 670 mm Manguera 670 mm
10 10168590 2 Xomyr 12 Clip 12 Collier 12 Schelle 12 mmd Abrazadera 12
1 2112-1164010-01 1 Ancop6ep Canister Canister Aktivkohlebehalter Adsorbedor
12 15896211 4 Tajika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
13 10516470 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
14 10519401 4 \laitba 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
15 21214-1164075 1 Kponwrteitn apcopbepa Bracket, canister Support de canister Halter Soporte
16 2101-6203232 1 Bydep Buffer Tampon Puffer Tope
17 12644401 1 LWaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
18 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer  Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waii6oii élastique elastica
19 14567780 2 Xomyt 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
20 10170990 8 Xomyr 9,5 Clip 9.5 Collier 9,5 Schelle 9,5 mm d Abrazadera 9,5
21 21082-1101194 1 Konnauok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete
22 21214-1164080 1 Knanan npepoxpaHnTenbHbIN Pressure relief valve Soupape de slreté Sicherheitsventil Valvula de proteccion
23 10396380 1 Konbuo ynnotHutensioe 12x1,5 Sealing ring 12x1.5 Bague d'etanchéite 12x1,5 Dichtring 12x1,5 ;1Agill105de empaquetadura
24 2105-1127036 1 Tpoitnuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stuck Ra)c(:o'r enT
25 2108-1164089 1 Wnaur 250 mMm Hose 250 mm Tuyau 250 mm Schlauch 250 mm Manguera 250 mm
26 21213-1164050 1 Cenapatop Separator Séeparateur Separator Separador
27 21214-1164181 1 Tpoitnuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stuck Racoren T
28 2101-8109137 2 Tajfika npyxwHHas Spring nut Bride a ressort Federmutter Tuerca eléstica
29 12605270 4 |llaita 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arrét 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
30 17670501 2 BuHT CcamOHapesaloLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
31 17671001 2 BuHT CcamoOHapesaloLLmil Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
32 2121-1164130 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
33 2108-1164081 1 LWnaur 550 mMm Hose 550 mm Tuyau 550 mm Schlauch 550 mm Manguera 550 mm
34 2107-1164034-01 1 KnanaH rpaBuTaLNOHHbIN Gravity valve Soupape de gravite Roll-Over-Ventil Valvula de gravitacion
35 2112-1101073 1 LWnaHr 360 mm Hose 360 mm Tuyau 360 mm Schlauch 360 mm Manguera 360 mm
36 2105-1164060 ~ 1 Knanan 6eH306aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil Valvglat(_jkil deposito de
36 2105-1164060-01 ~ 1 KnanaH 6eH306aka Valve, fuel tank Clapet de réeservoir a carburant  Tankentluftungsventil %%T/ulljas (Ijeledep()sito de

combustible

A246




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

YCTAHOBKA TOMNMUBHOIO ®UNBLTPA (E) 21215-10
Fuel cleaner mounting
A250 Filtre 8 combustible et fixations
Einbau des Kraftstoffilter
Instalacién del filtro de combustible



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21215-1117075-10 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
2 10516870 2 |llaitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
3 10791011 2 Taiika M10x1,25 Huskas Thin nut M11x1,25 Ecrou bas M10x1,25 Flachmutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25 baja
4 10516470 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
5 15896211 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
6 21215-1117010 1 ®unbTp TOMANBHBIA Fuel filter Filtre a carburant Kraftstoffilter

Filtro de combustible

A250




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

2

3

1 4

5

6

7

8
12
13

9

A311

10 @?ﬂ . e
11

®UNbTP BO3OYLUHbIN (143,163) 21213(01)
Air cleaner
A300 Filtre & air 21217(02)
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2121-1109010-40 (02-163) 1 ®unbtp BoO3aywHHIA B c6ope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
1 02121-1109010-20 (01-143) 1 @unbTp BO3AYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
2 15896211 3 Tlaiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
3 12643701 3 [Uait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
4 21213-1109100 ~ 1 3nement PuabTpyIWLMil Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
4 3606 06.01—> 21213-1109100-02 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyOWMA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
4 03606 ->06.01 021213-1109100-04 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyoWMiA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
5 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
wait6oit élastique elastica
6 10519501 1 LWaii6a 7 Washer 7 Rondelle 7 Scheibe 7 Arandela 7
7 2105-1109270-10 1 Tepmoperynstop Air cleaner flap valve Régulateur thermique Thermoregler Termorregulador
8 2105-1109302-10 1 3abopuuk xonogHoro Bosgyxa  Cold air intake Prise d'air froid Kaltluftansaugstutzen Toma de aire frio
9 314  11.94—> 2101-1109175 1 LWnawr Bo3pyxo3abopHuka Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
9 0314 -—>11.94 2105-1109175 1 [Unawr BoO3;yxo3abopHuka Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
10 816  11.94—> 2105-1109112 2 XomyT Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
10 08616 —>11.94 010292190 2 XomyT 55 NEHTOYHBbI Retaining strap 55 Collier a ruban 55 Bandschelle 55 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 55
11 02101-1109160 1 3a6opuuk Tennoro Bosayxa Warm air intake Prise d'air chaud Warmlufthutze Toma de aire templado
12 2101-1109129 1 Mpoknagka dunsTpa Gasket Joint de filtre Filterdichtung Junta del filtro
13 12574111 4 Tailka M5 camOKOHTpALLascs Self-locking nut M5 Ecrou autofreiné M5 S.Mutter M5 Tuerca M5 autoblocante

A300




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

Filtro de aire

2
3
4
5
113
6
7
11
_8 12
A311
13
9
10 14
<DVIJ1bTP. BO3AYLIHbIN 21213
Air cleaner
A301 Filtre a air 21216
Luftfilter 2131-01



Ne u3B.

Harta

Homep petanu

MpumeHsemocTb

Kon

:'; Notif. N_Not.Data Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21213-1109010-10 (L) 1 ®unbtp BoO3aywHHIA B c6ope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
2 15896211 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
3 12644401 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
4 21213-1109100 1 3nement dunbTpylOWNIA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
4 3606 06.01—> 21213-1109100-02 ~ 1 3nement PuabTpyIWLMil Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
4 0306 ->06.01 021213-1109100-04 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyOWMA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
5 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ mpyXuHHOI Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waiiboii élastique elastica
6 2105-1109270-10 (L) 1 Tepmoperynatop Air cleaner flap valve Reégulateur thermique Thermoregler Termorregulador
7 2105-1109302-10 1 3abopHuk xonogHoro Bosgyxa  Cold air intake Prise d'air froid Kaltluftansaugstutzen Toma de aire frio
8 2108-1143010 (R) 1 Tepmoperynstop Temperature regulator Réegulateur thermique Thermoregler Termorregulador
9 2121-1109175-20 (L) 1 llnanr BO3myx03abopHMKa Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
9 21217-1109172 (R) 1 [Unawr BoO3;yxo3abopHuka Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
10 021213-1109160 (R) 1 3abopuuk Tennoro Bo3amyxa Warm air intake Prise d'air chaud Warmlufthutze Toma de aire templado
11 2101-1109129 1 Mpoknagka dunsTpa Gasket Joint de filtre Filterdichtung Junta del filtro
12 12574111 4 Taiika M5 camoKOHTpsiwascs Self-locking nut M5 Ecrou autofreiné M5 S.Mutter M5 Tuerca M5 autoblocante
13 816 06.99—> 2105-1109112 (L) 2 Xomyt Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
13 816 0699-> 2107-1303160-10 (R) 2 Xowmyt Clasp Collier Schelle Abrazadera
13 08616 —>06.99 010292190 2 XomyT 55 neHTOYHBIA Retaining strap 55 Collier a ruban 55 Bandschelle 55 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 55
14 02101-1109160 (L) 1 3abopuuk Tennoro Bo3amyxa Warm air intake Prise d'air chaud Warmlufthutze Toma de aire templado

A301




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

Filtro de aire

2
3
4
1 5
6
7
8
11
9
12
10 A310
14
9 s
—— - (07980
®UNbLTP BO3OYLIHbLIW (110,134,137,138,176) 21217
Air cleaner
A302 Filtre a air
Luftfilter



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @D  Hanmenosanve @  Description @) Désignation @)  Benennung @ Denominacion

1 02121-1109010-60 1 ®unbtp BoO3aywHHIA B c6ope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto

2 15896211 3 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

3 12643701 3 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6

4 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyxuHHo# Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela

wait6oit élastique elastica

5 10519501 1 lllan6a 7 Washer 7 Rondelle 7 Scheibe 7 Arandela 7

6 2108-1109100 1 3nemeHT PuabLTPyOIWLMil Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante

7 2108-1143010 1 Tepmoperynsatop Temperature regulator Reégulateur thermique Thermoregler Termorregulador

8 2105-1109302-10 1 3abopuuk xonogHoro Bosayxa  Cold air intake Prise d'air froid Kaltluftansaugstutzen Toma de aire frio

9 816 06.99-> 2107-1303160-10 2 XomyTt Clasp Collier Schelle Abrazadera

9 08618 -—>0699 10292190 2 XomyT 55 NEHTOYHBI Retaining strap 55 Collier a ruban 55 Bandschelle 55 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 55
10 2105-1109160 1 3a6opuuk Tennoro Bosayxa Warm air intake Prise d'air chaud Warmlufthutze Toma de aire templado
1 12574111 4 Tailka M5 caMOKOHTpALLascs Self-locking nut M5 Ecrou autofreiné M5 S.Mutter M5 Tuerca M5 autoblocante
12 2101-1109129 1 Mpoknagka dunsTpa Gasket Joint de filtre Filterdichtung Junta del filtro
13 02105-1109172 1 Inawr Bo3pyxo3abopHuka Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
14 2105-1109177 1 Bcraska Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion

A302




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

10
1
12
13
14
9
1
2|3 15
16
4 12
5 13
6 17
7 18
8 A312
dJI/IHbTFr BO3JJ,YLIJHbII7I 21214
A303 Filre 8 ar 212148
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10291090 1 Xomyr 45 neHTOuHbIA Retaining strap 45 Collier a ruban 45 Bandschelle 45 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 45
2 02105-1109172 1 llnanr BO3myx03a6opHMKa Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
3 2105-1109177 1 Bcraeka Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion
4 21214-1109130 1 Mnactuwa ¢unbTpa Retaining plate, filter Plaque de fixation Filterplatte Placa del filtro
5 16100811 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
6 10519601 3 Lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
7 21214-1109160 1 3a6opuuk Tennoro Bosayxa Warm air intake Prise d'air chaud Warmlufthutze Toma de aire templado
8 13832201 2 Taiika M8 ¢ 3y6uattim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado
9 21214-1109011 1 @unbTp BO3AYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre & air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
10 2108-1143010 1 Tepmoperynatop Temperature regulator Régulateur thermique Thermoregler Termorregulador
11 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waioit élastique elastica
12 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
13 12644401 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
14 21213-1109100 1 3nement PuabTpyIWLMil Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
14 3606 06.01—> 21213-1109100-02 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyOWMIA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
14 03606 —>06.01 021213-1109100-04 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyOWMiA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
15 21214-1109134 1 Mnactunra npoknagkn Ring, gasket Plaque de joint Dichtungsplatte Placa de la junta
16 21214-1109129 1 Mpoknagka dunsTpa Gasket Joint de filtre Filterdichtung Junta del filtro
17 2101-1302065 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje
18 2103-1308030 2 Brynka ynpyras Flexible bush Douille élastique Elastische Buchse Buje elastico

A303




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

10
11
12
13
14| 9
1
15
213 16_
4 12
5 13
6 17
7 18
8 A312
®UNLTP BO3AYLLUHbIN (E) 21214-10
Aircl
A304 Filtre & air 212146-10
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10291090 1 Xomyr 45 neHTOuHbIA Retaining strap 45 Collier a ruban 45 Bandschelle 45 mm d Abrazadera de cinta 45
2 02105-1109172 1 llnanr BO3myx03a6opHMKa Hose, air intake Manchon de prise d'air Luftansaugschlauch Manguera de toma de aire
3 2105-1109177 1 Bcraeka Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion
4 21214-1109160 1 3abopHuK Tennoro Bo3ayxa Warm air intake Prise d'air chaud Warmlufthutze Toma de aire templado
5 16100811 3 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
6 10519601 3 Lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
7 021214-1109130-10 1 Mnactuua dunbTpa Retaining plate, filter Plaque de fixation Filterplatte Placa del filtro
8 13832201 2 Taiika M8 ¢ 3y6uattim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M8 Ecrou M8 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M8 Tuerca M8 de collar dentado
9 21214-1109011-20 1 @unbTp BO3AYWHLIA B cHope Air cleaner assy Filtre & air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
10 2108-1143010 1 Tepmoperynatop Temperature regulator Régulateur thermique Thermoregler Termorregulador
11 13824611 1 Bont M6x25 ¢ npyXuHHOIA Bolt M6x25 w/spring washer ~ Boulon M6x25 avec rondelle Schraube M6x25 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x25 con arandela
waioit élastique elastica
12 15896211 4 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
13 12644401 4 |llaii6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
14 21213-1109100 ~ 1 3nement PuabTpyIWLMil Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
14 3606 06.01—> 21213-1109100-02 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyOWMIA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
14 03606 —>06.01 021213-1109100-04 ~ 1 Onement ¢unbTpyOWMiA Filter element Element filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
15 21214-1109134 1 Mnactunra npoknagkn Ring, gasket Plaque de joint Dichtungsplatte Placa de la junta
16 21214-1109129 1 Mpoknagka dunsTpa Gasket Joint de filtre Filterdichtung Junta del filtro
17 2101-1302065 2 Brynka Bush Douille entretoise Buchse Buje
18 2103-1308030 2 Brynka ynpyras Flexible bush Douille élastique Elastische Buchse Buje elastico

A304




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

8

1

2
7

3 9

4 10

)

2 "

6
12
3
4
5
2

CDVIanF_’ BO3AYLUHbIA 21214-20
A305 Filre 8 ar 2131-41
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁ"’ g‘.}’; @D  Hanmenosanve @  Description @) Désignation @)  Benennung @ Denominacion
1 21214-1109179 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
2 2112-1109249 4 Onopa BO3aywWwHOro QuAbLTPa Air cleaner mounting Butée de filtre & air Luftfiltertrager Apoyo del filtro de aire
2 4013-nn 06.01—>  2112-1109249-01 4 Onopa BO3aywHOro ¢uibLTPa Air cleaner mounting Butée de filtre & air Luftfiltertrager Apoyo del filtro de aire
3 02840 ->04.01 010516470 4 |llaiba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
4 02840 ->04.01 015896211 4 Tajika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
5 2840 0401-> 13832101 4 Taiika M6 ¢ 3y6uateim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado
6 21214-1109251 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
7 21214-1109010 1 ®unbtp BO3AyWHHIA B cBope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
8 21214-1109360 1 HakoHeunnk Bo3ayxosabopumka  End piece, hose Embout de durit Schlauchansatz Punta de manguera
9 2112-1109080-02 1 3nement dunbTpylOWNIA Filter element Elément filtrant Filtereinsatz Elemento filtrante
10 21214-1109012 1 TMonykopnyc HuxHuii Lower shell Demi-corps inférieur Filtergehause-Unterteil Semicuerpo inferior
11 21214-1109302 1 3a6opHuk xonogHoro Bo3gyxa Cold air intake Prise d'air froid Kaltluftansaugstutzen Toma de aire frio
12 21214-1109189 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte

A305




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 9
10
2
11
3
12
4
5 13
6
14
7
15
8
16
®UNLTP BO3AYLUHBLIA (E) 21215-10
Air cleaner
A306 Filtre a air
Luftfilter

Filtro de aire



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 021215-1109010 1 ®unbtp BoO3aywHHIA B c6ope Air cleaner assy Filtre a air complet Luftfilter komplett Filtro de aire en conjunto
2 2103-1308030 2 Brynka ynpyras Flexible bush Douille élastique Elastische Buchse Buje elastico
3 21215-1109188-20 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte
4 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
5 10516470 2 |lait6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
6 12644401 2 |llait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
7 13831801 1 Taiika M5 ¢ 3ybyatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M5 Ecrou M5 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M5 Tuerca M5 de collar dentado
8 12638101 1 Waiba 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
9 2112-1148080-02 3 Xomyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
10 2123-1014059 1 Natpy6ok CcoeaMHUTENbHbIN Connection pipe Tubulure de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubuladura
1 21215-1109308-20 1 Bosayxonposog Air duct Manchon d'air Luftleitung Tuberia de aire
12 2108-3401228 1 Xomyr uexna peitku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
13 21215-1109302-20 1 3abopuuk xonogHoro Bo3gyxa Cold air intake Prise d'air froid Kaltluftansaugstutzen Toma de aire frio
14 2108-1300080-10 3 XomyT BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
15 2108-3401228-10 1 Xomyt wexna peiikn Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
16 021215-1014056-20 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

A306




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1
2
3 8
4
9
5
10
6 11
7
12
A610
13
14
4 15
—>» (7980
KAPBIOPATOP (110,134,137,138,176) 21217
Carburetor
A310 Carburateur
Vergaser

Carburador



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @D  Hanmenosanve @  Description @) Désignation @)  Benennung @ Denominacion
1 16100811 4 Tajtka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 11198073 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 ~ Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
3 0389 ->12956 10168790 4 Xomyr 15,5 Clip 15.5 Collier 15,5 Schelle 15,5 mmd Abrazadera 15.5
4 3869 12.96—> 2108-1107012-01 6 Xomyr BUHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
5 2108-1107015 ~ 2 Tflpoknasgka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
5 2108-1107015-01 ~ 2 [poknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
6 2108-1107063 1 LWnaur 270 mMm Hose 270 mm Tuyau 270 mm Schlauch 270 mm Manguera 270 mm
7 021051-1107055 1 Wnaur 160 mm Hose 160 mm Tuyau 160 mm Schlauch 160 mm Manguera 160 mm
8 021053-1107010-62 1 Kap6iopatop Carburettor Carburateur Vergaser Carburador
9 21051-1107016-02 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Tennomsonupywowas Heat shield Cale thermique Warmeisolierdichtung Junta termoaislante
9 21051-1107016-03 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Tennousonupywowas Heat shield Cale thermique Warmeisolierdichtung Junta termoaislante
10 2107-1107021 1 Okpan Tennomsonupyowuii Heat shield Ecran thermique Warmeisolierblech Pantalla termoaislante
11 2108-1107017-10 ~ 1 Tpoknagka «xap6iopatopa Gasket, carburettor Joint de carburateur Vergaserdichtung Junta del carburador
1 2108-1107017-12 ~ 1 Tpoknagka «xap6lopatopa Gasket, carburettor Joint de carburateur Vergaserdichtung Junta del carburador
12 2108-1216010-11 1 Buiknioyatens TepmoBakyyMHulii  Thermo-vacuum switch I(Jr]terrupteur thermique a Thermovakuumschalter Termointerruptor al vacio
13 10284460 2 Tflpoknasgka Gasket Jgi%rtessmn Dichtring Junta
14 02107-1180100 1 Buiknioyaten TepmoBakyyMHbIi  Thermo-vacuum switch IClr]terruptleur thermique a Thermovakuumschalter Termointerruptor al vacio
15 03869 -—>12.96 012170090 2 XomyT 16 neHTOuHbIN Retaining strap 16 C%‘ﬁirgrsgornban 16 Bandschelle 16 mm d Abrazadera 16 de cinta

A310




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 6
7
2
8
9
3
10
A610
11
4
o) 5
KAPBIOPATOP 21213(01)
Carburetor
A311 C?/rburateur g]g: ?ég;;
ergaser

Carburador

2131-01(01)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @D  Hanmenosanve @  Description @) Désignation @)  Benennung @ Denominacion
1 21053-1107010-82 (02-163) 1 Kap6iopatop Carburettor Carburateur Vergaser Carburador
1 21073-1107010 (01) 1 Kap6iopatop Carburettor Carburateur Vergaser Carburador
2 21051-1107016-02 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Tennomsonupywowas Heat shield Cale thermique Warmeisolierdichtung Junta termoaislante
2 21051-1107016-03 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Tennomsonupywowas Heat shield Cale thermique Warmeisolierdichtung Junta termoaislante
3 2108-1107034 1 LWnaxr 330 mm Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Zuleitung 330 mm Manguera 330 mm
4 2107-1107021 (02-163) 1 Okpan Tennomsonupyowuii Heat shield Ecran thermique Warmeisolierblech Pantalla termoaislante
5 2108-1107015 ~ (02-163) 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
5 2108-1107015-01 ~ (02-163) 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
5 2108-1107015 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
5 2108-1107015-01 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
6 2108-1107063 1 UWnawr 270 mm Hose 270 mm Tuyau 270 mm Schlauch 270 mm Manguera 270 mm
7 3869 129> 2108-1107012-01 4 XomyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
8 03869 ->12.96 012170090 4 Xomyr 16 neHTOYHbIN Retaining strap 16 Collier a ruban 16 Bandschelle 16 mm d Abrazadera 16 de cinta
9 2108-1107017-10 1 Tpoknagka «xap6lopatopa Gasket, carburettor Joint de carburateur Vergaserdichtung Junta del carburador
9 2108-1107017-12 1 Mpoknagka kap6iopaTopa Gasket, carburettor Joint de carburateur Vergaserdichtung Junta del carburador
10 16100811 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
11 11198073 4 |llaba 8 npyxuHHas KoHuueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica

A311




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A401

AIrPETAT LEHTPAJIbHOIO BIMPbLICKA 21214
TBI-Unit _
A312 Organe d'injection monopoint 5151261 0
TBI-Unit

212146-10

Dispositivo de inyeccién monopunto



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1183019 2 lnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
2 12642701 2 |laitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
3 21214-1183015 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
3 21214-1183015-01 ~ 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
4 21214-1183010 1 ArperaT LeHpanbHOro BpbicKa TBI unit Dispositif d'injection monopoint ~ TBI-Unit

Caja inyeccion combustible
monopunto

A312




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

13
2
1 3 14
4
15
) 16
6 17
18
7 19
. 20
22
9 23 | 21
24
10
y 25
12 271 26
KPbILUKA KAPBIOPATOPA (A311) 21213
Carburetor cover (A311) 21216
A320 Couvercle de carburateur (A311) 21217

Vergaserdeckel (A311)
Tapa del carburador (A311) 2131-01



Ne u3B.

Harta

Homep petanu

Kon

=|=

. | Notif. N.

Not.Data

Part N.

QTY

@ HanmeHoBaHnue

@  Description

o Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

0 N O OB WND =

i G G Y gy
N o o Ae WD - oo

N DD DD MDD DD MDD = =
o Gl A WN - O O ®

2108-1107420
2108-1107425
2108-1107424
2108-1107422
2108-1107046

021051-1107049-01

02108-1107045
2108-1107057
2108-1107059
2108-1107892
2108-1107606

02108-1107737
2108-1107896

2108-1107611-10

2108-1107710
02108-1107752
2108-1107038

02108-1107655
02108-1107656
2108-1107657

021051-1107640-10

2108-1107646
02101-1107664
2108-1107148
02108-1107730
02108-1107740
2108-1107749

Dz e

N

DR e

)

=y

e 'S LT G G QU G G G G GO U

T (U U U U (S U G gy

2108-1107990

2108-1107991

2108-1107992

=y

=y

KnanaH 3nekTpoMarHuTHbIi
Yawka konbua

Konbuo ynnoTHutensHoe
Xuknep xonoctoro xopa
Duadparma

MpyxuHa

Kpbiwka

BUHT perynupoBoYHbIit
laiika M5x0,5

BuHt M4x0,7x16
Mpoknaaka

Mpoknagka knanaHa

Bunt M5x0,8x18
Wnunbka

@unbTp  TONNMBHLIN
Mpoknaaka

MNatpybok nopauu TOMAMBA

MpyxuHa

Wapwuk

Ocb kynayka

Kynayok BO3AyLWHON 3aCNOHKK
Brynka

Bunt

LWait6a npyxuHHas
KnanaH TONAMBHLIN
Monnasok

Ocb nonnaeka
KoMnnektT pemoHTHbIi
kap6topaTopa
KOMnnekT peMOHTHbIi
kap6topaTopa
KoMnnekt pemMOHTHBbIA
kap6topaTopa

Electromagnetic valve

Cap, ring

Sealing ring

Idling jet
Diaphragm
Spring

Cover
Adjustment screw
Nut M5x0.5
Screw M4x0.7x16
Gasket

Gasket, valve
Screw M5x0.8x18
Stud

Fuel filter

Gasket

Fuel supply manifold

Spring

Ball

Cam shaft

Cam, choke valve
Bush

Screw

Spring washer
Fuel valve

Float

Float shaft
Carburettor repair kit

Carburettor repair kit

Carburettor repair kit

Valve électromagnétique
Cage de bague
Bague d'etancheéité
Gicleur de ralenti
Membrane

Ressort

Couvercle

Vis de réglage
Ecrou M5x0,5

Vis M4x0,7x16
Joint

Joint de pointeau
Vis M5x0,8x18
Goujon

Filtre a carburant
Joint

Tubulure d'amenée de
carburant
Ressort

Bille

Axe de came
Came de volet d'air
Douille

Vis

Rondelle élastique
Pointeau

Flotteur

Axe de flotteur

Jeu de réparation de
carburateur

Jeu de réeparation de
carburateur

Jeu de réparation de
carburateur

Magnetventil
Ringschale

Dichtring
Leerlaufluftdiise
Membran

Feder

Deckel

Stellschraube

Mutter M5x0,5
Schraube M4x0,7x16
Dichtung
Nadelventildichtung
Schraube M5x0,8x18
Gewindestift
Kraftstoffilter
Dichtung

Stutzen

Feder

Kugel
Stufenscheibenbolzen
Stufenscheibe Starterklappe
Buchse

Schraube

Federring
Schwimmer-Nadelventil
Schwimmer
Schwimmerachse
Reparatursatz

Reparatursatz

Reparatursatz

Valvula electromagnética
Cazoleta del anillo

Anillo de empaquetadura
Surtidor de ralenti
Diafragma

Muelle

Tapa

Tornillo de regulacion
Tuerca M5x0,5

Tornillo M4x0,7x16
Junta

Junta de la valvula
Tornillo M5x0,8x18
Esparrago

Filtro de combustible
Junta

Tubuladura de entrada del
combustible
Muelle

Bola

Eje de leva

Leva de mariposa de aire
Buje

Tornillo

Arandela elastica

Valvula de combustible
Flotador

Eje del flotador

Juego de reparacion de
carburador

Juego de reparacion de
carburador

Juego de reparacion de
carburador

A320




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

Cuerpo del carburador (A311)

7
8
10
9
11
1 |
12
2 13
8
14
3| ¢
15
5
6 16
KOPMNYC KAPBIOPATOPA (A311) 21213
Carburetor body (A311) 21216
A330 Corps de carburateur (A311) 21217
Vergasergehduse (A311)
2131-01



Ne u3B.

Harta

Homep petanu

Kon

=|=

. | Notif. N.

Not.Data

Part N.

QTY

@ HanmeHoBaHnue

@  Description

o Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

0 N O OB WND =

[ G G Y
g B W DN - O

2108-1107119
2108-1107230
2108-1107120
2108-1107121
2108-1107938
2108-1107159
2108-1107099

02108-1107133

2108-1107660
2108-1107665
10977511

2108-1107894
2108-1107131

02108-1107134

2108-1107161
2108-1107149

L L en e e

L e e e

(=)

=y

_ ek N = = e N = e e e

2108-1107990

2108-1107991

2108-1107992

=y

=y

MpyxuHa BuHTa

BUHT perynupoBoYHbIit
BUHT perynupoBoYHbIN
Konbuo ynnoTHutensHoe
3arnywka urnbl
MpyxuHa

BUHT perynupoBoYHbIi
Cronop

KpoHwTeiH Tpoca
Ckoba

Bont M5x10

BuHt M5x0,8x12
BUHT perynupoBoYHbIi
Konnayok

LWlaii6a npyxuHHas
Pbiuar

KoMnnekT pemOoHTHbIi
kap6opaTopa
KoMnnekT peMOHTHbIi
kapbilopaTopa
KoMnnekt pemMOHTHBbIA
kap6topaTopa

Spring, screw
Adjustment screw
Adjustment screw
Sealing ring

Plug, pintle
Spring
Adjustment screw
Stop

Bracket, cable
Clamp

Bolt M5x10

Screw M5x0.8x12
Adjustment screw
Cap

Spring washer
Lever
Carburettor repair kit

Carburettor repair kit

Carburettor repair kit

Ressort de vis

Vis de réglage

Vis de réglage
Bague d'étanchéite
Obturateur de pointeau
Ressort

Vis de réglage
Arrétoir

Support de cable
Etrier

Boulon M5x10

Vis M5x0,8x12

Vis de réglage
Capuchon
Rondelle élastique
Levier

Jeu de réparation de
carburateur

Jeu de réeparation de
carburateur

Jeu de réparation de
carburateur

Schraubenfeder
Stellschraube
Stellschraube
Dichtring
NadelverschluB
Feder
Stellschraube
Sperrstick
Seilzug-Trager
Bugel

Schraube M5x10
Schraube M5x0,8x12
Stellschraube
Kappe
Federring

Hebel
Reparatursatz

Reparatursatz

Reparatursatz

Muelle del tornillo
Tornillo de regulacion
Tornillo de regulacion
Anillo de empaquetadura
Obturador de la aguja
Muelle

Tornillo de regulacion
Fiador

Soporte del cable
Grapa

Tornillo M5x10
Tornillo M5x0,8x12
Tornillo de regulacion
Capacete

Arandela elastica
Palanca

Juego de reparacion de
carburador

Juego de reparacion de
carburador

Juego de reparacion de
carburador

A330




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 14
o 15
3 3
4
16
S) 17
6
7 18
8 19
20
9
. S\ i
11 21
12
13 22
KOPIMYC KAPEIOPATOPA (A311) 21213
Carburetor body (A311) 21216
A331 Corps de carburateur (A311) 21217

Vergasergehéduse (A311)
Cuerpo del carburador (A311) 2131-01



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 021051-1107340-10 1 Tpybka smynbcuOHHas Emulsion tube Tube d'émulsion Mischrohr Tubo de emulsion
2 02108-1107336-17 1 Xuknep rnasHblii Main jet Gicleur principal Hauptduse Surtidor principal
3 2108-1107410 2 PacnbianTenb Atomizer Ejecteur Zerstauber Emulsionador
4 2108-1107415 3) 2 T(pyxuHa Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
5 2108-1107148 3) 1 [lait6a npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
6 2108-1107475 1 Xuknep akoHoMmaiizepa Jet, part throttle enrichment  Gicleur d'économiseur Vollastanreicherungsdiise Surtidor del economizador
7 2108-1107460 3) 1 [napparma skoHomaiizepa Diaphragm, economizer Membrane d'économiseur Membran Vollastanreicherung  Diafragma del economizador
8 2108-1107477 3) 1 Mpyxuna Spring Ressort Feder Muelle
9 2108-1107479 3) 1 Kpblwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa
10 2108-1107892 3) 7 Bunt M4x0,7x16 Screw M4x0.7x16 Vis M4x0,7x16 Schraube M4x0,7x16 Tornillo M4x0,7x16
11 2108-1107082 3) 1 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
12 021051-1107085-02 1 Kynayok yckoputenbHoro Hacoca Accelerator pump cam Came de pompe de reprise Kurvenscheibe Leva de bomba de
Beschleunigungspumpe aceleracion
13 02108-1107083 3) 1 Waiba Washer Rondelle Scheibe Arandela
14 021051-1107340-01 1 Tpybka 3mynbCMOHHas Emulsion tube Tube d'eémulsion Mischrohr Tubo de emulsion
15 02108-1107336-07 1 Xuknep rnasHblif Main jet Gicleur principal Hauptduse Surtidor principal
16 021073-1107370 1 Pacnbinutens yckoputenbHoro  Atomizer, accelerator pump Ejecteur de pompe de reprise ~ Vorzerstauber Pulverizador de la bomba
Hacoca
17 02108-1107386 1) 1 Konbuo ynnoOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
18 2108-1107755 1 Bnok nogorpesa Part throttle channel heater  Bloc de réchauffage Vorwarmer Bloque de calefaccion
19 2108-1107898 3) 1 Bunt M5x0,8x31 Screw M5x0.8x31 Vis M5x0,8x31 Schraube M5x0,8x31 Tornillo M5x0,8x31
20 2108-1107378 3) 1 Mpyxuna puadparmsl Diaphragm spring Ressort de membrane Membranfeder Muelle del diafragma
21 2108-1107375 1 Kpblwka yckoputenoHoro Hacoca Accelerator pump cover Couvercle de pompe de reprise Deckel Beschleunigungspumpe Tapa de bomba
22 2108-1107360 3) 1 Nnadparma Diaphragm Membrane Membran Diafragma
1) 2108-1107990 1 ll((ggglgzgo;):w“mbm Carburettor repair kit gglerS:eatrSEraration de Reparatursatz ggfgl?r:go;eparacibn de
3) 2108-1107992 1 Eggﬂg gzg . g:Momem Carburettor repair kit gggbgfatrgﬁraration de Reparatursatz g:‘regd)r g;ogeparacibn de

A331




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 4
2 )
6
A312
7
8
)
3
9
K101 10
11
A401 12
CUCTEMA YMEHbLUEHMA TOKCU4YHOCTHU 21214
Emission control system 21214-10
A360 Systeme de diminution de toxicité 212146
Abgasreinigungsanlage 212146-10

Sistema de diminucion de la toxicidad



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumenoBaxue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1413020 1 Jlatumuk a6comoTHoro pasnenuss  MAP sensor Capteur de pression absolue ~ MAP-Sensor Sensor de presion absoluta
2 2103-1127613-01 1 Wnaur 535 mm Hose 535 mm Tuyau 535 mm Schlauch 535 mm Manguera 535 mm
3 21214-1413110 1 Jlatunk TemnepaTypsl BO3ayxa Intake air temperature sensor Sonde de température d'air Lufttemperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura aire
4 13274801 2 Bunt M5x30 Screw M5x30 Vis M5x30 Schraube M5x30 Tornillo M5x30
5 12605270 3 lllait6a 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
6 21214-1413044 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
7 12574111 1 Taiika M5 camokoHTpAwasncs Self-locking nut M5 Ecrou autofreing M5 S.Mutter M5 Tuerca M5 autoblocante
8 10519301 1 Waiba 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
9 21214-1413120 1 Oktau-noteHumometp Octane adjust pot Octane-potentiometre Oktan-Poti Potenciometro-octano
9 2112-1413120 1 Oktau-noteHumometp Octane adjust potentiometer ~ Octane-potentiometre Oktan-Poti Potenciometro-octano
10 21214-1413122 1 Konnayok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete
10 2112-1413122 1 Konnauok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete
11 12599571 2 |llaitba 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
12 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

A360




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 13
3 14

24

15
A310(02) NG @{
A311(01)(02-163) AR /\j@ﬂ@— 16
4 2) J
3
4 @ 17
6
7
8 19
9 6
10

20
11
12 21

NPUBO/ AKCENEPATOPA 21213(01)
Throttle dri it
A370 Commande daccélérateur 21217(02)
Gaspedalbetétigung 2131-01(01)

Mando del acelerador



Ne u3B.

Harta

Homep petanu

=

Notif. N.

Not.Data

Part N.

Kon

QTY

@ HanmeHoBaHnue

@  Description

o Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

=2
© N G AWN =

g i i G G e Y
N o o Ae WD - o o

NN = =
- O ©O ™

2101-1108041
2104-1108028
15896411
15153580
2101-1108051
2108-1107148
2101-1108136
2104-1108036
2104-1108090
2104-1108138
15896211
12599071
21213-1108124
2101-1108122
02105-1108068
21213-1108100
2121-1108026

2101-1108039
2101-3802710
2101-1108014-10
2101-1108036

=y

[ O I T Qe GOy Sy JC R X gy

—_ = = N

Ckoba

Tara akceneparopa
laitka M5
HakoHeyHuk

Tara

Lllaita npyxuHHas
Pbivar

MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHas
KpoHwTeitn
KpoHwTeitn

laitka M6

Lllaitba 6 cronopHas
YnnotHuTens Tpoca
lnactuHa npuxumHas

06nML0BKa KPOHLITEIiHA
TpoC PpyyHOro ynpasieHus
Banuk npuBopa akcenepatopa

KpoHwTeitn
YnnoTHuteno

MNepanb akcenepatopa
MpyxuHa BoO3BpaTHas

Clamp
Accelerator link rod
Nut M5

End piece

Link rod

Spring washer
Lever

Return spring
Bracket
Bracket

Nut M6

Lock washer 6
Grommet
Retaining plate
Cover, bracket

Choke manual control cable

Accelerator pivot pin

Bracket

Grommet
Accelerator pedal
Return spring

Etrier

Tringle d'accelérateur
Ecrou M5

Embout

Tringle

Rondelle élastique
Levier

Ressort de rappel
Support

Support

Ecrou M6
Rondelle d'arrét 6

Joint d'étanchéité de cable

Plaque de serrage
Enjoliveur de support

Cable de commande a main

Arbre de commande
d'accélérateur
Support

Joint d'étancheité

Péedale d'accélérateur

Ressort de rappel

Bigel

Gaszug

Mutter M5
Endstlick

Stange
Federring

Hebel
Ruckholfeder
Halter

Trager

Mutter M6
Sicherungsscheibe 6
Dichtstopfen
Druckplatte
Halterverkleidung
Startklappenzug
Gaszugwelle

Pedalbock
Dichtung
Gaspedal
Ruckholfeder

Grapa

Varilla del acelerador
Tuerca M5

Terminal

Varilla

Arandela elastica

Palanca

Muelle de retorno
Soporte

Soporte

Tuerca M6

Arandela 6 de fijacion
Empaquetadura de cable
Placa de apriete
Revestimiento del soporte
Cable de comando manual
Eje de mando acelerador

Soporte
Empaquetadura
Pedal del acelerador
Muelle de retorno

A370




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A311 12
13
14
1 15
2 16
3
4 17
3
2 18
5
6 19
7
ﬂ 20
8
9
22
10
11 23
NPUBO AKCEJIEPATOPA (E) 21216
Throttle drive unit
A371 Commande d'accélérateur
Gaspedalbetétigung

Mando del acelerador



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10124776 1 [lepxatenb waposoro nanbua Ball pin holder Support de rotule Kugelzapfenhalter Sujetador de la rotula esférica
2 15153580 2 HakoHeyHuK End piece Embout Endstick Terminal
3 15896411 2 Taitka M5 Nut M5 Ecrou M5 Mutter M5 Tuerca M5
4 2101-1108051 1 Tara Link rod Tringle Stange Varilla
5 2108-1107148 1 [lait6a npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
6 2104-1108036 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHAs Return spring Ressort de rappel Riickholfeder Muelle de retorno
7 2104-1108090 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
8 2101-1108136 1 Pobyar Lever Levier Hebel Palanca
9 21216-1108138 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Trager Soporte
10 10725911 2 Taitka M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
1 12599071 2 |llaitéa 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
12 21213-1108124 1 Ynnotuutens Tpoca Grommet Joint d'étanchéité de cable Dichtstopfen Empaquetadura de cable
13 2101-1108122 1 Mnactmha npuxumHas Retaining plate Plaque de serrage Druckplatte Placa de apriete
14 21213-1108100 1 Tpoc pyuHoro ynpasneuuns Choke manual control cable  Cable de commande a main Startklappenzug Cable de comando manual
15 21216-1108054 1 Tpoc npusopga akcenepartopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélerateur acelerador
16 15896211 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
17 11197773 1 [laiiba 6 npyxmHHas kownueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
18 2101-1108036 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHAs Return spring Ressort de rappel Rickholfeder Muelle de retorno
19 2101-1003017 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHAs Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
20 021212-1108026 1 Bamuk npusoma akcenepatopa Accelerator pivot pin Q'rbrelclile commande Gaszugwelle Eje de mando acelerador
21 2101-1108039 2 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Sjgggr?rateur Pedalbock Soporte
22 21032-1108042-10 2 Yeunutens Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
23 021012-1108019 1 Haknagka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-péedale Pedalauflage Goma del pedal

A371




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 (03)A403
2
3 (01)A312
4 14
5
6 15
7 o _
8 e 17
9 18
&% 19
10
20| 16
11
12 N 21
22
13 23
NPUBOM AKCENEPATOPA 21214  (01) 2131-41 (03)
A372 Throttle dlrive’u’nit 21214-10 (01)
Commande d'accélérateur

Gaspedalbetitigung
Mando del acelerador

21214-20 (03)
21215-10 (02)



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10902221 (03) 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
2 10516470 (03) 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
3 21214-1108069-20 (03) 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
4 14570080 (01) 1 Ckoba 18 Clamp 18 Etrier 18 Kabelschelle 18 Grapa 18
5 17668901 (01) 1 BunT camoHapesaiowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 21214-1108076 (01) 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
7 21214-1108069 (01) 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
8 12642701 (01) 1 Llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
9 16043221 (01) 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
10 2105-1104093 (01) 2 Ckoba Brace Etrier Biigel Grapa
11 2110-1108157 (03) 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
12 21213-3707131 (03) 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Trager Soporte
13 21214-1108054 (01) 1 Tpoc npueopa akceneparopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
13 21214-1108054-10 (03) 1 Tpoc npusopga akcenepartopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accéléerateur acelerador
14 21215-1108054 (02) 1 Tpoc npusoma posatopa Cable, fuel supply control Cable de commande de doseur Gaszug Cable de mando del
dosificador
15 21214-1108273 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
16 21214-1108011 1 Puyar npusoga akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
17 21214-1108015 1 Puyar npusoja akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
18 10734201 1 Wnanat 2x15 Split pin 2x15 Goupille 2x15 Splint 2x15 Clavija 2x15
19 2108-1107148 1 |llaitba npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
20 2101-1108014-10 1 Mepanb akcenepartopa Accelerator pedal Péedale d'accélérateur Gaspedal Pedal del acelerador
21 10519601 1 Waiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
22 2108-1108052 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
23 2108-1108036 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHas Return spring Ressort de rappel Ruckholfeder Muelle de retorno

A372




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 7

2
8
9

A312

3 11—‘ 10

4

5

6 12

NPUBOMO AKCEJIEPATOPA (E) 212146
Throttle drive unit 212146-1
A373 Commande d'accélérateur 6-10
Gaspedalbetitigung

Mando del acelerador



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21032-1108042-10 2 Yeunutenb Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
2 12599071 2 |llaitba 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 21214-1108069 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
4 12642701 1 LWaii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
5 16043221 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
6 10725911 2 Taiika M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
7 21216-1108054-10 1 Tpoc npueopa akcenepatopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
8 2101-1108036 1 Tpyxusa Bo3BpaTHas Return spring Ressort de rappel Ruckholfeder Muelle de retorno
9 2101-1003017 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHas Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
10 21216-1108026 1 Puyar npusoja akcenepatopa Accelerator operating lever  Levier de commande Betatigungshebel Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
11 2101-1108039 2 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Pedalbock Soporte
12 021012-1108019 1 Haknapka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma del pedal

A373




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A307 9
1 10
2
A381
16
A403
4
11
3|95
6 12
7
13
7 A610
8 14
A610 15
CUCTEMA NOOAYUN BO3OYXA 21214-20
Air supply system
A380 Systéme d'amenée d'air

Luftansaugsystem
Sistema de alimentacion de aire



:1 N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21083-1130020 1 MNpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
2 08419 ->01.03 21083-1130010-01 ~ 1 [Jlatumk pacxoma Bosgyxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire
2 21083-1130010-10 ~ 1 [atuuk pacxoga Bo3gmyxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire
3 1792 11.00-> 21214-1148030 1 [Unaur BnyckHoit B cbope Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
4 21214-1148034 1 Llnanr BRyckHOM Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera
5 21214-1148041 1 Bcraska Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion
6 21214-1148035 1 Lnawr BnyckHOM Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera
7 1792 11.00-> 2112-1148080 4 Xowmyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
7 01792 ->11.00 2112-1148080-02 4 Xomyrt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
8 01792 —>11.00 2112-1148039 1 Lnaxr 440 mm Hose 440 mm Tuyau 440 mm Schlauch 440 mm Manguera 440 mm
8 1792  11.00-> 2108-1107034 1 Wnaur 330 MM Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Zuleitung 330 mm Manguera 330 mm
9 10902221 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
10 12639701 2 [Uait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
11 21082-1148015 1 Tpoknagka natpybka Gasket Joint de tubulure Stutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura
1 2112-1148015 1 Tpoknagka nartpy6ka Gasket Joint de tubulure Stutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura
12 11198073 2 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 ~ Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
13 16100821 2 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
14 o7382  ->1002 2108-1107012-01 4 Xomyt BUHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
14 7382 10.02-> 2108-1300080-40 4 XomyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
15 01792 ->11.00 2123-1148038 1 Lnaxr 700 mm Hose 700 mm Tuyau 700 mm Schlauch 700 mm Manguera 700 mm
15 1792 11.00-> 2112-1148038 1 LWnanr 480 mm Hose 480 mm Tuyau 480 mm Schlauch 480 mm Manguera 480 mm
16 8419 01.03-> 21083-1130010-20 (20,30) 1 [atuuk pacxoga Bosayxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire

A380




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

NATPYBOK IPOCCEJIbHbIN 21214-20
Throttle manifold 2131-41
A381 Boitier papillon

Drosselrkappenstutze
Tubuladura de mariposa



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 02123-1148110 1 Matpybok [ApocCCenbHbIi Throttle valve housing Tubulure a papillon Drosselklappenstutzen Tubuladura de mariposa
2 2112-1148376-02 1 Konbuo ynnoTHMTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
3 021203-1148300-02 1 Perynstop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Réegulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti
4 2123-1148010 ~ 1 Marpy6ok apoccenbHbii B cbope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett  Tubuladura de mariposa en
conjunto
4 2123-1148010-01 ~ 1 Narpy6ok apoccenbHuii B cBope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett  Tubuladura de mariposa en
conjunto
5 2112-1148176-02 1 Tpoknagka pmatumka Gasket, sensor Joint de capteur Sensordichtung Junta del captador
6 2112-1148200 1 [atunk nonoxenus apoccenbHoii Throttle position sensor Capteur de papillon Drosselklappenschalter Potenciometro mariposa gases
3aCNOHKK
7 2110-1107892-01 4 Bunt M4x0,7x14 Screw M4x0.7x14 Vis M4x0,7x14 Schraube M4x0,7x14 Tornillo M4x0,7x14

A381




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A403

10

11

A402

PAMIMA, ®OPCYHKU U PEINYNATOP OABJIEHUA
Fuel rail, injectors and pressure regulator
A390 Rampe, injecteurs et régulateur de pression
Kraftstoffverteiler, Einspritzdiisen und Druckregler
Rampa, inyectores y regulador de presion

21214-20
2131-41



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2111-1144025-02 2 BuHT peryndtopa faBneHus Pressure regulator screw Vis de limiteur de pression Stellschraube des Druckreglers ~ Tornillo regulador de presion
2 2105-1127020 1 LWnaur 150 mMm Hose 150 mm Tuyau 150 mm Schlauch 150 mm Manguera 150 mm
3 2112-1160010 1 Perynatop fasnexus Tonavea Pressure regulator z{'égulateur de pression Kraftstoffdruckregler Regulador de presion
4 2111-1132188 9 Komblo yNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Baegﬁgng%tanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
5 2123-1144010 1 Pamna dopcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo di_stritbuidor combustible
5 4508-MM 05.02—> 21214-1144010 (20,30) 1 Pamna ¢opcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete Kraftstoffverteiler komplett '?'Eb%og{gtr:itguidor combustible
6 11197773 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 g\?aﬁgglgneoeléstica conica
7 2112-1132032-02 4 dukcatop HOPCYHKM Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
8 2111-1132010-02 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
9 2111-1144026 2 BuHT Kpennewus pammbl Rail securing screw Vis de fixation de rampe Befestigungsschraube fur Tornillo de fijacion tubo
Kraftstoffsammelrohr distribuidor combustible
10 4508-nu 05.02-> 2111-1132032-10 (20,30) 4 dukcatop QopcyHkm Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
11 4508-nm 05.02-> 2111-1132010-10 (20,30) 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector

A390




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

2
113
4 11
5
6
12
A420(02)(01-163)
13
14
7
8
9 15
10 16
TPYBA BIMYCKHASA U BbIITYCKHOW KONNEKTOP 21213 (02)
Intake and exhaust manifold 21216 (02)
A400 Tubulure d'admission et collecteur d'échappement
Ansaugrohr und Ausla3krimmer 21217 (01)

Tubo de admisién y colector de escape

2131-01 (02)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 02121-1008014-17 (01-163) 1 Tpyb6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
1 21213-1008014-50 (02) 1 Tpyba BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
1 02103-1008014-83 1(%17}13211% 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
2 10268450 /138.176) 2 Tflpobka 20x1,5 koHnyeckas Taper plug 20x1.5 Bouchon conique 20x1,5 VerschluBschraube mit Tapon conico 20x1,5
Kegelgewinde 20x1,5
3 13517111 (02) 4 nunbka M8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28
3 13517311 (01) 4 llnunbka M8x35 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x35 Stift M8x35 Esparrago M8x35
4 2103-1127607-10 1 lTyuep Union Raccord Gewindestutzen Racor
5 2103-1008021 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor
6 2101-1008016-01 1 Tpybka ApenaxHas Drain pipe Tube de drainage Drainagerohr Tubo de drenaje
7 13544621 1 LUWnunbka M8x80 Stud M8x80 Goujon M8x80 Stift M8x80 Esparrago M8x80
8 16100811 7 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
9 10519601 3 llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
10 13543621 2 Wnunbka M8x30 Stud M8x30 Goujon M8x30 Stift M8x30 Esparrago M8x30
1 02107-1164036 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor
12 2101-1008082 3 lWnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
13 22041361 4 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
14 2101-1008025-10 (01) 1 Konnektop BbINyCKHOW Exhaust manifold Collecteur d'échappement AuslaBkrummer Colector de escape
14 21213-1008025 (02) 1 Konnektop BbINYCKHOI Exhaust manifold Collecteur d'échappement AuslaBkrimmer Colector de escape
15 13543521 1 Wnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
16 01025 -—>06.00 21213-1008081  ~ 2 Tflpoknapka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 01025 ->06.00 21213-1008081-01 ~ 2 T(poknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 1025 06.00-> 21213-1008081-10 ~ 2 Tfpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 1025 06.00-> 21213-1008081-11 ~ 2 [lpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 01025 ->06.00 21213-1008081-12 ~ 2 [lpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
16 1025 06.00-> 21213-1008081-14 ~ 2 Tflpoknajka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

A400




O© 0o ~NO O~

11

Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TPYEGA BIMYCKHAS U BbIMYCKHOW KONNEKTOP
Intake and exhaust manifold
A401 Tubulure d'admission et collecteur d'échappement
Ansaugrohr und AuslaBkriimmer
Tubo de admisidn y colector de escape

21214
21214-10
212146
212146-10



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1008014 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
2 2103-1008021 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor
3 14328801 2 3arnywka 22 vaweyHas Cup stopper 22 Obturateur cuvette 22 SchalenverschluBkappe 22 Obturador 22 a taza
4 11500121 2 lnunbka M6x14 Stud Méx14 Goujon M6x14 Stift M6x14 Esparrago M6x14
5 10516470 3 lllaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
6 10725911 3 Taiika M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
7 10519601 3 Llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
8 16100811 7 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
9 13516611 2 lnunbka M8x16 Stud M8x16 Goujon M8x16 Stift M8x16 Esparrago M8x16
10 2112-3850010-11 1 JlaTyuk  KuMCRopopHbiil Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
11 21214-1008025 1 Konnektop BbINYCKHOI Exhaust manifold Collecteur d'échappement AuslaBkrummer Colector de escape
12 105 06.00-> 21213-1008081-10 ~ 2 Tfpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
12 1025 06.00-> 21213-1008081-11 ~ 2 [lpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
12 01025 ->06.00 21213-1008081-12 ~ 2 [lpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
12 1025 06.00-> 21213-1008081-14 ~ 2 Tflpoknajka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
13 2110-3741016 1 Konbuo ynnoTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
14 2110-3741014-10 1 TMpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
15 13543521 1 UWnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
16 13544621 1 Wnunbka M8x80 Stud M8x80 Goujon M8x80 Stift M8x80 Esparrago M8x80
17 21214-3741010 ~ 1 3nekTponogorpesatenb Preheater, intake manifold Réechauffeur électrique de Ansaugluft-Vorwarmer Calentador eléectrico
BMYCKHOTO  KOANIEKTOpPa collecteur d'admission
17 21214-3741010-01 ~ 1 3nektponogorpesatens Preheater, intake manifold Réchauffeur électrique de Ansaugluft-Vorwarmer Calentador eléctrico
BMYCKHOTO  KOMNIEKTOpPA collecteur d'admission
18 2101-1008082 3 lWnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
19 22041361 4 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
20 13543621 2 Wnunbka M8x30 Stud M8x30 Goujon M8x30 Stift M8x30 Esparrago M8x30

A401




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 8
2b 3
9
10

4

5
11

6

4
5 12
7 )

TPYBA BI'IVC_KHAFI 21214-20 (01)
Intake manifold 2131-41
A402 Tubulure d'admission
Ansaugrohr

Tubo de admision



n. | Nomss. | [fara Homep peranu Mpumensemocts |Kon inti agi ; it
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 05841 —>0402 2123-1008116 2 [Ununbka ANWMHHAS Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
1 5841 o0402-> 2123-1008116-10 2 |llnunbka  pavHHas Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
2 2123-1008014 1 Tpy6a BnyckHas Intake manifold Tubulure d'admission Saugrohr Tubo de admision
3 13543521 6 Llinunbka MB8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
3 6576 07.02-> 13543521 (01-130,133, 3 [lnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
134,139,30)
3 6576 07.02-> 13543530 (01-130,133, 3 Ilnunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
134,139,30)
4 16043621 2 Bont MB8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
5 10516670 3 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
6 2123-1008056 1 KpoHwTeitn onopHblit Bracket Support Halter Soporte
7 16100811 1 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
8 13543621 2 lnunbka M8x30 Stud M8x30 Goujon M8x30 Stift M8x30 Esparrago M8x30
8 6576 07.02-> 13543630 (01-130,133, 2 [Ununbka M8x30 Stud M8x30 Goujon M8x30 Stift M8x30 Esparrago M8x30
134,139,30)
9 2123-1008082 1 Wnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
9 6576 07.02-> 2123-1008082-10 (01-130,133, 1 lnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
134,139,30)
10 2123-1008081 ~ 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
10 2123-1008081-01 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
11 2101-1008082 3 LWnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
11 6576 o07.02—> 21214-1008082 (01-130,133, 3 |lnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
134,139,30)
12 21214-1008078 1 KpouwrTeitn Bracket Support Halter Soporte

A402




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

2 5
3 6
4 8

A402

PECUBEP 21214-20
Receiver .
A403 Récipient 2131-41
Sammelrohr

Recipiente



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁ"’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2123-1008027 1 Pecusep Receiver unit Récipient Sammelrohr Recipiente
1 2123-1008027-01 1 Pecusep Receiver unit Reécipient Sammelrohr Recipiente
2 2103-1008021 1 lryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor
3 14329901 1 3arnywka 40 yaweywas Cup stopper 40 Obturateur cuvette 40 SchalenverschluBkappe 40 Obturador 40 a taza
4 13543421 2 |lnunbka MB8x28 Stud M8x28 Goujon M8x28 Stift M8x28 Esparrago M8x28
5 16100811 5 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
6 11198073 5 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas kouuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
7 2123-1008055 1 Tpoknagka pecusepa Gasket, plegnum Joint de récipient Sammelrohr-Dichtung Junta del recipiente
7 2123-1008055-01 1 Tpoknagka pecusepa Gasket, plegnum Joint de récipient Sammelrohr-Dichtung Junta del recipiente
8 2123-1008033 1 Mpoknagka kaWana Gasket Joint de récipient Dichtung Junta
peumpKynaumm
8 2123-1008033-01 1 Mpoknagka KaWana Gasket Joint de récipient Dichtung Junta
peumpKynsaumuu

A403




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 11

2 3

3 8
9

4

5

6

3

7 10

KONJNEKTOP BbIMYCKHOM 21214-20 (01)
Exhaust manifold 2131-41
A404 Collecteur d'échappement )

AuslaBkrimmer
Colector de escape



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
T Notit. N [Not Data Part N, Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1008025-10 (01-130,133, 1 KonnekTop BHIMYCKHOI Exhaust manifold Collecteur d'echappement AuslaBkrummer Colector de escape
134,139,30)
2 22041361 4 |laiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
3 16100811 12 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
3 576 07.02-> 16100811 (01-130,133, 5 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
134,139,30)
3 6576 07.02-> 21214-1008083 (01-130,133, 7 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
134,139,30)
4 2123-1008025 1 Konnektop BbINYCKHOIA Exhaust manifold Collecteur d'echappement AuslaBkrummer Colector de escape
5 13516611 2 Ununbka M8x16 Stud M8x16 Goujon M8x16 Stift M8x16 Esparrago M8x16
6 13517030 4 llnunbka MB8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
7 10519601 5 lllait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
8 11198073 3 lUaiiba 8 npyxuHHas konuueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8  Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
9 21214-1008042 (01-130,133, 1 9kpan KonnekTopa Shield, manifold Ecran de collecteur Abschirmblech Pantalla del collector
134,139,30)
10 2123-1008042 1 OkpaH konnektopa Shield, manifold Ecran de collecteur Abschirmblech Pantalla del collector
11 6576 07.02—> 21214-1008156 (01-130,133, 1 Brynka AMCTaHLMOHHAS Distance sleeve Douille entretoise Distanzhulse Buje espaciador
134,139,30)

A404




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A400 11
12
1 13
2
3 14
15
4
) 16
6
7
8
9
10 A400
—== (7980
KNAMNAH PELUIUPKYNSALIAU (E) 21217
EGR valve
A410 Clapet de recyclage
Abgasruckfiihrungsventil

Valvula de recirculacion



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 16100811 1 Tlaiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 11198073 1 Lait6a 8 npyxuHHas kouuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
3 13543521 1 Wnunbka MB8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
4 0 2105-1213010 1 Knanax peunpkynsaumu Exhaust gas recirculation valve Soupape de récirculation Abgasruckfuhrungsventil Valvula de recirculacion
5 12164711 1 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
6 11198373 1 Laitba 10 npyxuuHas koHudeckas Spring washer 10, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 10  Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica conica
7 13546421 1 lnunbka M10x1,25x28 Stud M10x1.25x28 Goujon M10x1,25x28 Stift M10x1,25x28 Esparrago M10x1,25x28
8 0 21011-1213011 1 MNpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
9 0 21011-1217045-10 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor
10 0 21011-1217043 1 Taitka HakupHas Captive nut Ecrou a raccord Uberwurfmutter Tuerca
11 11500121 2 |Ununbka M6x14 Stud Méx14 Goujon M6éx14 Stift M6x14 Esparrago M6x14
12 0 21011-1217046 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
13 0 2105-1217040-10 1 Tpybka peumpkynaumu Pipe, recirculation Tube de recyclage Abgasriickfuhrungsrohr Tubo de recirculacion
14 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
15 11197773 2 |laiiba 6 npyxuHHas konuueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
16 0 21011-1217044 1 Myéra Coupling Manchon Kupplung Collarin

A410




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

| = Sy —
A400 2 = 5 9
| /
11
12
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 A400
KNAMNAH PELWUPKYNALIUA 21213
EGR valve 21216
Ad411 Clapet de recyclage
Abgasriickfiihrungsventil 2131-01

Valvula de recirculacion



Harta

Homep petanu

Not.Data

Part N.

@ HanmeHoBaHnue

@ Description

G Désignation

0 Benennung

G Denominacion

W 0 00 N O O1 1 & W N = = |

—>02.01
02.01—>

21213-1217062

21213-1217062-01
21213-1217062-02

21213-1217064
10284460
13826021
2105-1213010-10
2105-1213010-20
21213-1217082
11198073
2105-1213011
2105-1213011-01
21213-1217046

21213-1217046-01

21213-1217040
2108-1011023
11197773

3
—y

13

13

3

13

LI B §

13

NN = = o a DN = = N = = -

BonT noBOpPOTHBIA

BonT noBOpPOTHBIA

BonT nNoBOPOTHBI

Mpoknaaka

Mpoknaaka

Bont MB8x25

KnanaH peuupkynauuu

Knanau peumpkynaumn

bont

Lllaitba 8 npyXuHHAs KOHM4eckas
Mpoknaaka

Mpoknaaka

Mpoknaaka

lpoknapka

Tpybka peunpKynsumm

Bont M6x20

Lllaitba 6 npyXuHHas KOHWM4eckas

Union bolt

Union bolt

Union bolt

Gasket

Gasket

Bolt M8x25

EGR valve

EGR valve

Bolt

Spring washer 8, tapered
Gasket

Gasket

Gasket

Gasket

Pipe, recirculation

Bolt M6x20

Spring washer 6, tapered

Boulon orientable
Boulon orientable
Boulon orientable

Joint

Joint

Boulon M8x25

Soupape de récirculation
Soupape de récirculation
Boulon

Rondelle a ressort conique 8

Joint

Joint

Joint

Joint

Tube de recyclage
Boulon M6x20

Rondelle a ressort conique 6

Schwenkschraube
Schwenkschraube
Schwenkschraube
Dichtung

Dichtring

Schraube M8x25
Abgasruckfuhrungsventil
Abgasruckfuhrungsventil
Schraube

Federscheibe 8
Dichtung

Dichtung

Dichtung

Dichtung
Abgasrickfuhrungsrohr
Schraube M6x20
Federscheibe 6

Perno giratorio

Perno giratorio

Perno giratorio

Junta

Junta

Tornillo M8x25

Valvula de recirculacion
Valvula de recirculacion
Tornillo

Arandela 8 elastica conica
Junta

Junta

Junta

Junta

Tubo de recirculacion
Tornillo M6x20

Arandela 6 elastica conica

A411




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

K100 A311
1
2
6
3
7
4
A242(01-163)
5 8
CUCTEMA YNPABNEHWUSA PELIMPKYNALMEN 21213 (02)
EGR control system
Ad420 Commande de recyclage 22 1122 1176 ((:12))

Abgasriickfiihrung
Sistema de gestion de recirculacion 2131-01  (02)



:1 N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁ"’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion

1 02105-1178604 1 LWnaHr 860 mm Hose 860 mm Tuyau 860 mm Schlauch 860 mm Manguera 860 mm

2 14567780 1 Xomytr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5

3 2105-1217052 1 Wnaur 100 mm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm

4 2105-1217052 (02) 1 WnaHr 100 mm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm

5 02121-1217047 1 UWnanr 200 mm Hose 200 mm Tuyau 200 mm Schlauch 200 mm Manguera 200 mm

6 2105-1127036 1 Tpoiinuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stiick Racor en T

7 2105-1216010-01 1 Belknioyaten TepmoBakyyMHbli  Thermo-vacuum switch Lr]terrupt.eur thermique a Thermovakuumschalter Termointerruptor al vacio
7 5010 1201-> 2105-1216010-02 1 Beiknioyaten TepmoBakyyMHbli  Thermo-vacuum switch Lnig:flf;{gtTr thermique a Thermovakuumschalter Termointerruptor al vacio
8 2105-1127020 (02) 1 UWnaur 150 mm Hose 150 mm Tﬁ?arais?gg mm Schlauch 150 mm Manguera 150 mm

8 2105-1217052 (01-163) 1 UWnaur 100 mMm Hose 100 mm Tuyau 100 mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm

A420




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 A310
2 A242
3
2 K100
A242

12
4 4
5 6
6 13
7
8 A400
9 2
4
10
11 14
10 15

——— (07980
CUCTEMA YNPABINEHUA PELUUPKYNALMEN (110,134,137,138,176) | 21217
EGR control system
A421 Commande de recyclage

Abgasriickfiihrung
Sistema de gestion de recirculacion



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 0 2108-1179010-10 1 Buikniouatenh TepmoBakyyMHblii  Thermo-vacuum switch IClr]terruptleur thermique a Thermovakuumschalter Termointerruptor al vacio
2 2105-1217052 3 Wnaur 100 mm Hose 100 mm Tﬁ%isﬁgg mm Schlauch 100 mm Manguera 100 mm
3 0 2121-1217047 2 [UnaHr 200 mMm Hose 200 mm Tuyau 200 mm Schlauch 200 mm Manguera 200 mm
4 2105-1127036 3 Tpoitnuk T-piece Raccord en T T-Stick Racor en T
5 2105-1127049 1 Wnanr 300 MM Hose 300 mm Tuyau 300 mm Schlauch 300 mm Manguera 300 mm
6 2103-1127613-01 2 IUnaHr 535 MM Hose 535 mm Tuyau 535 mm Schlauch 535 mm Manguera 535 mm
7 11195470 2 |llaitba 5 npyxuHHas Spring washer 5 Rondelle élastique 5 Federscheibe 5 Arandela 5 elastica
8 10977611 2 Bont M5x12 Bolt M5x12 Boulon M5x12 Schraube M5x12 Tornillo M5x12
9 0 2107-1180020-10 1 Jlatynk nonHoit Harpysku WOT sensor Capteur de pleine charge Vollastgeber Sensor de carga plena

10 2105-1127070 2 XoMmyT 3nacTuyHblii Flexible clip Collier élastique Schelle Abrazadera elastica

11 2108-1178056 1 Wnanr Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera

12 2105-1127025 1 LWnavr 330 MM Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Schlauch 330 mm Manguera 330 mm

13 14567780 1 Xomytr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5

14 2101-3901350 1 PemeHb Belt Sangle Halteband Correa

15 2105-1179020-01 1 Pecusep Receiver unit Récipient Sammelrohr Recipiente

A421




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A603
1
3
2 4
C110
3
A306
CUCTEMA YNPABINEHWUA PELIUPKYNALUUEN (E) 21215-10
EGR control system
A422 Commande de recyclage
Abgasriickfihrung

Sistema de gestion de recirculacion



LLinanr 3koHOMeTpa

:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 01582 ->09.00 0 2121-1217047 1 Wnanr 200 MM Hose 200 mm Tuyau 200 mm Schlauch 200 mm Manguera 200 mm
1 1582 09.00-> 2105-1127049 1 Wnaur 300 mm Hose 300 mm Tuyau 300 mm Schlauch 300 mm Manguera 300 mm
2 21215-1217015 1 KnanaH peunpkynsaumu EGR valve Soupape de récirculation Abgasruckfuhrungsventil Valvula de recirculacion
3 14567780 2 Xomyr 126,5 Clip 126.5 Collier 126,5 Kabelband 126,5 Abrazadera 126,5
4 2108-3801023 1 Hose, econometer Tuyau d'économetre Schlauch Manguera de econometro

A422




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1
2
3
4 14
)
6 15
7 16
8
17
9 16
10 18
19
11 A450
12 20
2
4
13 3
TPYBbI BbIXJTOMHbIE (6e3 HeiTpanusaTopa) 21213
Exhaust’pipes (without catalytic converter) 21216
A440 Tubes d'échappement (sans pot catalytique)

Auspuffréhre (ohne Katalysator)
Tubos de escape (sin catalizador)

2131-01(01)



:1t N’ftiv;:.ml\i. Ntﬂ.agaalta HOMIS;'?:ITM“ gg’?( @ HaumeHosakue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion

1 16044821 2 Bont M8x80 Bolt M8x80 Boulon M8x80 Schraube M8x80 Tornillo M8x80

2 10519601 5 |lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8

3 16100811 4 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

4 10516670 5 |llaitba 8 npyxunHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica

5 2121-1203025 1 KpouwrTeitn Bracket Support Haltebock Soporte

6 11947500 1 Bont MB8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25

7 13517030 4 nunbka M8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25

8 2108-1203019 4 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

9 2103-1203020-04 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

9 2103-1203020-12 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

9 2103-1203020-17 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
2103-1203020-18 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
2121-1203075 2 MnactuHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa
21213-1203010 1 Tpyba npuemnas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
2101-1203043 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera
16043821 1 Bont M8x30 Bolt M8x30 Boulon M8x30 Schraube M8x30 Tornillo M8x30
2129-1203034 1 Tpyba coemuHuTenbHas Connecting pipe Tube de liaison Verbindungsrohr Tubo de union
16044821 1 Bont MB8x80 Bolt M8x80 Boulon M8x80 Schraube M8x80 Tornillo M8x80
10519601 2 |llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
2101-1203031 1 Xowmyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera
10516670 1 [Uaiiba 8 npyxwHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
16100811 1 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2101-1203031 2 Xomyr Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera

A440




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 14
2 15
3 12
4 16
) 17
6 11
7
3 T A450
9
18
10 11
12
11 16
12
13 19
—= (7980
TPYBbI BbIXJIOMNHBbIE (c HenTpanusaTopom) (E) 21217
Exhaust pipes (with catalytic converter)
A441 Tubes d'échappement (avec pot catalytique)

Auspuffréhre (mit Katalysator)
Tubos de escape (con catalizador)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 10259960 (1 11%3331%37’ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
2 02121-1203020 el 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
3 02121-1203022 1 TasonpuemHuk Receiver Prise de gaz Vorrohr Receptor de gas
4 2103-1203020-04 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
4 2103-1203020-12 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
4 2103-1203020-17 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
4 2103-1203020-18 1 TMpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
5 2121-1203075 2 MnactuHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa
6 13517030 7 lWnunbka MB8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
7 2108-1203019 3 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
8 21083-1203229 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
9 021217-1203010 (1 11%3331%37, 1 Tpyba npuemnas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
9 021217-1203010-10 (1’63) ) 1 Tpyba npuemHas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
10 2121-1203043 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera
11 10519601 7 llait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
12 10516670 6 lllaiba 8 npyxunHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
13 16043821 1 Bont M8x30 Bolt M8x30 Boulon M8x30 Schraube M8x30 Tornillo M8x30
14 02108-3850010-10 (11%;31%37, 1 [latuuk  kucnopopHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
15 11947501 178 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
16 16100811 5 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
17 16044821 3 Bont M8x80 Bolt M8x80 Boulon M8x80 Schraube M8x80 Tornillo M8x80
18 02121-1203032 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera
19 2121-1203025-10 1 KponwTeiin Bracket Support Haltebock Soporte

A441




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 14
2 15
3
4 16
) 17
6 18
7
8
A450
9
10
11
19
20
12
2
13 21
TPYBbI BbIXJIOMHbIE (c HenTpanusaTopom) 21214 (01) 212146-10
Exhaust pipes (with catalytic converter)
Ad42 Tubes d'échappement (avec pot catalytique) 21214-10 2131-41  (02)

Auspuffréhre (mit Katalysator) 21214-20 (02)
Tubos de escape (con catalizador) 212146



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 16100811 3 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 10516670 4 |llaitba 8 npyxmHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
3 11947501 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
4 21214-1203025 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Haltebock Soporte
5 7403 10.02-> 2112-3850010-20 (02) 1 Jlatyuk  KuMCnopopHblii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
5 1118-3850010 (02-20) 1 [latymk  KkucnopopHbiii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda
6 2108-1203019 4 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca
7 13517030 4 lnunbka MB8x25 Stud M8x25 Goujon M8x25 Stift M8x25 Esparrago M8x25
8 2103-1203020-04 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
8 2103-1203020-12 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
8 2103-1203020-17 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
8 2103-1203020-18 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
9 2121-1203075 2 MnactuHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa
10 21214-1203010-01 (02) 1 Tpyba npuemnas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
10 21214-1203010-12 1 Tpyba npuemuas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
11 14569480 (02) 1 Ckoba 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10
12 10519601 3 |lait6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
13 16043821 1 Bont MB8x30 Bolt M8x30 Boulon M8x30 Schraube M8x30 Tornillo M8x30
14 2110-1206058 ~ 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
14 2110-1206058-01 ~ 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
15 2110-1206056 ~ 2 [lpyxuHa KOHMYEeckas Taper spring Ressort conique Kegelfeder Muelle conico
15 2110-1206056-01 ~ 2 [lpyxuHa KOHWYeckas Taper spring Ressort conique Kegelfeder Muelle conico
16 0108 —>02.—> 011343821 2 Bont M10x1,25x50 Bolt M10x1.25x50 Boulon M10x1,25x50 Schraube M10x1,25x50 Tornillo M10x1,25x50
16 108 0200-> 11234721 2 Bont M10x1,25x45 Bolt M10x1.25x45 Boulon M10x1,25x45 Schraube M10x1,25x45 Tornillo M10x1,25x45
17 10516870 2 |laitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
18 12164711 2 Taiika M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
19 2110-1206010 (02) 1 Heittpanusatop Catalytic converter Pot catalitique Katalysator Catalizador
19 2110-1206010-01 (02) 1 Heittpanusatop Catalytic converter Pot catalitique Katalysator Catalizador
19 2110-1206010-16 1 Heittpanusatop Catalytic converter Pot catalitique Katalysator Catalizador
19 2110-1206010-20 (01-10) 1 Heittpanusatop Catalytic converter Pot catalitique Katalysator Catalizador
20 2110-1206057 ~ 1 Konbuo ynnoTHMTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
20 2110-1206057-01 ~ 1 Konbuo ynnoTHMTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
21 2121-1203043 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera

A442




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

11

12

A404

13

N

(&)

oo

A450

10

TPYBbI BbIXNOMHLIE (c HenTpanusaTtopom)(130, 133,134, 139) | 21214-20
Exhaust pipes (with catalytic converter)
A443 Tubes d'échappement (avec pot catalytique)
Auspuffrohre (mit Katalysator)
Tubos de escape (con catalizador)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2121-1203075 2 TnacTuHa Plate Plaque Platte Placa

2 2103-1203020-04 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 2103-1203020-12 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 2103-1203020-17 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

2 2103-1203020-18 1 Npoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

3 2108-1203019 4 Taiika Nut Ecrou Mutter Tuerca

4 16100811 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8

5 10516670 4 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
6 16043821 3 Bont M8x30 Bolt M8x30 Boulon M8x30 Schraube M8x30 Tornillo M8x30

7 2110-1203021-12 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta

8 21214-1200018 1 Tnywwutens pgononHutensubii ¢ Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional

HeliTpanu3aTopom

9 21213-1203073 2 fopywka nogsecku rnywmtens  Suspension ring, silencer Telie)nr:gizzxde suspension de Gummilager Casquillo elastico de silencioso
10 2112-3850010-30 1 Jlatyuk  KMCnopoaHbiit Oxygen sensor sélonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

10 7403  10.02-> 1118-3850010 (30) 1 Jlatunk  kncnopogHblit Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

11 14569480 1 Cko6a 10 Clamp 10 Etrier 10 Kabelschelle 10 Grapa 10

12 2112-3850010-20 1 Jlatyuk  KMCnopoaHbiii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

12 7403  10.02-> 1118-3850010 (30) 1 Jlatyuk  KMCnopoaHbii Oxygen sensor Sonde Lambda Lambda-Sonde Sonda Lambda

13 21214-1203010-21 1 Tpy6a npuemuas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision

A443




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 11
2 12
3 13
4 14
5 15
6
7 A450
8
9 16
2
10 17
TPYBbI BbIXJTOMHBIE (c HenTpanusaTtopom)(E) 21215-10
Exhaust pipes (with catalytic converter)
Ad44 Tubes d'échappement (avec pot catalytique)

Auspuffrohre (mit Katalysator)
Tubos de escape (con catalizador)



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 16100811 3 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
2 10516670 8 lllaitba 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
3 11947501 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25 Boulon M8x25 Schraube M8x25 Tornillo M8x25
4 21214-1203025 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Haltebock Soporte
5 21215-1203020-20 1 Mpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
6 21215-1203018 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
7 21215-1203010-20 1 Tpyb6a npuemnas Exhaust downpipe Tube avant Vorrohr Tubo de admision
8 21215-1203043-10 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera
9 10519601 3 Waiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
10 16043821 1 Bont M8x30 Bolt M8x30 Boulon M8x30 Schraube M8x30 Tornillo M8x30
11 2110-1206058 2 Bont Bolt Boulon Schraube Tornillo
12 2110-1206056 2 [lpyxuHa KOHMYecKas Taper spring Ressort conique Kegelfeder Muelle conico
13 108 o0200—> 11234721 2 Bont M10x1,25x45 Bolt M10x1.25x45 Boulon M10x1,25x45 Schraube M10x1,25x45 Tornillo M10x1,25x45
13 0108 ->0200 O 11343821 2 Bont M10x1,25x50 Bolt M10x1.25x50 Boulon M10x1,25x50 Schraube M10x1,25x50 Tornillo M10x1,25x50
14 10516870 2 |lUaitba 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10 Rondelle élastique 10 Federscheibe 10 Arandela 10 elastica
15 12164711 2 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25 Ecrou M10x1,25 Mutter M10x1,25 Tuerca M10x1,25
16 0 21215-1206010 1 Heittpanusarop Catalytic converter Pot catalitique Katalysator Catalizador
17 2110-1206057 1 Konbuo YNA0THUTESIbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura

Ad44




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

11 13
12
6
A443
7
1
2 8
3 7
4 9
5 10
rﬂzlmf'ffl'TE"M 21213 (01) 21214-20 (03) 212146  (02)
urriers
A450 Silencieux 21214 (02) 21215-10 (02) 212146-10(02)

Schalldampfer 21214-10(02) 21216 (01) 2131-01 (01)
Silenciadores 21217 (04) 2131-41 (05)



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1200020-11 (02) 1 Tnywutens [ONONHWTENbHBIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional
1 21214-1200020 (03) 1 Tnywutens [ONONHWTENbHBIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional
1 21313-1200020 (05) 1 Tnywutens AONOAHMTENbHbIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional
2 0 21217-1200020 (04) 1 Tnywuten AONOAHMTENbHbIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional
3 21213-1200020 (01) 1 Tnywutenb AONOAHMTENbHbIN Intermediate silencer Silencieux additionnel Nachschalldampfer Silenciador adicional
4 10519601 2 |Uaii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
5 10516670 1 Lait6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8 Rondelle élastique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica
6 16044821 1 Bont MB8x80 Bolt M8x80 Boulon M8x80 Schraube M8x80 Tornillo M8x80
7 21213-1203073 2 opywka nogsecku raywmtens  Suspension ring, silencer T_Iamp.on de suspension de Gummilager Casquillo elastico de silencioso
8 21213-1200010 (01)(02)(04) 1 Tnywutens O0CHOBHOW Main silencer gil%?%ﬁal:ﬁ( principal Vorschalldampfer Silenciador principal
8 21214-1200010 (03)(05) 1 Tnywutens 0CHOBHOI Main silencer Silencieux principal Vorschalldampfer Silenciador principal
9 2101-1203031 1 Xomyt Clip Collier Schraubenschelle Abrazadera
10 16100811 1 Taitka M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
11 213 09.03-> 2121-1206020-20 (103341133%1 33(;3 1 Okpan sawwtel nona Floor shield Ecran de protection de plancher Bodenschutzblech Pantalla de proteccion
12 213 003>  21214-1206022 (1()??‘;'113%3 3303), 1 KpouwTeii Bracket Support Haltebock Soporte
13 213 09.03-> 13832101 (1033411330531 3?(:)3:, 4 Taiika M6 c 3ybyatbim Gyptukom  Toothed collar nut M6 Ecrou M6 a collet denté Zahnbundmutter M6 Tuerca M6 de collar dentado

A450




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A1 40-A14’T‘ 7

A140
8
9
1 10
2
A141(02
(02) 1
3 A520 12
4
5
5
6 13
HACOC MACNAHbIV U NPUBOLA 21213 21216 2131-01
Oil pump and its drive 21214 21217(01) 2131-41(02)
A500 Pompe a huile et commande
Olpumpe und Glpumpenantrieb 21214-10 212146
21214-20(02) 212146-10

Bomba de aceite y mando



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 2101-1011240 ~ 1 Mogwwnhuk Bana nepepuuii Bearing, front Palier avant Vorderer Lager Cojinete delantero
1 2101-1011240-01 ~ 1 Mogwwnhuk Bana nepepuuii Bearing, front Palier avant Vorderer Lager Cojinete delantero
2 10902221 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
3 11197773 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KkoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
4 2101-1006018 1 ®naney ynopHbiii Thrust flange Bride de butée Anschlagflansch Brida tope
5 11198073 2 |llaba 8 npyxunHas kouuueckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
6 16045421 1 Bont M8x110 Bolt M8x110 Boulon M8x110 Schraube M8x110 Tornillo M8x110
7 2101-1011235 1 Banuk Shaft Arbre Welle Eje de mando de bomba
8 2101-1011241-01 1 Mopwwnuuk Bana 3agHuii Bearing, rear Palier arriere Hinterer Lager Cojinete trasero
9 2101-1011228 (01) 1 IlectepHs Hacoca Gear, oil pump Pignon de pompe Olpumpenritzel Pihon de bomba
9 02309 ->01.01 021213-1011228 1 [lectepHs Hacoca Gear, oil pump Pignon de pompe Olpumpenritzel Pinon de bomba
9 2309 01.01—> 21213-1011228-20 1 LlectepHs Hacoca Gear, oil pump Pignon de pompe Olpumpenritzel Pihon de bomba
9 0429 —>0300 02123-1011228 (02) 1 lllectepHs Hacoca Gear, oil pump Pignon de pompe Olpumpenritzel Pihon de bomba
10 2101-1011229 1 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
11 2101-1011021 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
11 2107-1011021 ~ 1 Mpoknagka Hacoca Pump gasket Joint de pompe Pumpendichtung Junta de la bomba
12 2121-1011010 1 Hacoc MacnsHblii Qil pump Pompe a huile Olpumpe Bomba de aceite
12 0429 —>03.00 02123-1011010 (02) 1 Hacoc macnsHblii QOil pump Pompe a huile Olpumpe Bomba de aceite
13 16045021 (02) 1 Bont MB8x90 Bolt M8x90 Boulon M8x90 Schraube M8x90 Tornillo M8x90
13 16045121 1 Bont M8x95 Bolt M8x95 Boulon M8x95 Schraube M8x95 Tornillo M8x95

A500




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

13J12
14

1

2

3 15

4 16
17

. 1 Sﬂ 18
20

6
21

7 22

8

9

10

11 23

MACNOOTAENUTENb U ®UNBLTP MACNAHBLIN 21213 21217 (01)
Oil separator and oil cleaner 21214 212146
A510 Separateur et filtre a huile 21214-10 212146-10

Olabscheider und Olfilter

Separador del aceite y filtro de aceite 21216 2131-01



:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumeHosanme @ Description G Désignation 0 Benennung G Denominacion
1 12170090 2 XomyT 16 NEHTOYHbliA Retaining strap 16 Collier & ruban 16 Bandschelle 16 mm d Abrazadera 16 de cinta
2 2121-1014240 1 LWnaHr BeHtunsiumm 770 MM Vent hose 770 mm Tuyau de ventilation 770 mm Schlauch 770 mm Tubo de ventilacion 770 mm
3 2101-1009055 1 YnnoTHuTens Seal Joint d'étancheéité OlmeBstabdichtung Empaquetadura
4 2121-1009050 1 Ykasatenb yposHs Mmacna Oillevel dipstick Jauge a huile OlmeBstab Indicador del nivel de aceite
5 16109611 1 Taiika M8 rnyxas Blind nut M8 Ecrou borgne M8 Hutmutter M8 Tuerca M8 clega
6 10260060 1 Mpoknagka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
7 2101-1014218 1 UWnunbka Stud Goujon Gewindestift Esparrago
8 2121-1014200 1 Macnootgenutenn QOil separator Déshuileur Olabscheider Separador de aceite
9 2101-1014205 1 dukcarop Retainer Verrou Riegel Fijador
10 13824111 1 Bont M6x12 ¢ npyxuHHoii Bolt M6x12 w/spring washer  Boulon M6x12 avec rondelle  Schraube M6x12 mit Federring  Tornillo M6x12 con arandela
waii6oii élastique elastica
11 2101-1012150 1 Wryuep Union Raccord Stutzen Racor
12 2101-1009146 1 Kpbiwka Cover Couvercle Deckel Tapa
13 2101-1009140 1 Mpoknagka Kpbiwkn Cover gasket Joint de couvercle Deckeldichtung Junta de tapa
14 2101-1014220 1 Mnameracutens Flame arrestor Pare-flamme Feuerabweiser Apagallamas
15 2108-3401228 1 Xomyr uexna peiiku Clip Collier Schelle Abrazadera
16 2121-1014056 1 LWnaHr BbITAXHOI Discharge hose Tuyau d'aspiration Entluftungsschlauch Manguera de aspiracion
17 12170690 2 XomyT 25 NEHTOYHbIN Retaining strap 25 Collier a ruban 25 Bandschelle 25 mm d Abrazadera 25 de cinta
18 2121-1014210-10 1 Kpblwka canywa Breather cover Couvercle de reniflard Entlufterdeckel Tapa respiradero
19 2101-1014214 1 KonbLo MacnooTpaxaTenbHoe QOil deflector ring Segment racleur d'huile Ring Anillo reflector de aceite
20 03034 —>04.01 02101-3810600 1 JlaTyuk KOHTPONbHOKA namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Olstandgeber Captador de presion del
JaBNeHns Macna lamp aceite
20 2106-3829010 1 [laTunk KOHTPOMBHOI namnbl Sensor, oil pressure warning  Manocontact de pression d'huile Oldruckgeber Sensor de presion de aceite
[aBneHus Macna lamp
20 2106-3829010-01 1 [laTunk KOHTPOMBHOI namnebl Sensor, oil pressure war